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1 11100166 HUJAIFA TASNIM MOUMITA MD. MOTIAR RAHAMAN 43.75 8294 Yes

2 11100228 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MD. SHAFIKUL ISLAM 52.25 2994 Yes

3 11100233 MD. SIAM HOSSEN MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN 40.50 11466 Yes

4 11100247 MD. NAIM MD. ABDUL GAFFAR 43.00 8825 Yes

5 11100265 TAHMID TAJ MOON MD. JAHURUL HAQUE MIA 41.25 10649 Yes

6 11100284 MD. RAJU AHAMED MD. SOHID MALITHA 47.25 5736 Yes

7 11100321 MD. SHOWMUN HASSAN MD. MOSTOFA SHEIKH 53.25 2618 Yes

8 11100471 RUKHSANA SARKAR SARKAR RUHUL AMIN 44.25 7944 Yes

9 11100511 PRANTO NONDI SHOMORASH NONDI 41.50 10538 Yes

10 11100556 MD. SHAHADOT HOSSEN MD. MUKTARUZZAMAN MONDAL 54.75 2095 Yes

11 11100591 MOST. ALPONA YASMIN LAKHI MD. ASRAF ALI 54.50 2169 Yes

12 11100666 MD. RADWAN MUSHFIQUE LABIB M. A. MALAQUE 47.25 5628 Yes

13 11100708 MST. AKHI MUNI AKTAR MD. AIYUB ALI PRAMANIK 51.00 3550 Yes

14 11100813 MST. TULY KHATUN MD. HYDER ALI 50.25 3860 Yes

15 11100816 NAVID ANJUM MOLLAH MD. MASUD PARVEZ 57.75 1233 Yes

16 11100836 PRANTO KUMAR TALUKDER BEKASH TALUKDER 44.50 7789 Yes

17 11100903 SHREE BISSOJIT BORMON SHREE BENAY CHANDRO BORMON 46.75 6058 Yes

18 11100910 NAFISHA SULTANA MD. IDRIS ALI 56.75 1470 Yes

19 11101116 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN MOHONA MD. MAHABUBUL HAQUE MASUM 40.50 11514 Yes

20 11101286 MD. TOUHID PRODHAN MD. TARIQUL ISLAM PRODHAN 43.50 8572 Yes

21 11101311 NUR MOHAMMOD NAYEM MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 48.00 5064 Yes

22 11101376 SARAFAT UDDIN AHMED HASAN UDDIN AHMED 47.25 5713 Yes

23 11101427 JOY KUMAR PRAMANIK PROVASH CHANDRA PK 43.00 9046 Yes

24 11101477 PRINGKA RANI AMAL CHANDRO RAY 45.00 7333 Yes

25 11101562 FARIA ZAMAN MD. ABDULLAH AL MAMUN 48.25 4996 Yes

26 11101646 MD. SUJAN ALI MD. ABDUL ZABBAR 44.00 8174 Yes

27 11101685 MST. JUTHE AKTHER MD. ABDUR RASHID 43.25 8588 Yes

28 11101743 MD. ROHAN KABIR MD. JONAB ALI 40.50 11575 Yes

29 11101754 MD. ATIK ZAMAN MD. ASADUZZAMAN 43.00 8834 Yes

30 11101772 TASMIA ZAMAN SOWA A. H. M. ASADUZZAMAN 45.75 6710 Yes

31 11101863 SUMAYA PARVIN SUMONA MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 42.25 9674 Yes

32 11101943 HALIMA AKTER HIRA MD. HELAL UDDIN 51.75 3233 Yes

33 11101944 MD. MAHIN SHARIAR MD. JAHANGIR ALAM SHOPON 40.25 11673 Yes

34 11101961 MOST. NASIFA MD. NASIR UDDIN 48.25 4998 Yes

35 11101963 LIKHON SARKAR NARU GOPAL SARKAR 49.75 4180 Yes

36 11101970 RUFAIDHA AHMED RIMI MD. RAZU AHMED SARKAR 46.00 6479 Yes

37 11101982 MST. RUKAIYA KABIR MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 48.50 4814 Yes

38 11101984 MOST. SAMMI AKHTER SORNA MD. SONANUR ALAM 40.75 11159 Yes

39 11101989 MD. SAZIB AHMED MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 42.25 9625 Yes

40 11101992 FARZANA AFRIN MD. FEROZ 42.00 9826 Yes

41 11101995 JOYETA SARKER JOYE BIPUL KUMAR SARKER 40.25 11685 Yes

42 11102103 DIPTA ARANYA APURBA KUMAR ROY 64.00 439 Yes

43 11102147 IFSITA SEHERIN MD. RAFIQUE UDDIN 47.75 5290 Yes

44 11102166 MD. MEHEDI PK. MD. SHAHADUL PRAMANIK 46.50 6215 Yes

45 11102171 SADMAN SAKIB MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 40.00 12154 Yes

46 11102178 MST.NUSRAT JAHAN MD.AZGAR ALI 48.75 4759 Yes

47 11102186 MD. LOMAN ISLAM MD. MOYNUL ISLAM 43.75 8352 Yes

48 11102200 MST. FARZANA KHATUN MD. KHAIRUL ANAM 51.50 3254 Yes

49 11102207 MST. SORAIYA AKTER MD. ABDUL MOTIN 42.50 9459 Yes

50 11102238 MST. ATIA KHATUN MD. ALAL UDDIN 41.75 10050 Yes
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51 11102244 MRINMOY BISWAS JIBAN KUMAR BISWAS 45.00 7203 Yes

52 11102282 MST TAHOMINA KHATUN MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 43.00 9029 Yes

53 11102291 MST. SHAMSUNNAHER SHUROVI MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 48.25 5022 Yes

54 11102292 MD. HAMIDUL ISLAM MD. KHIRUL ISLAM 52.50 2905 Yes

55 11102305 SANJOY CHANDRA RAY HEMONTA CHANDRA RAY 51.50 3283 Yes

56 11102311 FAHMIDA KHATUN MD. ABUL KHAER 40.25 11829 Yes

57 11102331 SADIA SHARMIN SWARNA KHANDAKER REZAUL KARIM 44.75 7539 Yes

58 11102332 MST. ASHA KHATUN MD. ATOAR HOSSAIN 40.75 11188 Yes

59 11102348 MST. SAZIDA SIDDYKA SUCHI PANNAN 42.00 9929 Yes

60 11102354 MST. ASHIA KHATUN MD. ABDUL ALIM 42.00 9882 Yes

61 11102360 KOMOL CHANDRO PAL KONOK CHANDRO PAL 43.25 8780 Yes

62 11102361 LAMIA ALAM MD. SHAH ALAM 45.00 7229 Yes

63 11102375 TUHIN CHANDRA SINGHA VUPEN CHANDRA SINGHA 51.25 3385 Yes

64 11102381 ZARIN TASNIM OPORNA MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 42.50 9451 Yes

65 11102393 MST. EVA AKTER MITU MD. IQBAL HOSSEN 52.75 2766 Yes

66 11102397 MST. SHARMIN AKTER MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 46.00 6523 Yes

67 11102398 MD. ABU BOKOR SIDDIK MD. ATTAUR RAHAMAN 47.25 5629 Yes

68 11102409 JARIN TASNIM MD. LOKMAN HAKIM 62.25 573 Yes

69 11102413 TONNY SARKER SUVAS CHANDRA SARKER 41.50 10404 Yes

70 11102421 SADIA AHMED SHAMIM AHMED 49.00 4591 Yes

71 11102423 MST. SABRIN ISLAM SIMIN MD. SERAJUL ISLAM SERAJ 46.75 5907 Yes

72 11102428 MST. DOLON AKTHER MD. ASHADUZZAMAN KHOKON 54.75 2084 Yes

73 11102429 MST. MONIRA AKTER TARA MD. HANIF MOLLA 49.00 4500 Yes

74 11102440 MD. ASHIKUR RAHMAN MD. HAFIZAR RAHMAN 42.50 9443 Yes

75 11102445 MD. TAJBIUL HASAN MD. MAKHLECHUR RAHMAN 53.25 2569 Yes

76 11102455 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MINHAZ MD. REZAUL 50.00 4020 Yes

77 11102556 MISS ROJONY KHATUN MD. OAHEDUL ISLAM 57.00 1431 Yes

78 11102579 ANJUMAN NAYMIN WRIDDHE ABDULLAH AL MAHMUD 46.75 5974 Yes

79 11102603 MD. MAHEDI HASAN MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE 50.25 3866 Yes

80 11102637 MD. TITAS AHAMMED MD. SIJANUR RAHMAN 40.75 11271 Yes

81 11102698 MONDRITA MRIDU CHANDRA ANTORA DULAL CHANDRA BISWAS 52.25 2951 Yes

82 11102734 BISHWAJIT RAY BORNO BIKAS CHANDRO RAY 42.75 9288 Yes

83 11102768 EFFAT JAHAN USHA MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 47.25 5626 Yes

84 11102775 MST. MEGHLA TALUKDER MAHI MD. TOHIDUL HASAN MOTIN 51.25 3409 Yes

85 11102777 MST. BORSHA KHATUN MD. ROFIKUL ISLAM 58.75 1028 Yes

86 11102781 MST. HUMAYRA JANNAT MD. HARUNUR RASHID 59.75 898 Yes

87 11102793 MD. MAFUZUR RAHMAN MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN 40.25 11641 Yes

88 11102809 ORTHI MD. LITON UDDIN 46.75 6063 Yes

89 11102818 RADIYA RAFIQ MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 42.00 9912 Yes

90 11102947 MOST. NUR YEASMIN SOPNA MD. NASIR UDDIN MONDOL 49.75 4181 Yes

91 11102963 MD. AL- AMIN MD. ABDUL MAZID 44.50 7645 Yes

92 11102981 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN MD. ABDUR RASHID 50.25 3881 Yes

93 11102985 JINIIYA KHATUN NISI ANOWAR UDDIN 56.50 1560 Yes

94 11103002 PIYAS KUMAR DAS SHAYMAL CHANDRA DAS 46.75 6052 Yes

95 11103056 MOST. RIFAT JAHAN LABONNO MD. BORJAHAN ALI 49.25 4421 Yes

96 11103071 LAMIYA MAHBUB ARCHI S. MAHBUB ZUBERI 45.50 6811 Yes

97 11103083 PUJA RANI PROFULLA CHANDRA MANDOL 54.50 2117 Yes

98 11103087 SHARMIN SHAILA HABIBA MD. HITLAR ALI 45.00 7184 Yes

99 11103090 NADIA ISLAM SNEHA MD. NURUL ISLAM 45.00 7289 Yes

100 11103110 SUDIPTO SARKER DILIP KUMAR SARKER 46.25 6381 Yes

101 11103111 MD. ISRAK AZAM ARAF MD. ABDUL AZAD 42.50 9410 Yes

102 11103169 FARHANA KHANOM MD. ABDUL HAMID ALI MONDOL 42.75 9231 Yes

103 11103174 MOST. MARIA KHATUN MD. HAMIDUR RAHMAN MUKTI 59.50 925 Yes

104 11103182 RUPA KHATUN MD. AKTARUZZAMAN 50.50 3684 Yes

105 11103223 MEHEDI HASAN ABZAL HOSSAIN 58.00 1186 Yes

106 11103234 MST. TASMIN AKHTAR DISHA MD. DOBIR UDDAIN 46.00 6612 Yes

107 11103243 MUTAMMIM AHMAD MD. ABDUL MOMIN 46.50 6137 Yes
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108 11103268 MST. NURAYA AKTAR MD. SUKTARUL ISLAM 61.25 714 Yes

109 11103282 MD. SURAID KHISAR SUN MD. SAHIN KAWSAR 57.50 1283 Yes

110 11103288 MST. RUKAIYA ZAMAN MD. ROKONUZZAMAN KHOKON 72.75 63 Yes

111 11103295 UMME TABASSIR MD. ABDUL WAHHAB JAMES 56.25 1646 Yes

112 11103297 MST. FARIHA TABASSUM MD. AKRAMUL HAQUE 51.25 3454 Yes

113 11103313 SNEHA AKTER MUKTI MD. SOHEL RANA 43.00 8885 Yes

114 11103357 USMITA KIBRIA MD. GOLAM KIBRIA 42.50 9480 Yes

115 11103365 SHUSMITA BISWAS SUBAS KUMAR BISWAS 52.00 3125 Yes

116 11103377 FARDIN AHMED MITHUN MD. MOKTER HOSEN 54.00 2267 Yes

117 11103410 EASMIN KHATUN MD. ANSAN ALI 45.50 6900 Yes

118 11103422 MD. REYAJUL ISLAM MD. ABDUR RASHID 49.00 4539 Yes

119 11103429 NILIMA AFRIN KEYA MD. AKBOR ALI SORDAR 42.50 9335 Yes

120 11103460 MST. SINTHIA TASNIM MD. SALIM REZA 43.75 8227 Yes

121 11103475 MD.ZIHAD ALI MD.ABUL HASHEM 41.75 10236 Yes

122 11103545 AFRIDA ZANNATH MOHONA ARIF UDDIN 55.00 1946 Yes

123 11103575 JONY BARMAN RAMANATH CHANDRA BARMAN 60.50 807 Yes

124 11103629 TAHIRA KHONDOKER KHONDOKER KAWSAR AHMED 47.50 5483 Yes

125 11103660 MOST. MAHNAJ MUKTA MD. KAMAL UDDIN 44.25 7820 Yes

126 11103665 MOST. SADIYA AFRIN MD. REZAUL KARIM 40.00 11925 Yes

127 11103686 MST. TAHKIKA PARVIN ETI MD. ABDUS SAMAD 43.75 8329 Yes

128 11103696 TAMANNA GAFUR NIDHI ABDUL GAFUR 42.75 9202 Yes

129 11103795 MARUF AHMED OVISHEIKH MD. REAJ UDDIN 42.00 9989 Yes

130 11103796 MD. SHAHABUDDIN HOSSAIN MD. FORID HOSSAIN 41.25 10829 Yes

131 11103802 MD. ANISUZZAMAN ASIF MD. ASRAFUL 61.75 649 Yes

132 11103816 MST. JARIN TAHSIN MD. HANNAN ALI AKANDA 51.25 3394 Yes

133 11103918 MOST. MUKTA KHATUN MD. MANIK MONDOL 54.75 2075 Yes

134 11103930 MST. MEHENAJ AKTER SHATHI MD. ABED ALI MONDOL 51.00 3509 Yes

135 11103964 MAFIA AKTER TUSTY MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA 41.25 10711 Yes

136 11103983 MD. MUKTADIR AHMMOD MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 41.00 10912 Yes

137 11104015 MST. SADIA AFRIN TOMA MD. ABDUS SAMAD 44.50 7671 Yes

138 11104032 AHASAN HABIB MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 56.50 1595 Yes

139 11104077 NISHAT NAZIHA HANIF ALI KHAN 44.25 7951 Yes

140 11104123 MD. ASMAUL HAQUE MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN 40.25 11872 Yes

141 11104200 MD. SAID AL SADAD MD. TORIQUL ALAM 48.25 5011 Yes

142 11104242 FARJINA YASMIN KONA MD.AKMOL HOSSAIN 55.00 2022 Yes

143 11104266 DIPA PAUL DIPOQ KUMAR PAUL 49.25 4417 Yes

144 11104301 MST. NISFE RUMMAN MD. ABDUR RASHID 53.00 2640 Yes

145 11104319 MOST. INJANA ISLAM EISHA MD. SHAMSUL ALAM 40.00 12169 Yes

146 11104371 MST. SURAIYA AKTER MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 45.25 7116 Yes

147 11104376 MST. ROSHNI TABASSUM MD. SAKENDAR ALI 45.75 6673 Yes

148 11104377 MD. JAHID HASAN MD. AFJAL HOSSAIN 47.50 5527 Yes

149 11104454 MD. NABIL HOSSAIN MD. HOBIBOR RAHMAN 41.75 10153 Yes

150 11104489 ANIRUDDHA NEOGI JIT RAMANUZ NEOGI ASHISH 44.75 7364 Yes

151 11104558 MD. ZIHAD IQBAL LATE ASHADUL HAQUE 40.50 11529 Yes

152 11104585 MST. RAYHANA TABASSUM MD. RASHEDUL BARI 54.25 2247 Yes

153 11104665 MST. SHILA KHATUN MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM 40.50 11459 Yes

154 11104677 SUMONA RANI BIDDUT MOHANTA 53.00 2628 Yes

155 11104804 MST. ZIASMIN KHATUN MD. TIARUL ISLAM 40.00 12072 Yes

156 11104844 MST JIM KHATUN MD PANNA BISWAS 65.75 303 Yes

157 11104879 MST. LITUNZERA KHATUN MD. ABDUL MALAK 53.75 2380 Yes

158 11104904 MST. EFFAT TAYBA ROWZA MD. YOUSUF ALAM 50.25 3915 Yes

159 11104969 MST. SHOBNOM SHARMIN PRITHILA MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 45.50 6857 Yes

160 11104970 MST. IMRATUN SADIKA ETI MD. INSAN ALI ZAIDER 50.50 3743 Yes

161 11104978 UMME RUBAIYA MD. ALAMIN 40.50 11570 Yes

162 11104989 SHIMANTO MALAKER SANJOY MALAKER 42.25 9749 Yes

163 11105001 GOLAM RABBANI CHOWDHURY EKRAMUL KABIR CHOWDHURY 43.75 8369 Yes

164 11105007 MD. HASIBUR RAHMAN HASIM MD. NURUZZAMAL 45.75 6661 Yes
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165 11105014 MD. SHIHAB MOLLA MD. ANISUR 40.00 12158 Yes

166 11105039 MD. ABU BAKKOR SIDDIQUE MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 41.75 10238 Yes

167 11105041 MD. MANIK ALI MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 60.25 828 Yes

168 11105049 MST. MITHILA AKTER S. M. SHAMSUL HAQUE 51.50 3296 Yes

169 11105052 MD. ABDUL MOMIN MD. MAZIBAR RAHAMAN 47.25 5589 Yes

170 11105087 MD. SAKAWAT HOSEN MOLLA AL MAMUN 44.25 7801 Yes

171 11105152 MD. SHADMAN SAKIB MD. AKHTERUZZAMAN 55.00 1993 Yes

172 11105171 MST. TASFIA TABASSUM MD. RAZZU ALI 47.25 5641 Yes

173 11105261 MONJUR RAHMAN MD. JALAL UDDIN 49.75 4118 Yes

174 11105337 MD. AMIR HAMZA MD. HAIDAR ALI 41.50 10458 Yes

175 11105370 MST. FARZANA KHATUN MD. FASIR UDDIN 40.25 11854 Yes

176 11105472 KAMRUN NAHAR NILUFA MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 42.25 9579 Yes

177 11105474 PROTISTHA KUNDU PROLOY KUMAR KUNDU 43.00 9070 Yes

178 11105609 PLABON GOSWAMI RATAN KRISHNA GOSHWAMI 49.50 4205 Yes

179 11105717 QUAZI MASHKURA RABBY QUAZI NABI NEWAZ MD. FAZLEY RABBY 56.75 1477 Yes

180 11105720 MD. RASEL RANA MD. ABDUL JOLIL 40.75 11351 Yes

181 11105727 TITHE BISWAS SUVAS BISWAS 40.50 11508 Yes

182 11105747 MD AZIZUL ISLAM MD KOMOL MIA 59.50 953 Yes

183 11105755 SABINA AKTER NODAN FOKIR 44.75 7490 Yes

184 11105770 MD. UBAIDUL ISLAM SHAZAHAN ALI SHEK 46.00 6476 Yes

185 11105780 YEASIR ARAFAT TARAFDER MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN TARAFDER 50.00 3984 Yes

186 11105811 DIP MONDAL SUVASH CHANDRA MONDAL 40.00 12028 Yes

187 11105813 RAJDEEP DEBNATH PROTAP CHANDRO DEBNATH 41.50 10516 Yes

188 11105819 MOST. HIA MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 56.25 1628 Yes

189 11105824 MD. ASADUL ISLAM MD. ATAUR RAHMAN 52.75 2750 Yes

190 11105850 MST. JUMU AKTAR MD. JUWEL MONDOL 50.50 3787 Yes

191 11105896 MD. ARIF MAHMUD MD. MAHHABUR RAHMAN PK 44.50 7738 Yes

192 11105949 ANKITA GHOSH ASHOK KUMAR GHOSH 46.75 6034 Yes

193 11105961 TANBEEN HASNAT APURBO MD. ABDUL LATIF 41.50 10445 Yes

194 11105983 MOST. MIM KHATUN MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 45.00 7300 Yes

195 11105995 SHREYA TARAFDAR RABINDRANATH TARAFDAR 41.25 10828 Yes

196 11105998 MD. AMOR IBNE MASUM MD. MASUM UDDIN 40.75 11321 Yes

197 11106005 SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. ATIAR RAHMAN 54.25 2243 Yes

198 11106010 MST. KULSUM KHATUN MD. HALIM SHEIKH 40.00 12048 Yes

199 11106069 TAWHID HASAN MD. YEAQUB ALI 55.00 1995 Yes

200 11106077 MD. SHAWON MIA MD. ABDUL JALIL BAPARI 52.50 2813 Yes

201 11106241 ANIKA ASHRAFI MD. ARIFUL ISLAM 42.25 9702 Yes

202 11106249 MD. TORIKUL ISLAM MD. MOSHAROF HOSSEN 46.50 6230 Yes

203 11106282 MST. MEHERUN NESA MD. MOFAJJOL 46.25 6312 Yes

204 11106327 MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN MD. EMAN ALI MOLLIK 47.50 5533 Yes

205 11106371 SADIA TABASSUM RIFA MD. HEDAYETUL HAQUE BISWAS 42.00 9981 Yes

206 11106383 MST. TASMIA FARAH ONTI MD. TORIKUL ISLAM 46.75 6038 Yes

207 11106453 MD. SADIKUR RAHOMAN SADIK MD. SYFUL ISLAM 65.75 309 Yes

208 11106454 MD. IBNA SABIT MD. SELIM 41.25 10820 Yes

209 11106455 SHIBLEE NOMAN MD. AMINUL HAQUE 42.25 9628 Yes

210 11106457 MD. MOZAFFAR HOSEN MD. OSMAN ALI 46.50 6212 Yes

211 11106458 AYESHA SIDDIKA MIM MD. MILTION 40.75 11221 Yes

212 11106462 TUHIN AHMED MD BOZLUR RAHMAN 46.75 6026 Yes

213 11106463 MST. RUKAIA SULTANA MD. HARUN 54.50 2185 Yes

214 11106467 DIBANITA SARKAR SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR 53.50 2449 Yes

215 11106468 MD. SULTAN MAHMUD MD. ANOEAR KADIR FERDOUS 42.75 9114 Yes

216 11106478 MD. ABU RAIHAN MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 43.25 8751 Yes

217 11106486 MST. RIZIYA PARVIN MD. ADAM ALI 40.00 11879 Yes

218 11106491 MD. NAHIDUZZAMAN MD. ABUL BASAR 48.00 5131 Yes

219 11106507 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM 42.00 10041 Yes

220 11106517 NAFISA SIDDIQUE MD. NUR-E-ALAM SIDDIQUE 44.00 7995 Yes

221 11106528 MD. ALAMIN ISLAM MD. ABU SAYED PRAMANIK 47.50 5505 Yes
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222 11106548 MST. ANIKA KHATUN MD. AZIM UDDIN 42.00 9813 Yes

223 11106553 MD. ASFAQUR RAHAMAN SAFAT MD. TARIKUL ISALM 50.50 3715 Yes

224 11106604 RAFSAN TAREK ROHAN MD. TAREK ALI 48.25 4938 Yes

225 11106625 ANIKA JANNAT AURORA MD. ZILLUR RAHMAN KHAN 43.75 8190 Yes

226 11106656 NAFISA ANJUM MD. NAZMUL ISLAM 42.75 9154 Yes

227 11106731 MST. SHIFA ISLAM MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 54.75 2058 Yes

228 11106765 KRISHNA RANI AMAL CHANDRA ROY 40.00 12148 Yes

229 11106803 NIPA RANI BARMAN NIKUNJA CHANDRA BARMAN 54.75 2097 Yes

230 11106820 ASEF ABDULLAH MD. LUTHFAR RAHMAN 45.25 7014 Yes

231 11106962 UMME HABIBA ISLAM MARIA MD. MUJAHIDUL ISLAM 47.00 5884 Yes

232 11107007 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN RIMON MD. YOUNUS ALI KHAN 43.00 9077 Yes

233 11107211 MD. ANIRBAN AL AZAD MD. ALIM AL AZAD 41.50 10467 Yes

234 11107232 MD. ALFAZ UDDIN MD. MOZAHAR ALI 41.25 10683 Yes

235 11107247 MOST. JOYNUB AKTER MD. HELAL 41.50 10519 Yes

236 11107348 MST. SHOPNA KHATUN MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 58.25 1121 Yes

237 11107418 ABRITTA ROY CHAMOK BISHNUPADA ROY 51.50 3306 Yes

238 11107477 SUBAH SALSABIL MD. ABDUL MANNAN 44.75 7357 Yes

239 11107515 MYMUNA RAHMAN MD. AIBUR RAHMAN 52.00 3025 Yes

240 11107603 RUMON HOSSAIN NUR NOBI 40.50 11378 Yes

241 11107611 MST. ISRAT JAHAN MD. ISRAIL SARKAR 47.25 5721 Yes

242 11107618 RAWNAK JAHAN RINTI MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 42.00 9864 Yes

243 11107640 MST. ATIYA SABRIN MOUMITA MD. RUHUL AMIN 66.00 284 Yes

244 11107686 HUMAIRA ATIA MD. HARUNUR RASHID 47.75 5304 Yes

245 11107713 MST. FAYROZ ISLAM LUBABA MD FARUKUL ISLAM 43.00 8959 Yes

246 11107857 MST. SAMIA KHANOM MD. MAHATAB ALI SHAK 51.50 3342 Yes

247 11107872 MST. AFSANA MIM ASMA MD. ASRAFUL HAQUE 55.50 1858 Yes

248 11108016 MD. SHAHIN ISLAM MD. BASHIR MONDOL 41.75 10161 Yes

249 11108051 ISRAT JAHAN MD. ZILLUR RAHAMAN 60.25 834 Yes

250 11108114 MD. RIHAD AHMMED MD. HAFIJUL ISLAM 59.50 947 Yes

251 11108118 MOHINI MONOROMA MD. RAFIQ KAZI 55.00 1949 Yes

252 11108220 TAJRIYANA HASAN SRUTY MD. FARUK HASAN 42.50 9414 Yes

253 11108451 FAID MD. SHIRAJUSH SHALEKEEN MD. MOAZZAIM HOSSAIN 49.25 4350 Yes

254 11108461 ATIA WASIMA ANIKA MD. ABU TAHER 42.75 9200 Yes

255 11108474 MOIN AHMED MUGDHO MD. IKBAL HOSSAIN 51.75 3158 Yes

256 11108480 ZARIN ROSHNY MD.SHOFIKUL ISLAM 61.25 712 Yes

257 11108498 MD. AL-RASUB MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 41.25 10619 Yes

258 11108508 MST. SURAIYA SIDDIKA MD. SHERAZUL ISLAM 60.25 843 Yes

259 11108529 MOST. ESMATARA MD. MONSUR ALI 40.50 11574 Yes

260 11108535 MST. MOHIMA JANNAT SIMA MD. ABDUR NOOR KALACHAN 42.75 9315 Yes

261 11108558 MST. BINTY KARIM MD. REZAUL KARIM 43.00 8843 Yes

262 11108573 MST. FARJANA AKTER TITHY MD. KHIRUL ISLAM 43.00 8816 Yes

263 11108653 JANNATUL SAFA MD. ABDUL WAHAB 48.00 5189 Yes

264 11108707 MST. AKHI AKTER MD. ALLEK HOSSAIN 43.75 8333 Yes

265 11108711 IFFAT ARA INNIKA MD. ISMILE HOSSAIN 47.75 5219 Yes

266 11108732 MOST. MAHFUZA AKTER SWARNA MD. ABDUL MOZID 52.75 2763 Yes

267 11108751 MST. RAISHA RUJHAN RUPU MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM 41.50 10591 Yes

268 11108818 MST. JANNATUN NUR MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 43.00 8926 Yes

269 11108849 DRISTY RANI ROY PROMA DILIP CHANDRO ROY 40.25 11723 Yes

270 11108854 MST.UMME HABIBA AHONA MD.RAKIBUL ISLAM 57.50 1288 Yes

271 11108859 TAHSIN ZAMAN MD. ASHADUZZAMAN 40.00 11961 Yes

272 11108862 NUSRAT JAHAN MD. SOMIR UDDIN 49.75 4080 Yes

273 11108940 MD. EMON HOSSAIN MD. GOLGER HOSSAIN 48.00 5155 Yes

274 11108946 SALFIA ISLAM MD. ATIQUL ISLAM 40.25 11694 Yes

275 11109044 LISA NAZNIN BRISTY LAL MOHAMMAD SHAH 51.00 3558 Yes

276 11109085 TANVIR AHMMAD MD. KITABUL HAQUE 44.75 7438 Yes

277 11109190 SRABANTI RANI DINESH CHANDRA ROY 42.25 9673 Yes

278 11109228 MD. ABDULLAH SIFAR TANIM MD. SAMIM REZA 49.75 4163 Yes
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279 11109231 MD. AZIZUL HAKIM RABBY MD. AZMAT ALI 48.75 4766 Yes

280 11109253 MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL GOFUR 63.50 472 Yes

281 11109258 MALIHA MEHJABIN MD. MOZAHERUL ISLAM 42.75 9136 Yes

282 11109261 MD. NAZIYAT ISLAM MD. MOHIDUL ISLAM 43.00 9089 Yes

283 11109280 TAMANNA ASRAFY TONNI MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 48.25 5004 Yes

284 11109289 MST. SHAHIDA SULTANA MD. JUWEL HOSSAIN 40.75 11247 Yes

285 11109311 TANNI RANI BISWAS MODON CHANDRA BISWAS 47.00 5801 Yes

286 11109339 MST. FARZANA KHATUN MD. MAHBUB AKHAND 48.25 5040 Yes

287 11109348 MD. ARIF IFTAKHAR SOWROV MD. GOLAM MOWLA 45.00 7169 Yes

288 11109377 MARSHIYA RUBAIT SOUMO MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 42.50 9350 Yes

289 11109381 MD. SHOHORAB HOSSAIN SHAKIB MD. ABDUL MOTEN 51.25 3438 Yes

290 11109423 MD. FOYSHAL AHAMED SHISHIR MD. MYNUL ISLAM 44.75 7505 Yes

291 11109434 MST. SUMAIYA JANNAT SONDHA MD. SEKENDAR ALI 43.00 8911 Yes

292 11109436 MD. MOHOTASIM BILLAH MD. ABDULLAH HIL HADI 45.50 6915 Yes

293 11109486 RIFAH LABIBA MOON MD. ABDULLA AL MAMUN 59.50 926 Yes

294 11109586 MST. TANIA KHATUN MD. MOKSHED ALI 42.25 9568 Yes

295 11109595 CHAITY KARMAKER SHUKUMAR KARMAKER 51.25 3407 Yes

296 11109615 MOST. LAMIA AKTER JIM MD. MOHSIN ALI 59.50 950 Yes

297 11109635 MOST. MORSHADA MOSHARROF MAYA MD. MOSHARROF HOSSEN 59.00 998 Yes

298 11109638 MD. WALID ARAFAT SAJID MD. YUNUS ALI MOLLA 58.00 1146 Yes

299 11109700 SHAHAD AL ABID MD. KHADEMUL HAQUE 40.50 11428 Yes

300 11109701 ADIBA TABASSUM ANA ABDUL ALIM 47.00 5757 Yes

301 11109839 MST. RAISHATUN JAMILA SARKER MD. SHAHIDUL HAQUE 40.50 11383 Yes

302 11109862 AFRIDA JANNAT MD. ASHIQUR RAHAMN 47.50 5471 Yes

303 11109873 MD. JISAN UDDIN JAHANGIR ALI 51.25 3411 Yes

304 11109884 ROUNOK JAHAN OBAIDUL ISLAM 43.00 8958 Yes

305 11109919 MD. ABDULLAH IBNA ALIF MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 41.50 10440 Yes

306 11109949 MST. TAKIA ISLAM MD. TARIKUL ISLAM 43.75 8313 Yes

307 11110014 NIHARIKA PRAMANIK NOBONITA RAMENDRANATH PRAMANIK 48.00 5157 Yes

308 11110031 HADI AHMED FOKRUL ABDUS SOHID 52.25 3010 Yes

309 11110146 MD. SAKIB AHMED MD. ALTAB HOSSAIN 40.25 11692 Yes

310 11110170 MUBTASIN MAMUN SIAM MAMUNUL ISLAM 46.00 6445 Yes

311 11110188 MD. JUBAYER AHAMED JESHAN MD. KHILILUR RAHMAN 49.00 4542 Yes

312 11110241 ARPITA SARKAR ASHIT KUMAR SARKAR 45.50 6832 Yes

313 11110245 MD. ARAFAT ZAMAN PRANTO MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 53.50 2424 Yes

314 11110271 PRANTO KUMAR PAUL SANKAR CHANDRA PAUL 53.50 2430 Yes

315 11110289 MAHATHIR BIN MAHFUZ MAHFUZ UDDIN AHMAD 52.50 2818 Yes

316 11110300 SADIA ISLAM MEHTABUL ISLAM 47.00 5843 Yes

317 11110343 MST. SANJIDA KHATUN SHAJAHAN ALI 40.75 11285 Yes

318 11110509 ANIKA TABASSUM MEHERUL ISLAM 41.25 10757 Yes

319 11110527 MST. ISRAT JARIN IPSHI MD. ELIAS HOSSAIN 52.00 3114 Yes

320 11110528 FATEMA JANNAT RUHI MD. RABIUL ISLAM 42.00 9995 Yes

321 11110587 MD. UKIL BABU MD. JAMAL UDDIN AKANDO 43.25 8802 Yes

322 11110673 NUSHRAT LAILA MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 42.00 9918 Yes

323 11110677 MD. ABBAS ALI SHEIKH RIFAT MD. ABUL HOSSAIN SHEIKH 48.00 5055 Yes

324 11110721 TAHIRAH JANNAT TOWA MD. ABDUR RASHID 44.00 8081 Yes

325 11110737 NAFISHA BINTE UMAIYA MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN 40.25 11671 Yes

326 11110821 BISHNU RAM PAUL BIJAN CHANDRA PAUL 58.25 1102 Yes

327 11110827 JAKIA TAMANNA MD. AKHTAR HOSSEN 48.50 4867 Yes

328 11110902 MD. SAHADAT HOSSAIN MD. NEKBAR SHEIKH 47.75 5338 Yes

329 11110964 MST. TONNI KHATUN MD. ARIF UDDIN 41.25 10659 Yes

330 11110969 MD. MARUF HOSEN MD. ARIFUL ISLAM 45.50 6921 Yes

331 11110979 IQBAL MAHMUD SHUVO M. A. R. GOLAM MOSTAFA 42.25 9558 Yes

332 11110990 MST. MITU KHATUN MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 46.50 6179 Yes

333 11111009 MST. TITHI MONI MD. ANZIR HOSSAIN 45.50 6946 Yes

334 11111045 MD. RAHUL PRODHAN MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 55.00 2004 Yes

335 11111046 ANKITA MONDAL AMIYA KUMER MONDAL 43.00 8944 Yes
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336 11111050 MD SHARJIL HASAN MD JAHIDUL ISLAM 48.25 5005 Yes

337 11111053 MST. TASFIA AKTER TOA MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN 51.25 3455 Yes

338 11111071 MST. SHABNAZ KHONDAKER KHONDAKER MONIRUZZAMAN 40.25 11782 Yes

339 11111179 MD. SABBIR AHMED MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 46.50 6172 Yes

340 11111349 SAHRAN SAMEET ASFAQ MD. ASFAQ IBNAY OBAID 40.50 11446 Yes

341 11111361 JANNATUL FERDOS MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL 43.25 8618 Yes

342 11111381 MOST. RITU KHATUN MD. ASHRAF ALI 52.75 2761 Yes

343 11111401 MD. ENJAMAMUL ISLAM MD. GAJUR RAHMAN 41.75 10213 Yes

344 11111424 MST. NADIA KHATUN MD. ABDUS SOBAHAN 56.50 1586 Yes

345 11111438 MST. SUMAIYA JAHAN PRITY MD. ABDUL LATIF 47.25 5732 Yes

346 11111473 MD. AKASH SHAHA ALAM 53.25 2572 Yes

347 11111490 MD.BADHON ALI MD. AZIM UDDIN 55.75 1774 Yes

348 11111507 MD. SHAHRIAR MD. AL MEHIDI HASSAN 56.00 1678 Yes

349 11111716 MD. MAHIM HASAN MD. FIROZ HASAN 40.25 11755 Yes

350 11111727 MST. SADIYA AKHTER MD. SIFUL ISLAM MOLLA 49.00 4487 Yes

351 11111737 MD. KAJOL ISLAM SIZAN MD. ISRAIL HOSSAIN 60.75 788 Yes

352 11111758 MST. AFRIN AKTER MD. ATOWAR HOSSAIN 40.25 11861 Yes

353 11111761 SAMIA SHOVA RABU SHAHJAHAN ALI 40.00 11954 Yes

354 11111809 MD. ABDUS SAMAD MD. BELAL UDDIN 49.25 4431 Yes

355 11111920 MAYMUNA MOHAMMAD SHARIFUL ALAM KHAN 46.75 5940 Yes

356 11111924 MD ASHIK TALUKDAR MD MANJURUL HOQUE TALUKDER 51.50 3292 Yes

357 11111981 MD. SOJIB AHMED MD. ABDUL LATIF 42.00 10027 Yes

358 11112026 MST. TASMIN AKTER MD. ABDUL MANNAN SARDAR 56.75 1486 Yes

359 11112057 MD. ABDUR RAHIM MD. MUJAMMEL MOLLA 48.00 5186 Yes

360 11112068 MST. SALMA KHATUN MD. SIDDIQUE HUSAIN 41.00 10863 Yes

361 11112073 NAFIS ARAFAT MD. ABDUL MANIK 49.00 4613 Yes

362 11112090 AHAMAD ALI MODHU MD. MOSADDARUL ISLAM 48.50 4900 Yes

363 11112095 MST. FAHMIDA SULTANA MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN 46.00 6501 Yes

364 11112152 ABDULLAH TAMIM BIN KAMAL MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN PK 44.25 7838 Yes

365 11112173 MST. SURIYA SYMA MD. DELOYAR HOSSAIN 50.25 3921 Yes

366 11112176 MD. SOHAG MIA MD. AFZAL HOSSAIN PRAMANIK 52.25 3008 Yes

367 11112184 MD. EMDADUL HAQUE RIDOY MD. YEANUL HAQUE 44.00 8107 Yes

368 11112216 MD. JUBAIR MOLLAH MD. JHINNA MOLLAH 43.25 8764 Yes

369 11112243 MST JANNATUL FERDOUSH MD RABIUL ISLAM 41.25 10811 Yes

370 11112256 TANVIR AHMAD MD. MAINUL HOQUE 52.00 3079 Yes

371 11112310 MST. SHAPNIL KHONDOKAR LAMIA KH. SOLAIMAN HOSSAIN 44.75 7394 Yes

372 11112362 MST. SHANTA AKTER MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 54.75 2053 Yes

373 11112366 MD.MILTON HOSSAIN MD .SHAFIKUL ISLAM 46.75 6000 Yes

374 11112699 MST. SUMAIA AKTER MD. EMDADUL HAQUE 40.75 11100 Yes

375 11112727 TONMOY BARMAN RANOZIT BARMAN 47.50 5566 Yes

376 11112755 MST. FARIHA AHMED KHONDOKAR FIROZ AHMED 42.00 9985 Yes

377 11112760 JISAN AL SAKI MUNSHI ABU SAYEF 56.50 1533 Yes

378 11112836 SADIA MD. ABDUL KUDDUS 43.00 8826 Yes

379 11112837 MD. SOHAIL HASAN SHAHAL MD. SHAJAHAN BADSHA RANA 40.00 11921 Yes

380 11112839 ARUP RANJAN DAS BILAS RANJAN DAS 45.50 6852 Yes

381 11112861 MD. RHYDOY BABU MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA 63.00 512 Yes

382 11112872 NUSRAT JAHAN JIM MD. JALAL UDDIN 42.25 9573 Yes

383 11112877 MST. SADIA SULTANA MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 50.50 3824 Yes

384 11112878 MST. JOHURA AKTER JEBA MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA 45.00 7313 Yes

385 11112904 MST. MAFIA AKTAR MITU MD. MOTALEB HOSSEN 41.50 10539 Yes

386 11112906 MST. TARIN KHATUN MD. TARIF ALI BISWAS 51.50 3338 Yes

387 11112908 NURA JANNAT ONADI MD. ABDUL HANNAN 44.75 7358 Yes

388 11112912 SUMIYA ISLAM MITHILA MD. MINARUL ISLAM 56.25 1608 Yes

389 11112959 NURE JANNAT RIYA MD. MASUD RANA 45.25 7066 Yes

390 11113043 SHARABUN TOHURA DENIKA MD. REZAUL KARIM 49.25 4419 Yes

391 11113075 MST. AKLIMA KHATUN RESMA MD. ABDUL AWAL 43.00 9009 Yes

392 11113155 EFAT JAHAN MD. ATOWOR RHAMAN 47.25 5735 Yes
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393 11113169 PROTTAY KARMAKAR PROBODH KUMAR KARMOKAR 46.50 6176 Yes

394 11113187 MAHBUBA MANSURA PROMI MESBAHUL ISLAM 48.75 4752 Yes

395 11113241 MD. SHOWAIB HOSSAIN SAHED MD. SHAHADOT HOSSAIN 45.00 7235 Yes

396 11113247 SHOWROV CHANDRA BARMAN ONIL CHANDRA BARMAN 44.50 7646 Yes

397 11113349 MD. SHAHADOT MONDAL MD. MINARUL ISLAM 64.75 371 Yes

398 11113360 RITU DEY RAM PROSAD DEY 45.50 6893 Yes

399 11113392 AFSANA AKTER JIM MD. ABDUL MANNAN 53.00 2655 Yes

400 11113426 SALEH AHAMMAD MD. BAYZID HUSSAIN 43.50 8586 Yes

401 11113473 RAJKUMAR CHANDRA BARMAN SUPAD CHANDRA BARMAN 63.50 470 Yes

402 11113485 MONALISA AKTER MIM MASUD SARKAR 53.50 2480 Yes

403 11113529 TANVIR AHMED SIHAB MD. SOFAYET HOSSAIN 41.50 10492 Yes

404 11113539 SUMIYA AKTER ABDUL KADER 40.50 11440 Yes

405 11113545 MST. ATIA KABIR MD. HUMAYON KABIR 48.00 5143 Yes

406 11113577 MST. TABASSUM KHAN MD. OBAIDUL HAQUE KHAN 49.75 4131 Yes

407 11113583 MST. JEBUN JANNAT MD. ABDUL ZOBBAR 51.50 3301 Yes

408 11113591 SHIRIN AKTER MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 41.50 10367 Yes

409 11113592 MD. REZAUL KARIM MD. KASIR ALI PRAMANIK 44.25 7953 Yes

410 11113601 MST. JIM NAHER MD. JIHAN ALI 42.75 9215 Yes

411 11113609 MST. SARABAN TOHURA MD. ABDUL BASHED 42.25 9734 Yes

412 11113724 SHEKH BUSHRA SIRAJ 48.00 5153 Yes

413 11113749 MD. ISTIAK AHMED PRANTO MD. YOUNUS ALI 46.50 6163 Yes

414 11113751 ANNESHA RANI ANU AMAL CHANDRA MONDAL 45.25 6976 Yes

415 11113835 EFTEKHAR NAEEM MD. ABDUL MUGIB 50.25 3906 Yes

416 11113843 MD. MOSTAKIM HOSSAIN JIM MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN 50.50 3793 Yes

417 11113889 MST. ESRAT JAHAN KHAN ESHITA MD. LITON KHAN 42.50 9453 Yes

418 11114005 S. M. BENZIR AHAMED MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 41.50 10554 Yes

419 11114329 LIOGA AKTER LIPI LUTFOR RAHMAN 53.75 2400 Yes

420 11114426 FARIYA TABASSUM TISHA MD. FAZLUR RAHMAN 40.00 12054 Yes

421 11114482 MARIA BINTE BELAL MD. BALAL HOSSAIN MILON 47.75 5254 Yes

422 11114494 MST. SHAHANAJ KHATUN MD. TAJEMUL ISLAM 40.25 11796 Yes

423 11114505 MD. SAFIUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL HAKIM 40.00 12176 Yes

424 11114521 MD. AL MOSREKI MIM MD. ASADUL KARIM 48.25 5028 Yes

425 11114524 MST. AREFIN KHATUN MD. DASEN ALI 63.00 509 Yes

426 11114532 SRI ONTOR KUMAR SHIL ASWINI CHANDRA SHIL 50.25 3939 Yes

427 11114594 MST. FARHANA YASMIN MD. JALAL UDDIN 43.00 9069 Yes

428 11114603 MOST. IRIN KHATUN MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM 51.50 3349 Yes

429 11114623 MST. CHONDA MONI MD. ABDUS SAMAD SHAKH 56.50 1530 Yes

430 11114629 MD.ARAFAT HOSSAIN ISRAFIL MIA 54.00 2266 Yes

431 11114641 MST. SADIA AFRIN TRIPTY MD. AHSANUL YUSUF 40.50 11497 Yes

432 11114682 MOST. TAHERUN KHATUN MD. ZALALUDDIN 40.50 11608 Yes

433 11114745 MD. MOSTAIK MD. MAINUL ISLAM 58.00 1160 Yes

434 11114813 MST. SHAHANAZ PARVIN JUI MD. SAKANDAR HOSSAN FAKIR 46.00 6588 Yes

435 11114859 ROTNA RANI DAS NITTO 46.75 6049 Yes

436 11114898 SANJIDA PARVIN MD. MOKLASAR RAHAMAN 47.25 5730 Yes

437 11114970 UMMAY HUMAIRA TABASSUM MD. DAULATUZZAMAN 41.25 10747 Yes

438 11114975 MD. FOYSAL AHMED MD. HAFIZAR RAHMAN 47.25 5738 Yes

439 11115018 NOWRIN ISLAM NUBLA MD. NURUL ISLAM 46.50 6146 Yes

440 11115055 RAGIB NIHAL ONONNO MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 44.50 7564 Yes

441 11115062 MD. AL SHAHARIA RAFAT MD. ABDUS SALAM SHEIKH 54.00 2331 Yes

442 11115063 MD. SHAKIL BABU MD. SHAH JAMAL 44.50 7550 Yes

443 11115068 MD. JOBAIDUL ISLAM JONY MD. ABDUL RAZZAK 46.00 6585 Yes

444 11115073 MD. ZIHAD HOSSAIN MD. ALAL HOSSEN 42.00 9991 Yes

445 11115083 MST. SADIA ISLAM MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 42.25 9660 Yes

446 11115120 MD. TAWFIQUR RAHMAN MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN 43.75 8277 Yes

447 11115132 MD. EMON MAHMUD MD. SHIFUL ISLAM 49.25 4471 Yes

448 11115137 MD. SIAM HOSEN MD. RAFIKUL ISLAM 41.00 11085 Yes

449 11115187 MST. MAHANUMA NOWSHIN MUNNI MD. MOHOSHIN ALI 44.00 8020 Yes
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450 11115193 MST. TASNIM SUMIYA MD. TAUHIDUL ISLAM 41.00 11072 Yes

451 11115199 SWARNALI SARKAR NIKHIL CHANDRA SARKAR 41.00 10952 Yes

452 11115206 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 65.50 324 Yes

453 11115240 TAHRIM TAJRIN MD. RASHEDUZZAMAN 41.25 10635 Yes

454 11115298 MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS MD. ABDUS SALAM 44.75 7440 Yes

455 11115299 MST. HALIMA KHATUN MD. YOUSUF ALI 46.25 6279 Yes

456 11115437 MD. TORIKUL ISLAM MD. WYAJED ALI 53.00 2649 Yes

457 11115456 MD. SOHANUR RAHMAN SOHAG MD. VULU SHEKH 54.00 2288 Yes

458 11115465 EFFATH JAHAN NAZRUL ISLAM 49.75 4124 Yes

459 11115467 MST. SITTATON ARA MD. LOKMAN HAKIM 53.25 2595 Yes

460 11115514 SURIAYA RAHAMAN ZINIA MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 40.00 12070 Yes

461 11115527 MD SAKIB HASSAN MOLLAH MD MINTU MOLLAH 45.50 6892 Yes

462 11115536 MD. MARUF HOSSAIN MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 40.75 11191 Yes

463 11115565 MARZANA MAHORIN MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 40.00 11896 Yes

464 11115567 MALIHA SARKAR MD. NEWAMUL HAQUE SARKAR 52.00 3148 Yes

465 11115573 MST. MEHENAJ MAH AFRID NIMA MD. MAHFUZAR RAHMAN 46.00 6521 Yes

466 11115584 SOJIB KUMAR GHOSH DIPOK CHANDRA GHOSH 54.00 2280 Yes

467 11115586 SAAD AL MAHMUD MD. SUJA MIA 56.25 1602 Yes

468 11115672 . SURAIYA AFRIN SOYA MD. SHOFIKUL ISLAM 62.75 516 Yes

469 11115833 MD. ZIHAD HOSSAIN DULAL PRAMANIK 50.25 3933 Yes

470 11115928 MOST. FIMA MD. AMDADUL HAQUE 40.75 11327 Yes

471 11115937 SURAIYA NUSRAT MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 51.50 3277 Yes

472 11115952 KHADIJATUL JANNAT MD. SHAHADOT HOSSAIN 46.00 6531 Yes

473 11115989 MAHMUDA ISLAM MOHAMMAD SAZZADUL ISLAM 46.50 6098 Yes

474 11116029 MARZIA SULTANA MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 54.00 2330 Yes

475 11116116 MD. SHAH NEWAZ TANVIR MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 45.25 7002 Yes

476 11116213 AL SAMIUN BIN FARRUQ FARRUQ AHAMED 56.75 1483 Yes

477 11116217 LUBABA AFIA EBNAT A. N. M. MASUD 48.50 4806 Yes

478 11116312 MST. SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. OLIUL ISLAM 40.50 11553 Yes

479 11116354 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN SOBUJ MD. BABUL HOSSAIN 40.50 11603 Yes

480 11116377 MD. RABBI SHEIKH HAZROT ALI 47.25 5610 Yes

481 12116593 BUSHRA MAHZABEEN ANIKA MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 44.50 7560 Yes

482 12116602 TASMIA FERDOUS TAAHA MUHAMMAD AMZAD ALI 45.00 7149 Yes

483 12116665 TAHSAN M. ABRAR A.B.M SHABBIR 54.75 2046 Yes

484 12116804 NADIRA AKTER MD. NUR UDDIN 47.50 5415 Yes

485 12116934 M. TANVIR SHAHRIAR MD. TASLIM UDDIN 43.00 8851 Yes

486 12117067 FARHAN TAMIM ADIB MD. SHAZZAD HOSSAIN 55.00 1941 Yes

487 12117093 SABIKUN NAHAR SAMIA MD. ABDUL ALIM 44.50 7570 Yes

488 12117203 MD. NAEEM MIA MD. RUPAK MIA 49.50 4315 Yes

489 12117345 MUNTAHA BINTE MAIN MAIN UDDIN 41.50 10297 Yes

490 12117426 ANANNA URMI MD. RAHMAT ULLAH 55.50 1829 Yes

491 12117437 HUMAIRA BINTE AHASAN TIKLE MD. HAFIZ ULLAH 54.75 2083 Yes

492 12117450 MD;EMRAN MD;LITON MIA 41.50 10593 Yes

493 12117456 MST. NURE JANNAT LOLONA M. R. KARIM 50.75 3634 Yes

494 12117479 SOURAV MIA ANIS MIA 41.50 10387 Yes

495 12117575 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM MD. HOBIJOL 46.00 6490 Yes

496 12117681 MD RATUL HASAN KHAN MD MAHBUBUR RAHMAN KHAN 40.00 12194 Yes

497 12117932 TITHI SARKER DULAL CHANDRA SARKER 54.50 2112 Yes

498 12117962 MD. ABDULLAH AL NOMAN MD. RAICUZZAMAN 41.50 10353 Yes

499 12117974 MST SOYA AKTER MD. SHAMIM 41.50 10466 Yes

500 12118024 SHIFA KHANAM FARID AHAMED KHAN 52.00 3151 Yes

501 12118049 MST. ANISHA ARZU MD. AZIZUL ALAM 49.25 4383 Yes

502 12118087 MD. SHAHRIAR IMAM MD. AMINUL ISLAM 40.00 12103 Yes

503 12118219 GANGA DAS CHAKROBORTY GURU DAS CHAKROBORTY 43.25 8806 Yes

504 12118251 JANNATUL FERDOUCH SIMI MD.SALAUDDIN SIKDER 57.50 1310 Yes

505 12118280 FARJANA AKTER TISA MD. HARUN MIA 40.50 11469 Yes

506 12118285 SHUVOJIT ROY PULIN ROY 51.25 3419 Yes
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507 12118312 TAWHID ISLAM SHANTO MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 40.25 11804 Yes

508 12118334 NURE ALAM MD. ABUL KALAM 41.50 10444 Yes

509 12118363 MST. FARHANA AKTHER SHIMLA MD. KAMRUL ISLAM 46.00 6517 Yes

510 12118430 MD. MAHINUR RAHMAN MD. MINAJUR RAHOMAN 42.75 9273 Yes

511 12118536 RANEL DEWAN NAMA KANTI DEWAN 40.25 11705 Yes

512 12118554 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN SHUVON MOHOMMED MIZANUR RAHMAN 49.25 4374 Yes

513 12118637 TAHSIN KHANOM JUI MD. SHAKAWAT HOSSAIN 42.00 10024 Yes

514 12118651 TASNIM AHMED MRIDUL MD. MANSUR RAHMAN SARKER 58.50 1080 Yes

515 12118726 MD. ABRAR ABTAHI MD. ABUL BASHAR 52.25 2955 Yes

516 12118783 ADIBA JAMAN JUTHE S.M. JELAL 44.75 7501 Yes

517 12118787 MD. TAYFUR RAHMAN SAYEM KURBAN ALI 53.75 2367 Yes

518 12118887 MD. FAZLUL HAQUE MD. ANAMUL HAQUE 50.25 3884 Yes

519 12118961 MD. MAHFUZAR RAHMAN MD. RASHEDUZZAMAN 48.00 5202 Yes

520 12119011 MD. YOUSUF ALI MIA SAGOR ABDUL MALEK MIA 43.00 8899 Yes

521 12119041 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MASUD MD. UNUSH ALI 41.25 10724 Yes

522 12119189 DURBAR ACHARJEE PRODIP KUMAR ACHARJEE 44.75 7401 Yes

523 12119191 MD. ZULFIKAR ZAMAN ZIM MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM 45.75 6696 Yes

524 12119239 MD. NAZMUL ISLAM MD. BABUL HOWLADER 44.50 7662 Yes

525 12119249 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN MD. MOZAHARUL ISLAM 44.00 8055 Yes

526 12119403 MST. TASMIN AKTER TRISHA MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 44.50 7778 Yes

527 12119539 SULTANA MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 43.25 8734 Yes

528 12119595 RAJIB BIN ANSER MD. ANSER ALI 55.50 1854 Yes

529 12119676 SABRINA SARA MD. SYED MIAH 47.00 5823 Yes

530 12119718 NAHIDA SULTANA MD.SAIF UDDIN 49.75 4064 Yes

531 12119755 MD. IFTEKHAR MAHMUD MD. SALEM 41.50 10374 Yes

532 12119794 MD. ABU TAIB ISHAT MD. ABDUL JALIL AKANDA 56.75 1500 Yes

533 12119849 TAYEBA DIDARUL ALAM LALMIA 48.50 4889 Yes

534 12120059 MOST. SAMIRA JAHAN AKHI MD. ABDUL AZIZ 42.25 9648 Yes

535 12120074 UMME FARDEN ARPA JOARDAR AMIRUL ISLAM 42.50 9504 Yes

536 12120105 BUSHRA MAHJABIN MD. BAZLUR RASHID 43.25 8698 Yes

537 12120118 MOST. MAYA AKHTER MD. MONJIRUL ISLAM 42.75 9213 Yes

538 12120244 MST. FARJANA AKTER HOUSNA MD. SHOHAG HASAN 41.50 10324 Yes

539 12120258 MST. SUMI AKTER SUMI MD. MIJANUR RHAMAN 45.75 6681 Yes

540 12120263 MARUFA JANNAT IRIN MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM 49.50 4195 Yes

541 12120290 MOHIMA RAHMAN MORIOM MD. SHAFIQUR RAHMAN 47.50 5410 Yes

542 12120313 MD. MARUF MIA MD. ABUL BASHAR 45.00 7281 Yes

543 12120338 MARIA AKTER CHAITI ANISUR RAHMAN 44.75 7478 Yes

544 12120397 MEHJABIN HOQUE SHIMI MOHAMMAD MOFIZUL HOQUE 40.25 11670 Yes

545 12120405 FAHMIDA ANJUMAN APON KHONDOKER SADRUZZAMAN 49.00 4560 Yes

546 12120412 TAYEBA RAISA MD. ANIS HAWLADER 44.75 7480 Yes

547 12120553 SABIKUN NAHAR MD.ANOWARUL ISLAM 55.25 1895 Yes

548 12120775 MD. AMINUL ISLAM SWADHIN MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM 42.00 9960 Yes

549 12120861 MD.SABBIR HOSSAIN MD.KAMAL HOSSAN 49.75 4155 Yes

550 12120956 LISA MONI SAKHAWAT HOSSAIN 40.00 12162 Yes

551 12120962 ABU SAYED MD. SHAHABUDDIN 43.00 9003 Yes

552 12121022 SIBAZ NUR MD KHORSHED MIA 53.75 2393 Yes

553 12121024 MD. IRFAN HOSSAIN ALIF MD. AKTER HOSSAIN BHUIYAN 46.00 6424 Yes

554 12121036 TANIA AKTER MITU ABUL KALAM MOLLA 45.75 6735 Yes

555 12121045 SHANTO CHANDRA DAS PORAESH ROBI DAS 40.75 11278 Yes

556 12121049 MD. ABDUL HAKIM MD. ABDUL AZIZ 42.00 10029 Yes

557 12121058 AAHIR HAWLADER ORPA MD. SANA ULLAH 49.25 4364 Yes

558 12121072 MUSRAT MUSTARIN MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 62.75 536 Yes

559 12121077 KHONDOKER SEHBA FATEMA KHONDOKER AZIM AHMED 43.25 8599 Yes

560 12121091 SABIHA AFRIN ACHOOL MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 41.00 10965 Yes

561 12121141 MST. MEHNAZ HOSSEN MIM MD. MAMUNUR RASHID 44.25 7878 Yes

562 12121189 ARONNO HASAN SUNNY MD.ANWAR HUSSIN 44.00 8099 Yes

563 12121222 MD. SOHANUR RAHMAN MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 41.50 10564 Yes
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564 12121237 MD. ABU TAHER MD. FORKAN 46.75 5944 Yes

565 12121402 KAZI SINTHIA JERIN KAZI SOHRAB HOSSAIN 54.75 2034 Yes

566 12121421 MD. MUNNA ISLAM MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 50.50 3778 Yes

567 12121431 TAHNIYAT ISLAM BARISHA MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM JEWEL 46.00 6452 Yes

568 12121447 MD. SAAD IVN ALAM MD. ALAM HOSSAIN 41.25 10676 Yes

569 12121504 MD. TOUFIKUR RAHMAN SIJAN MD. AKRAMUL HAQUE 56.25 1664 Yes

570 12121505 PROTAP SARKER HIRULAL 40.75 11203 Yes

571 12121515 ISRAT JAHAN OMI MD. ABUL KASHEM 42.75 9253 Yes

572 12121545 MOUMITA AFRIN MIM MOMINUN ISLAM 50.25 3901 Yes

573 12121553 MALIHA AFRIN MOHAMMAD ZAHIR UDDIN 41.50 10359 Yes

574 12121656 ATHAI BARMAN TRINA KHIR MAHAN BARMAN 44.75 7375 Yes

575 12121670 ATKIA FARIHA MILON MIA 45.00 7284 Yes

576 12121697 ARPITA MD. ATAUR ROHAMAN 52.75 2805 Yes

577 12121762 MD. RAFIKUL ISLAM MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 43.00 8937 Yes

578 12121777 MUNTAHA MAHARIN MD. MOTAHER HOSSAIN 43.25 8678 Yes

579 12121779 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM FAHIM ABDUL HAKIM MOISHAN 40.75 11138 Yes

580 12121780 SUAIBUL ISLAM MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 40.25 11676 Yes

581 12121785 NAFISA ADIBA PUSPITA MD. MOHIDUL ISLAM 45.00 7162 Yes

582 12121790 TAMANNA TASNIM MD. TOWABUR RAHMAN 53.25 2542 Yes

583 12121791 MD. SAGOR MIAH MD. IDRIS SHEIKH 44.00 8007 Yes

584 12121798 FARHANA HAQUE NIJHUM MD. FAZLUL HAQ 46.25 6251 Yes

585 12121806 FAHIMA NUR NUR MOHAMMAD 43.75 8379 Yes

586 12121809 ARIFA SULTANA AKHI MD. ALAM 61.00 725 Yes

587 12121814 H. M. AMIR HAMZA MD. FOYZUL ISLAM 54.25 2213 Yes

588 12121816 MD. LAUHE MAHFUJ MINHA MD. MONUAR HOSSIN 43.50 8429 Yes

589 12121820 RIAZUL BEPARI HELAL BEPARI 48.00 5152 Yes

590 12121831 AFSANA AKTER MUKTA ATUR RAHMAN 44.75 7447 Yes

591 12121845 NAHIAN NOWSHIN MD. HADAYET ULLAH 43.50 8384 Yes

592 12121856 FARIHA TABASSUM MD. MOSHARROF HOSSEN 54.50 2153 Yes

593 12121984 HADIUAL ISLAM ORNOB SALAH UDDIN BHUYAN 49.75 4145 Yes

594 12122012 MD.TARAKUL ISLAM MD.RAFIKUL ISLAM 58.00 1198 Yes

595 12122056 MYSHA ISLAM JARIN MD. JAMAL HOSSAIN 44.00 8010 Yes

596 12122191 SADIA ISLAM MD. NESAR AHEMED 40.50 11399 Yes

597 12122391 TAYEBA HASAN MUHAMMAD MOINUL HASAN 42.75 9190 Yes

598 12122472 MOHAMMAD SAAD AL MUTTAKIN (TASIN) MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 50.50 3821 Yes

599 12122475 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM EDRIS MIA 49.50 4322 Yes

600 12122476 MST. SADIA JAMAN MD. SHOHIDUZZAMAN 44.50 7724 Yes

601 12122497 TANHA AMIN RAHA ROHUL AMIN 41.25 10789 Yes

602 12122505 RAKA RAZZAQ MOHAMMAD ABDUR RAZZAQ 46.00 6492 Yes

603 12122760 ISRAT JAHAN TISHA MD. MONGURUL HOQ 45.50 6859 Yes

604 12122900 MST. AFIYA MAHAMUDA MUN MD. AFZAL HOSSAIN 50.50 3704 Yes

605 12122945 MD. OLIULLAH BARI RIFAT MD. ABDUL BARIK 43.75 8232 Yes

606 12122992 NUSRAT JAHAN SHARA MOHAMMAD ALI BISWAS 48.00 5138 Yes

607 12123044 MD. SHAHRIYAR SHAZID MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 54.75 2047 Yes

608 12123090 TAJBIA NAIFA MD. ABDUL HALIM 43.75 8233 Yes

609 12123143 SOBUJ MIAH MD. KAJOL MIAH 40.75 11277 Yes

610 12123242 ADIT AHAMAD SHAH ORKO MOSTAK AHMAD SHAH 47.00 5893 Yes

611 12123354 SUMIYA SHEIKH BORSHA SHEIKH MD. KHOKON 45.25 7054 Yes

612 12123460 TASMIM TAYEBA ESHA MD SAIFUR RAHMAN 44.00 8074 Yes

613 12123474 SAYEM MD. DULAL MIA 40.50 11470 Yes

614 12123514 MUNTASIR IBNA OMAR MD. OMAR FARUQUE 41.25 10666 Yes

615 12123516 ARPITA AHAMED RUNA MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 46.00 6550 Yes

616 12123601 SAKIL AHMED KHURSHED ALAM 41.75 10049 Yes

617 12123691 MOST. MUEIBA MUNTASIRA MD. MERAZUL MOHSIN 41.75 10055 Yes

618 12123725 MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN KURBAN 44.50 7549 Yes

619 12123746 HIMEL SARKER SUMAN CHANDRA SARKER 51.75 3225 Yes

620 12123747 NOWSHIN ISLAM MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 41.50 10337 Yes
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621 12123748 ROKSANA AKTER BRISTY MD. BACHU MIA 51.75 3210 Yes

622 12123754 MST. MOHONA AKTER MIM MD. MANNAN ALI 42.50 9509 Yes

623 12123781 RIDITA SAHA BIKASH KUMAR SAHA 41.00 10879 Yes

624 12123807 TANZIM AHOMED MD. ZAHURUL ISLAM 44.00 8033 Yes

625 12123900 SHATHI AKTER KAMAL PASA 41.00 10981 Yes

626 12123995 MEHNAZ RAHMAN LIMA MD. MANZUR RAHMAN 40.50 11355 Yes

627 12124005 TABASSUM HASAN A.S.M RAKIB UL HASAN 43.75 8312 Yes

628 12124036 ANIKA AFRIN ADRITA ATIKUR RAHMAN 40.00 11969 Yes

629 12124132 TONMOY ADHIKARY GOUTOM ADHIKARI 42.50 9419 Yes

630 12124242 JOYA SAHA SWAPON SAHA 43.75 8192 Yes

631 12124323 MIFTAHUL JANNAT KAMAL HOSSAIN 42.50 9336 Yes

632 12124369 SABRINA AKTER SHAHEDUR RAHMAN 48.25 4990 Yes

633 12124372 RASHIDUL HASAN JIHAD MD. KOSIM UDDIN 54.25 2231 Yes

634 12124406 RAFIDUL ISLAM RUHAN MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN 63.25 483 Yes

635 12124467 ESHA MD.ANOWAR HOSSAIN 42.75 9195 Yes

636 12124537 IFTI KHARUN NISA MARIYA IBRAHIM KHALIL 54.25 2206 Yes

637 12124708 ISRAT JAHAN EMU MD.JAHANGIR ALAM 46.00 6420 Yes

638 12124744 MAISHA FARJANA NOUSHIN MD. ROKANUZZAMAN BILLAL 40.25 11695 Yes

639 12124750 ABDUR RAHMAN MD. EASIN 45.75 6703 Yes

640 12124797 ABDULLAH MD. TASNIM SAH ALOM MASUD 51.00 3513 Yes

641 12124896 MD. SAYEM AHMED HRIDOY MD. NUR ISLAM 55.75 1752 Yes

642 12124898 SANJIDA SULTANA SALAMAT ULLA 47.25 5673 Yes

643 12124975 G. B. GOURAV BANIK GOPINATH BANIK 44.25 7883 Yes

644 12125075 HIBAT ANIKA ALI AKBAR KHAN 51.75 3236 Yes

645 12125131 MAHOJABIN AL JINAN MD. MOKTAR AHAMED 43.50 8433 Yes

646 12125147 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM 51.00 3502 Yes

647 12125149 SADIA JANNAT NURI MD. KAMAL MIA 43.50 8459 Yes

648 12125166 PUJA DAS BIRANDRA NATH DAS 45.50 6894 Yes

649 12125184 AMENA KHATUN PANNU SHEIKH 40.00 12031 Yes

650 12125220 MD. ASIF JAVED DR. MD. ENAMUL HAQUE 42.75 9193 Yes

651 12125237 MD. ABDULLAH MD. JAMAL MIYA 50.50 3719 Yes

652 12125256 JANNATUL FERDOUS MD. DELOAR SARDAR 44.00 8068 Yes

653 12125614 FATEMA JANNAT MD. HARON-OR-RASHID 44.00 8135 Yes

654 12125707 MD. SOHAG EUNUS ALI 52.75 2725 Yes

655 12125778 FARHAN SHAHRIAR MD RUBEL HOSSAN 42.50 9433 Yes

656 12125840 CHAYTI SARKER PROMI SONTOSH SARKER 40.25 11689 Yes

657 12125965 MD. TANVIR ISLAM PANU SHARIF 57.00 1394 Yes

658 12126077 BILKIS HOSSAIN MIM BELAYET HOSSAIN 60.50 811 Yes

659 12126080 MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN 40.75 11286 Yes

660 12126089 PRIANKA ROY PROVASH CHANDRA ROY 58.00 1200 Yes

661 12126183 JOYETA SUTRADHAR TULI NITTYANONDA SUTRADHAR 52.25 2915 Yes

662 12126200 TURJO CHOWDHURY RAJOT CHOWDHURY 52.00 3066 Yes

663 12126263 MASUMA TASNIM BANNA MD. MOFIZ UDDIN TALUKDER 43.50 8582 Yes

664 12126264 NISAT JAHAN RAMI MD. KAMRUL HASAN 50.00 3966 Yes

665 12126349 TANJIL ALAM ELMA DEWAN MD. SHAH ALAM 44.00 8053 Yes

666 12126351 ARIFA KHATUN MD. ALFAZ UDDIN 47.50 5491 Yes

667 12126371 MD. GAFFAR ALI MD. ABDUR RAHIM 45.00 7271 Yes

668 12126387 JINUK KHANAM MOBARAK KHAN 42.50 9514 Yes

669 12126501 TABASSUM FERDOES ABONI NIHAZ UDDIN SHAIKH 40.00 11984 Yes

670 12126512 MST. SHAHIDA AKTER MD. MUSLEM UDDIN 42.00 9849 Yes

671 12126514 MST KANIJ JANNATUN MD MOHIR UDDIN 43.25 8794 Yes

672 12126526 MD.SAIFUL ISLAM HATEM 48.00 5208 Yes

673 12126540 OISHY MAJUMDAR ANGRAJ MAJUMDAR 43.75 8224 Yes

674 12126550 NUSRAT JAHAN MOWME S.M NURUL ISLAM 42.50 9366 Yes

675 12126552 AYSHA AKTER SOLIM ULLAH 49.25 4433 Yes

676 12126560 ABIDA AKTER MD. AMZAD HOSSEN 50.75 3632 Yes

677 12126561 MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM MD. REZZEK HOWLADER 51.25 3430 Yes
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678 12126695 RAIYAN AMIN TARTIL MD. NURUL AMIN FARUKI 46.00 6522 Yes

679 12126702 HIMU CHANDRA ADHIKARI SAMBHU NATH ADHIKARI 41.75 10276 Yes

680 12126845 EKRA- E-NUR SHIPER AHMED 41.75 10087 Yes

681 12126889 SHRABONTI BISWAS KAMAN BISWAS 58.50 1077 Yes

682 12126911 KISHOR BISWAS KRISNO CHANDRO BISWAS 42.50 9435 Yes

683 12126934 RIYA MONI MD. YOUSUF ALI 49.50 4253 Yes

684 12126938 SHAHIM TASHIN FIDA MD. FARID HOSSAIN 42.00 9825 Yes

685 12126945 TAHMID AHMED MD. TUHIN AHMED 47.50 5458 Yes

686 12126957 FABIHA BUSHRA FIONA MD. MONJUR HASSAN BABUL 40.50 11381 Yes

687 12126968 TRINA MOLLICK SUKALYAN MOLLICK 43.50 8454 Yes

688 12126978 NUSRAT JAHAN SAIMA NURUL ISLAM 48.00 5146 Yes

689 12126983 JERIN AKTER MD.ZIYADUL CHOWDHURY 52.50 2893 Yes

690 12127049 MD. MAHI FATTAH KHAN MD. AZAM KHAN 40.50 11418 Yes

691 12127363 MD. SALMAN FARSI AJIM MD. ALAUDDIN SARKER 58.00 1149 Yes

692 12127377 SHAHIDA ISLAM PRITHE MD. RAFIQUEL ISLAM 45.00 7343 Yes

693 12127426 MD.SHAHIN ALOM MOHMMAD KAMAL HOSSAIN 46.25 6250 Yes

694 12127427 URMI ROY UTPAL ROY 43.75 8365 Yes

695 12127431 MUNTAJ TANHA OISARZO SYED MD. ABDUR ROUF 41.50 10368 Yes

696 12127518 RAFSANJANI SORDAR RAFSAN MD. ADILUL HAKIM SORDAR 41.00 10974 Yes

697 12127761 MD. JILANUR RAHMAN MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 41.25 10731 Yes

698 12127821 ESHFAQ BIN AZHAR MD. AZHARUL ISLAM 49.50 4230 Yes

699 12127884 SOHANA AKTER MD. ABDUR RASHID 47.25 5681 Yes

700 12127897 SARIKA ALAM TISHA MD. RAFIKUL ALAM 51.00 3481 Yes

701 12127913 SARAH FARIHA SUHA MD SHAMSUL HAQUE TALUKDAR 49.00 4496 Yes

702 12127931 TAHA MOSTARY DEWAN MD. SHABIN 49.75 4123 Yes

703 12127947 KAZI IMRAN HOSSAIN KAZI MOHAMMAD SHAHID MIA 46.00 6458 Yes

704 12128012 TASFIA ZABIN DINA MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 44.25 7818 Yes

705 12128047 MD ASIF ALI MD YOUSUF ALI 46.75 6040 Yes

706 12128076 SHAHRIAR RAHMAN TAMIM MD. SHAZZADUR RAHMAN 40.00 12005 Yes

707 12128082 TRIPTY BINTE ROWSHAN MD. ROWSHAN ALI 45.25 6957 Yes

708 12128120 MD OLI MAHAMUD FAZAL HAQUE 56.50 1590 Yes

709 12128125 RIMJA RIPON MIA 41.25 10792 Yes

710 12128131 ASMA AKTER JAHANGIR ALAM 42.75 9151 Yes

711 12128137 ATIYA BINTE ANWAR LIYA MOHAMMAD ANWARUL HAQUE 49.00 4566 Yes

712 12128162 ANUSA AMIN MD. ALA AMIN 47.25 5725 Yes

713 12128165 MONADI SHEKH MD. DULAL SHEK 40.25 11814 Yes

714 12128301 AYSHA SIDDIQA HUMAYRA MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN CHANDON 40.00 11918 Yes

715 12128339 MD. SALSABIL ZAMAN ABESH MD. ASHADUJJAMAN DABLU 53.00 2638 Yes

716 12128356 MD. ASHRAF SADIK SHEMANTO MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 44.00 8148 Yes

717 12128501 RIFAT MD. LIAKOT ALI KHAN 46.00 6605 Yes

718 12128519 MD. NAYEM ABDUL MANNAN 45.00 7287 Yes

719 12128523 PRONAY CHAKRABORTY PROSAD KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 40.00 11923 Yes

720 12128677 HIRA CHANDRA DAS CIMONTO CHONDRA DAS 51.50 3265 Yes

721 12128714 FARIHA HAQUE MD. MONIRUL HAQUE 41.75 10088 Yes

722 12128753 SHAZIBUL HASAN MD. KOSIM UDDIN 41.75 10155 Yes

723 12128923 HABIBUR RAHMAN MD. BELAYET HOSSAIN 40.25 11807 Yes

724 12128972 ANIKA TASNIM JOYE MD. ABU JAFOR 46.25 6239 Yes

725 12129114 JONAKI BEGUM DIN ISLAM 56.50 1555 Yes

726 12129186 SUSMITA RANI DAS SETU NARAYAN CHANDRA DAS 43.25 8699 Yes

727 12129209 MD. NISSAN BILLAL HOSSAIN LITON 40.75 11232 Yes

728 12129229 MD. SOHEL ISLAM MD. MOHUBAR ISLAM 49.50 4308 Yes

729 12129248 MD. ABU HUZAIFA TAMIM MD ABDUR RASHID 40.50 11416 Yes

730 12129267 MST. TAHMINA KHATUN MD. HASMOTH ALI 53.25 2578 Yes

731 12129327 MD. RABBI HASAN MD. AMINAR RAHMAN 46.25 6304 Yes

732 12129354 MD. SAKIBUL HASAN SAKIB MD. ABDUS SALAM MOLLAHA 46.50 6134 Yes

733 12129413 MST. SUMAIYA ISLAM MD. SELIM REZA 55.75 1745 Yes

734 12129602 MD. NADIMUL AHSAN ABU NAYEEM MD. NIZAM UDDIN 43.75 8182 Yes
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735 12129660 ABU BAKAR SIDDIK MAHMUDUL HASAN 57.25 1334 Yes

736 12129712 TASNIM BINTE NASIR MD. NASIR UDDIN PRAMANIK 49.00 4493 Yes

737 12129748 SAGOR MD. NURUL ISLAM 42.75 9175 Yes

738 12129781 SHARIF MD. SHOCCOR MAHMUD SHEKH 46.50 6138 Yes

739 12129933 NUSRAT ISLAM TRISHA RAEIQUL ISLAM 44.50 7779 Yes

740 12130008 MD. TARJUL ISLAM MD. ALOM BAPARI 41.50 10430 Yes

741 12130104 MEHERUN NESA SETU MD.MEHEDI HASAN 58.50 1054 Yes

742 12130140 MARIA SULTANA JAHANGIR MIRDA 43.75 8264 Yes

743 12130146 RAFSAN ISLAM AKANDA MD. NAZRUL ISLAM AKUNDA 58.25 1118 Yes

744 12130153 SRISTI PRAMANIK SUJIT KUMAR PRAMANIK 46.50 6092 Yes

745 12130164 MOHONA ISLAM FULTUSHE MD. SHIRAJUL ISLAM 64.50 397 Yes

746 12130166 BADRUN NESA DIYA BADRUDDUZA 45.50 6836 Yes

747 12130181 MD. SHAKIB HOSSAIN MD. ABDUL LATIFE 43.50 8530 Yes

748 12130198 RASHIDUL ISLAM RAYHAN MD. SHAHIDULHOQUE 40.00 11932 Yes

749 12130216 MD. RIFAT MIR MD. SUMON MIR 42.25 9582 Yes

750 12130374 TAHERA ZAMAN MIM MD.ASHRAFUZZAMAN 55.50 1835 Yes

751 12130520 MD. RUKONOZZAMAN SOUROV MD. ANESUR RAHMAN 57.25 1330 Yes

752 12130645 MAISHA TAHSIN SANIKA ABUL KASHEM 52.00 3027 Yes

753 12130690 MAHIR ABSAR RAHIB MD. SIRAJAM MUNIR 43.50 8397 Yes

754 12130725 SAEMUR RAHMAN SAEM MD. ROSMAT ALI 40.25 11848 Yes

755 12130761 ABDUR RAHMAN SAMI MOHAMMED YOUNUS MIAJEE 40.25 11733 Yes

756 12130788 MD. ABDULLA MD. ABDUL BATEN 49.25 4466 Yes

757 12130960 Rashadul Talukdar Abdul Mannan Talukdar 48.00 5148 Yes

758 12130983 BIDHAN CHOWDHURY DWIJARAJ CHOWDHURY 60.25 832 Yes

759 12131158 SHAMSUL ALOM SHAHIDY MD. FARIDUL ISLAM 43.25 8687 Yes

760 12131183 TANZIM RAHAT MD. ABDUR RAHAMAN 45.75 6763 Yes

761 12131233 MD. JAFOR HASAN MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM 48.25 4973 Yes

762 12131286 MARYAM AKTAR FULL MD. MASUM 44.50 7674 Yes

763 12131384 MD. KAISAR HOSSAIN MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN 40.75 11177 Yes

764 12131423 SUKRITI PAL SNEHA SADHON KUMAR PAL 55.25 1873 Yes

765 12131428 MST. HOMYRA ADIBA MD. HELAL UDDIN 45.50 6862 Yes

766 12131486 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN MD. JAYNAL ABEDIN 50.50 3832 Yes

767 12131499 NUSRAT JAHAN BUSRA MD. ABDUL BASIR 44.25 7817 Yes

768 12131503 MAHANAZ TABASSUM LABONNO MD REZAUL KARIM 41.75 10107 Yes

769 12131752 AKHERUJJAMAN SHISHIR MD. KAYMUL HAQUE 55.25 1908 Yes

770 12131762 RASHED KABIR MOHAMMAD SHAHJAHAN KABIR 41.25 10697 Yes

771 12131807 SAIFUL ISLAM MD. NASIR AHAMMD 44.75 7362 Yes

772 12131856 MD. ROKON MIA MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 62.00 619 Yes

773 12131866 MST. SUMAIYA BINTA KIBRIYA MD. GOLAM KIBRIA 46.00 6495 Yes

774 12132013 RAMISA RAYHAN SRAYA MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM 42.50 9328 Yes

775 12132021 ISRAT JAHAN BASHIR AHMED 47.25 5672 Yes

776 12132029 SADIA AFRIN PAYEL MD. SHAH ALAM 46.25 6416 Yes

777 12132034 SADIA BINTE AWLAD MD. AWLAD HOSSAIN 48.25 4964 Yes

778 12132073 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MD. DALUAR HOSAN 70.00 114 Yes

779 12132079 MST. MURSALINA AKTER MD. BELAL HOSSIN 58.50 1086 Yes

780 12132129 MIR ABIDUR RAHMAN MIR RAKIBUL ISLAM 46.25 6376 Yes

781 12132223 MOST. MITHELA AKTER MD. MANNAN MIA 52.25 3003 Yes

782 12132237 MD. ABDULLAH MOZUMDER AHAD MD. ABDUL MOTULEB MOZUMDER 50.75 3573 Yes

783 12132297 TAMANNA AKTER MD. LITON 43.75 8320 Yes

784 12132305 SHUKHON MIA FAJLU MIA 58.00 1191 Yes

785 12132334 MD. MEHADI HASAN REAM MD. MOYNUL HOQUE 49.75 4085 Yes

786 12132348 ANIKA AKTER ITI MD. ABDUS SATTER 57.00 1396 Yes

787 12132366 MST. MADHOBI AKTER MD. HOZROT ALI 44.00 8084 Yes

788 12132410 H.K.M TITASH IMTIAZ ABU MUSA MD. HARUN OR RASHID 52.25 3004 Yes

789 12132479 MASHIUR RAHAMAN MD.JASIM UDDIN 44.75 7403 Yes

790 12132490 TAHASIN AHMED PROTTAY MD. KAZI FAROOQ AHMED 41.50 10472 Yes

791 12132742 LIMA AKTER MD. NAIB ALI 47.50 5536 Yes
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792 12132751 ABDULLA ALL MARUF MD. KALIM ULLAH 49.75 4169 Yes

793 12132986 LALON CHANDRA DAS PROSHANTO ARUN CHANDRA DAS 52.00 3050 Yes

794 12133109 MD.ARIFUL ISLAM MD GOLAP MIA 43.50 8503 Yes

795 12133115 MST. LOBNA TAJ ETI MD. SHEIKH NAZMOL HOSSAN 53.50 2482 Yes

796 12133117 RIDITA AFRIN LAMIA MOHAMMAD NAZRUL ISLAM 40.50 11495 Yes

797 12133121 MD. SAZZAD HOSSEN ABDUL WADUD 49.25 4367 Yes

798 12133149 SABIKUN NAHAR SARA ROZAB ALI 44.75 7479 Yes

799 12133156 MD. RASEL MRIDHA MD. KAMAL MRIDHA 43.25 8667 Yes

800 12133216 MUSHAROF HOSSEN EDRISH MIA 54.00 2260 Yes

801 12133448 MST. JINAT ARA JERIN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 51.00 3476 Yes

802 12133502 MOHAMMAD RAWNAQ IBRAHIM MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 40.75 11152 Yes

803 12133597 MURSIDA KHATUN NOUSIN MOHAMMAD MAHBUBUR HAQUE 41.00 10917 Yes

804 12133603 MD. ATIK SHAHRIAR SOWMIK MD. MAMUNUR RASHID PRAMANIK 42.00 10034 Yes

805 12133609 TASFIYA NOWSHIN MD. ABDUL KHALEQUE SARKER 53.25 2568 Yes

806 12133644 ARAFAT MD. ANWAR MD. ANOAR JAHID 43.75 8208 Yes

807 12133669 MD. NAZMUL HASAN ABID MD. ABDUL AWAL 51.50 3344 Yes

808 12133670 M. M. HAQUE CHOWDHURY MIR MASUD RANA CHOWDHURY 45.25 6982 Yes

809 12133674 GAZI MAHFUJ MD. OMAR FARUK 41.00 10934 Yes

810 12133684 MAHMUDA AKTER TRISHA MD.MAHBUB MIA 58.50 1072 Yes

811 12133753 ALOKA RAJBONGSHI SONIL RAJBONGSHI 52.00 3089 Yes

812 12133849 MEHRAB HASAN ALVE MOHAMOD SHAFIQUL ISLAM 50.75 3682 Yes

813 12133968 SHAKIB MD. KAMAL HOSEN 44.50 7686 Yes

814 12133983 KANIZ SANJEDA TONNI MD. MOSHAROF HOSSEN 44.75 7510 Yes

815 12134106 NUR MOHAMMAD MARUF MD. NUR ALAM 41.50 10333 Yes

816 12134146 MD. RIYAD HOSAIN DULAL MIA 40.00 11982 Yes

817 12134154 TASLIMA AKTER HAPPY ABDUL AZIZ 54.50 2129 Yes

818 12134159 JAKIR HOSEN JAMAL MIA 43.00 8967 Yes

819 12134309 MST. SAMIYA KHATUN MD. SHAHEB ALI KHAN 40.25 11864 Yes

820 12134321 SARJUL ISLAM NUR MUHAMMAD 44.50 7753 Yes

821 12134517 MD.ARIF UZZAMAN MD. AKHTER UZZAMAN MONSHI 40.75 11289 Yes

822 12134521 NUSHRAT JERIN DINA SAIFUL ISLAM 44.00 8018 Yes

823 12134618 HRIDITA RAHMAN ANTU A.K.M. REZAUR RAHMAN 47.50 5445 Yes

824 12134637 NUPUR AKTER MIM MD. ABDULLAH MOLLA 57.25 1325 Yes

825 12134862 MD. ABIDULLAH MD. MASUDUL KARIM 45.75 6685 Yes

826 12134893 MD.SHAHIN ALAM MD. RUHUL AMIN 41.50 10521 Yes

827 12134945 MD. HADIUR RAHMAN SHAKIB MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 41.50 10314 Yes

828 12134955 MST. SOBITA AKTER SHOHUB ALI 49.00 4545 Yes

829 12134969 MD. OUSKURONI KAMAL MD. HALAL UDDIN 41.25 10750 Yes

830 12135013 MAHBUBUR RAHMAN FAHIM MD. OMAR FARUK 45.00 7159 Yes

831 12135022 SABIKUNNAHAR SHAILEE MD. SUMSUL ALAM 44.25 7803 Yes

832 12135032 MD. REZAUL ISLAM MD. AYUB ALI 40.00 12074 Yes

833 12135079 TANVIR AHMMED SHAHJAHAN MIA 46.25 6406 Yes

834 12135111 MD. TANJIB UL ALAM OVI MD. KAMAL UDDIN 52.75 2743 Yes

835 12135125 FAHMIDA RUBY MEGHLA MD. ZAHIDUL ALAM 41.75 10165 Yes

836 12135138 MD. SHAMSUDDIN HUMAYUN KABIR 45.25 7062 Yes

837 12135139 SALMAN TASFIN SAMRAT MD. ABDUL HYE 52.25 2925 Yes

838 12135214 MD JUMMAN SIKDER MAHASHIN SIKDER 58.00 1145 Yes

839 12135220 SYMA AKTER SETU MD. SADEK MIA 44.75 7381 Yes

840 12135224 MD. AMINUL ISLAM RIFAT MD. MUSHARAF HOSSAIN 47.50 5502 Yes

841 12135515 MD. ROBIUL ISLAM ROBIN MAINUL ISLAM RONY 59.50 938 Yes

842 12135573 SHOHAG BISWAS BESHAN BISWAS 45.00 7239 Yes

843 12135647 MST. JULEKHA AKTER JERIN MD. ABDUL JALIL PK 51.50 3261 Yes

844 12135785 FATHEMA JAHAN ERIN SHAJAHAN AHAMMD 57.25 1315 Yes

845 12135815 MST. SHAHNAZ PARVIN TOMA MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 61.00 732 Yes

846 12135831 RAISA ROSE MD. REZAUL KARIM 44.00 7986 Yes

847 12135832 VABNA AKTER MOKHLESUR RAHMAN 41.00 10845 Yes

848 12135836 JANNATUL MAUYA S M RAHAMAT ULLAH 45.25 7107 Yes
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849 12135912 MD. ALAUDDIN SABBIR MD. GIASHUDDIN KHAN 61.25 694 Yes

850 12135948 MD. TAREK MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 47.00 5842 Yes

851 12135956 MST. SADIA SULTANA MD. SARIF UDDIN SARKER 41.50 10557 Yes

852 12136114 AL LABIB MOHAMMAD ISTIAK MD. ALTAFUR RHAMAN DULAL 41.00 10919 Yes

853 12136196 MD. SEIKH ASADUZZAMAN ALIF SEIKH NURUZZAMAN RAJU 43.25 8625 Yes

854 12136215 MD. MAHIDUL ISLAM SHANTO MD. JOHURUL ISLAM 45.00 7303 Yes

855 12136265 KHANDAKER SADIA JAHAN MD. SALIM KHAN 43.50 8532 Yes

856 12136336 MD. SIFAT-UR-RAHMAN SIFAT MD. ERSHADUL HAQUE 47.00 5805 Yes

857 12136343 AFTAB JAMI MD. ATAUR RHMAN 50.75 3571 Yes

858 12136400 MD. GOLAM RABBANI MD. MOTALEB HOSSAIN PRAMANIK 59.25 987 Yes

859 12136411 MST. OZIFA AKTER NODEE THANDER OLIAR RAHMAN 42.50 9362 Yes

860 12136446 ROWNOK BINTE RAZZAK MOHD. ABDUR RAZZAK 43.75 8260 Yes

861 12136468 AFIFA HOSSAIN SUBAH A N M SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 41.50 10356 Yes

862 12136526 NOOR MAHAL ISRAF MD. SALIM 40.75 11119 Yes

863 12136550 MD. REZWANUL HAQUE FERDOUS MD. ABDUL SALAM 41.75 10200 Yes

864 12136573 IRFAN UZ-ZAMAN SNIGDHO ASADUZZAMAN 40.75 11170 Yes

865 12136709 CHOWDHURY ASHRAFUL ISLAM DIGONTO AMINUL ISLAM JEWEL 41.50 10399 Yes

866 12136780 SUMAIA AKTER SHIMU MD. KHOKAN KHAN 46.25 6303 Yes

867 12136809 SHAHRIYAR FAHIM ABEER A.K.M AMIRUL ISLAM 45.75 6726 Yes

868 12136812 MD. SHIHAB MONDOL MD. KOKIL MONDOL 41.00 10958 Yes

869 12136817 IPSHITA TABASSUM TUBA MD. TOKAMMAL HOQUE 43.00 9103 Yes

870 12136818 ARNOB KUMAR PAUL MONORANZAN PAUL 43.00 9105 Yes

871 12136842 MEMI TAHMIDA ABUL BASHAR MD SALEH 53.00 2660 Yes

872 12136919 MD. TONMOY ISLAM SIFAT MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 42.00 9954 Yes

873 12136956 AFIAT AKTER MD. ALMAS ALI 46.50 6088 Yes

874 12136963 TASFIYA AKTER MONA SHAHIDUL ALAM 42.75 9122 Yes

875 12137115 GUNGUN SAHA SHRUTI SUVRO SAHA BABON 40.75 11106 Yes

876 12137149 BRISTY AKTER ABDUL MANNAN 58.00 1184 Yes

877 12137335 SHEIKH TANJILA HOSSEN MD. DALOWAR HOSSEN 42.25 9701 Yes

878 12137720 SHAHIN ALAM SOHAN SAHED ALI 41.50 10550 Yes

879 12137735 MST. BUSHRA BRISTY MD. HARUN OR RASHID 42.00 9934 Yes

880 12137737 MD. ARIK IFTEKHAR MD. YEAJ NOBI 49.75 4102 Yes

881 12137741 ISRAT JAHAN PRITY MD. AZIZUL HAQUE 40.00 11979 Yes

882 12137743 TAMIM UR ROSHID MD. IMRAN MIA 41.25 10694 Yes

883 12137756 RIDWAN ROJA A.K.M. REZAUL HAQUE RUHUL 41.25 10706 Yes

884 12137776 ANURADHA HORE ASISH CHANDRA HORE 41.25 10637 Yes

885 12137882 TAHMINA ABDUL GAFUR 51.25 3362 Yes

886 12137952 SHAHIL KHAN SABID MD. SAYADUR RAHMAN KHAN 47.50 5389 Yes

887 12137982 AREEBA TASNIM ISLAM MD. RABIUL ISLAM 41.50 10436 Yes

888 12138129 MD. HANIF MIAH REAZ UDDIN 52.75 2788 Yes

889 12138175 MEHJABIN KHANOM MISTY MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN 45.00 7217 Yes

890 12138182 MAISHA FAHIMIDA RIMA SHAKE MOSHAROF HOSSAIN 45.25 7098 Yes

891 12138304 JANNATUL FARDUS TUFA MD. TOFAYEL AHAMMED KHAN 40.00 12059 Yes

892 12138391 MEGLA MEHEJABIN S.M. MOTLEB UDDIN 41.75 10057 Yes

893 12138399 TASMIA TABASSUM MOHAMMED HUMAYUN KABIR 43.00 9023 Yes

894 12138447 RIFAT BIN EMRAN MD. EMRAN HUSSAIN 44.50 7552 Yes

895 14138509 MOIN UDDIN AHMED AKBAR HOSSAIN 45.50 6904 Yes

896 14138697 UMME HONEY MD. MUSA 47.75 5231 Yes

897 14138814 TANZIRUL HAYAT SHUVO TANBIR UDDIN 43.50 8520 Yes

898 14139006 ANINDITA DAS ASHIM KANTI DAS 49.50 4240 Yes

899 14139037 DIGANTA BISWAS RITON BISWAS 46.00 6427 Yes

900 14139062 SHAHEDUL ISLAM MD. JAMAL UDDIN 42.00 9980 Yes

901 14139135 MOHAMMAD HAMIDUR RAHMAN MOHAMMAD EMRAN HOSSAIN 44.25 7924 Yes

902 14139367 MOME DASGUPTA RANJIT DASGUPTA 49.25 4406 Yes

903 14139599 MD ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK MOSTAK AHMED 48.00 5139 Yes

904 14139681 ROBI ULLAH MANU MIA 47.50 5518 Yes

905 14139947 MD . ABBUS ALI AZIZUL 52.75 2767 Yes
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906 14139957 S.M ABDULLAH MD. ABUL KASHEM FAZLUL HAQUE 54.25 2202 Yes

907 14139976 ISHRIKA MUMTARIN AOYSHEE MD. BELAL UDDIN 42.25 9551 Yes

908 14140123 ORTHY DUTTA SAMIR DUTTA 40.75 11274 Yes

909 14140155 MD.SAFAEAT ALAM MIZEN MD. SAFIQUL ISLAM 49.00 4590 Yes

910 14140166 MOST. RADIA AKTHER MD. ROUSHON ALAM 46.00 6512 Yes

911 14140577 SWARANI KUNDU SHREYA JHANTU KUMAR KUNDU 42.75 9127 Yes

912 14140590 NAIMUR RAHAMAN MIZANUR RAHAMAN 43.00 9022 Yes

913 14140900 MUHAMMAD JISAN UDDIN MUHAMMAD ILIAS 44.50 7787 Yes

914 14141268 JAKIA SULTANA TAMANNA MUHAMMED ASHRAF UDDIN 47.75 5288 Yes

915 14141298 ABID MAHMUD JAMAL UDDIN 47.50 5446 Yes

916 14141374 MD. SAHEDUL ISLAM EMON MD. ALAMGIR 45.00 7269 Yes

917 15141541 MST. ZANNATUN FERDOUS MD. JUWEL RANA PRAMANIK 44.25 7920 Yes

918 15141655 SUMONA YEASMIN MIM MD. NAZMUL HUDA 53.50 2514 Yes

919 15141817 TONNI MONDAL DIPAK MONDAL 53.50 2477 Yes

920 15141848 MST. SAMIA BASHIR UPOMA MD. BASHIRULLA 42.00 9984 Yes

921 15141903 ZARIN TASNIM MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 43.00 8930 Yes

922 15141918 DIYA TASIN TUGNINA BADRUL ALAM 52.50 2869 Yes

923 15141920 MD. LABIB KHAN MD. MONIRUZZAMAN KHAN 65.50 325 Yes

924 15142170 ARJON DEV SIKDER ASIT SIKDER 44.50 7699 Yes

925 15142213 SHEIKH HASIBUR RAHAMAN MD. MOHASIN SHEIKH 55.00 1965 Yes

926 15142251 UMMUL KHAYER FATIMA S. M ABUL HOSSAIN 48.50 4922 Yes

927 15142271 M.S.K. RAFI MD. ALAMGIR HOSSEN KHAN 42.50 9402 Yes

928 15142273 AMIT SARDAR KASHI NATH SARDAR 52.50 2864 Yes

929 15142297 RUKAIYA AKHTER KHADIZA MD. ASRAFUL 50.25 3854 Yes

930 15142300 DISHA KHANAM S. M. NAZRUL ISLAM 50.50 3736 Yes

931 15142401 JOBA AKTAR ZIAUR RAHMAN 43.25 8732 Yes

932 15142437 JOYNOB KHANOM MITHILA MD.ABDUL MANNAN 41.00 11008 Yes

933 15142497 MD RAKIB MOLLA MD TUKU MIA 58.00 1196 Yes

934 15142525 MD. BILAL HOSSAIN SYED AHMED KHAN 47.00 5798 Yes

935 15142595 MITHILA ALAM NODEE ALAMGIR HOSSAIN SHAKH 42.25 9547 Yes

936 15142693 NAHID HASAN SIDDIKUR RAHMAN 45.75 6714 Yes

937 15142730 MEHEZABIN METHELA S.M. JAHRUL HAIDER 49.75 4162 Yes

938 15142733 MST RAHIMA KHATUN MD KABIL DAFADER 48.75 4780 Yes

939 15142780 MD. NAZMUS SAKIB SEAM MD. LIAKAT ALI 62.00 613 Yes

940 15142787 MST. MUNTASIRA PARVIN MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 40.75 11190 Yes

941 15142864 JANNATUL MAUA MOMOTA MD. MOZIBOR RAHMAN 40.25 11718 Yes

942 15143072 ANTORA SHIL SHIL INDRO NATH 47.50 5555 Yes

943 15143191 PUSPITA DATTA RIPA RABIN DATTA 41.00 11054 Yes

944 15143214 SM. RUFSAN ISLAM KAIEF ROBIUL ISLAM 47.50 5450 Yes

945 15143219 MD.NASIR UDDIN MD.ASHRAF ALI 48.00 5187 Yes

946 15143459 ABIDUR RAHMAN MD.ABU SEKENDER ALI 48.50 4830 Yes

947 15143599 SONIA AKTER BONNA MILON SHAIKH 45.25 7132 Yes

948 15143606 UMMEY HABIBA MD SANOWAR HOSSAIN 41.50 10510 Yes

949 15143610 AISHWARJO BISWAS KATHA PANKAJ KUMAR BISWAS 53.00 2697 Yes

950 15143768 S.K. FAHIM FOYSAL MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN 43.50 8514 Yes

951 15143805 NAZMUS SAKIB MD.SHOFIQUL ISLAM 58.00 1195 Yes

952 15143816 FAYSAL AHMMED MD. FARUK HOSSAN 41.50 10461 Yes

953 15143915 MONALISA HOSSAIN OYSHI S.K. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 47.25 5642 Yes

954 15143981 MST. TANDRA KHATUN FARUK AHAMED 41.75 10137 Yes

955 15144008 KANIZ FATHAMA MD. KOLOM UDDIN 51.75 3221 Yes

956 15144015 SAFIRA ANJUM ONA MD. YUNUS ALI TALUKDER 46.25 6299 Yes

957 15144050 MD.TAMIMUR RAHMAN MD.SHOFIKUL ISLAM 43.00 9080 Yes

958 15144059 UPAMA SARKAR URME UTTOM SARKAR 44.50 7554 Yes

959 15144218 MEATHILA OMAR FARUQUE 43.25 8672 Yes

960 15144520 DEVJOTI BISWAS KHOKON CHANDRA BISWAS 45.25 7100 Yes

961 15144706 TAHSIN TABRIN NODI MIR MASUD ALI 43.00 9108 Yes

962 15144730 MD. NOMAN HOSSAIN MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 49.00 4512 Yes
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963 15144738 MST. SONALI AKTAR MD. SOROAR HOSSAN 49.50 4203 Yes

964 15144748 NUSRAT HABIB NEHA NAZMUL SHARIF 51.25 3391 Yes

965 15144753 PAYEL SIKDER SUVASH CHANDRA SIKDER 47.75 5246 Yes

966 15144830 TULONA ADHIKARY REMJHIM POBITRO ADHIKARY 40.50 11356 Yes

967 15144864 MD. SOLIMAN HAQ MD. RANA 44.00 8073 Yes

968 15144898 FARZANA ALAM TAMANNA ABUL ALAM AZAD 60.50 810 Yes

969 15145129 MOUSFIKUR SAFIK MD. SAFIKUL ISLAM 65.25 350 Yes

970 15145142 NONDINI DHAR MANIK DHAR 41.50 10567 Yes

971 15145151 SHAH AKSED A AMIN MD. NURUL AMIN 41.50 10598 Yes

972 15145190 EITY SAHA NIRMOL SAHA 51.00 3544 Yes

973 15145341 SUMIYA SULTANA LABIBA B.M.ABDUL HALIM 48.00 5087 Yes

974 15145353 MOSA.PROVA KHATUN MD.ESRAF ALI 58.50 1073 Yes

975 15145395 ANAMIKA SARKAR SONATON SARKAR 45.00 7291 Yes

976 15145481 FAHMIDA NAZNIN NABILA MD NOWSHER ALI SHAIKH 47.50 5401 Yes

977 15145609 MD SAIFULLAH MD YUNUS SARDER 48.75 4655 Yes

978 15145615 PRIONTI SAHA ADHIR KUMAR SAHA 40.00 12014 Yes

979 15145619 JANNAT ARA TUSHI MD JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 43.25 8707 Yes

980 15145646 ABDUL AHAD MD.ROBIUL ISLAM 40.75 11283 Yes

981 15145677 MITHI ROY MAHADEB ROY 51.75 3196 Yes

982 15145678 TANVIR MOLLA TALIM MOLLA 50.25 3928 Yes

983 15145681 BROTI BARMON ARUN KUMAR BARMON 47.75 5313 Yes

984 15145707 GOPI NATH ROY GOUTOM KUMAR ROY 43.00 8992 Yes

985 15145774 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM JIHAD MD. JAHANGER HOSSAIN 41.50 10465 Yes

986 15145827 RATUL BOR BISHOJIT BOR 47.25 5715 Yes

987 15145931 SHORIFUL ISLAM SAGAR MD. BELLAL HOSEN 41.75 10270 Yes

988 15145951 DISHA ROY DINA BANDHU ROY 42.50 9468 Yes

989 15146010 TASNIMUL HASSAN SAKIB MD. ABUL HASAN 47.75 5255 Yes

990 15146042 ADRITA JAMAN LIYA MD. AKTHRUJJAMAN 45.25 7052 Yes

991 15146050 NUSRAT JAHAN PUSPITA SK SAFIQUL ISLAM 41.50 10526 Yes

992 15146077 ARAFAT ISLAM SAJIB MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 50.25 3859 Yes

993 15146127 RABEYA KHATUN SHFIKUL GOLDAR 42.50 9485 Yes

994 15146139 FARIHA FARHANA MEDHA MD. SOHAN KHAN 46.50 6143 Yes

995 15146142 MAGHLA GHOSH SONATAN GHOSH 43.75 8367 Yes

996 15146175 FARIA YESMIN MITHI HEMAYET UDDIN SARDER 56.00 1713 Yes

997 15146288 AL MAHAMUD MD. MOMINUL HAQUE 48.75 4721 Yes

998 15146316 RUPA RANI GHOSH SHANKAR GHOSH 44.00 8161 Yes

999 15146410 MD. FUAD HASSAN MD. MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN 51.75 3219 Yes

1000 15146437 MAYISHA MALIHA ZAHIDUL ISLAM 52.75 2757 Yes

1001 15146454 MD RAJON BISWAS MD AGBOR HOSSAIN 53.50 2479 Yes

1002 15146461 IKRAMUL GOLAM MOSTAFA 41.00 10962 Yes

1003 15146661 NILOY DAS BIKAS KUMAR DAS 40.25 11803 Yes

1004 15146678 HASNAT REHNUBA ELMEE KAZI MD. KHIJIR HASAN 44.50 7698 Yes

1005 15146789 PEULI BISWAS PROSHANTA BISWAS 43.25 8758 Yes

1006 15146792 PROVA BISWAS MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN 40.25 11626 Yes

1007 15146801 MAHAMUDUL HASAN ABDUL ALIM KHAN 41.50 10480 Yes

1008 15146807 SAMI AL MAHE MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN 43.75 8366 Yes

1009 15146834 MEHNAZ TABASSUM RAISA MD. EHSANUL RAJIB 47.75 5287 Yes

1010 16147253 S. M. DIDARUL HAQUE MD. SAYDUL HAQUE 51.00 3503 Yes

1011 16147300 NITU RANI ROY NIRMAL CHANDRO ROY 44.50 7797 Yes

1012 16147383 ABDUR RAHMAN ROISUDDIN 48.00 5171 Yes

1013 16147409 MOST. KAMRUN NAHAR MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 43.75 8378 Yes

1014 16147459 SUBAH TAHSIN MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 47.00 5787 Yes

1015 16147515 UMME JERIN MD. SOLAYMAN HOSSAIN 46.75 5964 Yes

1016 16147537 MST. LAMIYA TABASSUM RIMTY MD. GOLAM MASUD 47.25 5708 Yes

1017 16147738 MD. AHSANUL HABIB MOHAMMAD ALI 41.50 10590 Yes

1018 16147980 NABILA KABIR EMA MD. ANAMUL KABIR 41.50 10473 Yes

1019 16148050 MD. ABDUL HALIM MD. AFZAL HOSSAIN 40.00 11935 Yes
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1020 16148168 MD. RAIYAN HASAN RIYAD MD. MONJURUL HAQUE 40.75 11142 Yes

1021 16148177 MST. ARFINA JANNAT MIM MD. AFSAR ALI 51.75 3199 Yes

1022 16148186 MST. SAIMUN NAHAR MUKTA MD. ABDUL HAY MONDOL 45.50 6860 Yes

1023 16148194 KANIZ TAJ NOVA KANON MD. ABUL KASEM 42.25 9564 Yes

1024 16148476 MD. APPLE RANA MD. MOINUL ISLAM 43.75 8226 Yes

1025 16148482 MST. HIYA MONI MD. HARUNUR RASHID 42.00 9962 Yes

1026 16148515 KUMARI BINDU RANI SAHA BIPLOB CHANDRO SAHA 60.75 761 Yes

1027 16148543 MD. SAKIL HOSSAIN MD. MOKLECHHUR RAHMAN 57.25 1362 Yes

1028 16148554 MOST. ASHFIYA JANNAT ANI MD. ASHARAFUL HAQUE 49.50 4290 Yes

1029 16148562 MD. EBRAHIM KHALIL MD. KHAIRUL ALAM 42.25 9692 Yes

1030 16148563 PALASH CHANDRO ROY KABINDRO NATH RAY 43.50 8389 Yes

1031 16148782 MOST. RUMI AKTER MD. AYNUL HOQUE 44.75 7497 Yes

1032 16149150 AMRIT RAY CHITTRA RANJAN RAY 53.00 2712 Yes

1033 16149241 MD. ABDUR RAJJAK MD. AZAD 50.75 3658 Yes

1034 16149316 MD. RUBEL AHMED MD. ASADUZZAMAN 47.00 5828 Yes

1035 16149366 MOST. RABITA AKTER NUR MOHAMMOD MONDOL 75.50 28 Yes

1036 16149387 MD. RAHIM ISLAM MD. DULAL 40.75 11216 Yes

1037 16149480 MD. SHAHOREAR NAFISH MD. AKTER HOSSAIN 42.50 9407 Yes

1038 16149543 AUMME JAKIA SULTANA JARIN MD. JAKIR PRODHAN 52.75 2732 Yes

1039 16149607 MD. NAZMUL HUDA MD. SURUJ MIA 41.75 10275 Yes

1040 16149652 MD. JABER AKONDO MD. MAHAMBUB KIBER AKONDO 43.75 8218 Yes

1041 16149786 MD. SHAHRIAR ALOM SOHAG MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 53.50 2515 Yes

1042 16149889 RIDHWAN AHMED MOSTAK AHMED 41.00 11031 Yes

1043 16149891 MIAD MAHAMUD MOHIN MD. NURAMIN 49.25 4435 Yes

1044 16150124 MD. SOJIB HOSSEN MD. SHORIFULLAH 40.75 11308 Yes

1045 16150295 MD. OBAIDUL KADER LATE. AZIJAR RAHMAN 50.50 3725 Yes

1046 17150331 MUHATASIM MD. MIJANUR RASHID MONDOL 47.25 5701 Yes

1047 17150337 MD. NAZMUL HASAN SHAJALAL 43.00 8821 Yes

1048 17150393 JOYSREE RANI RAY BHUPENDRO NATH ROY 55.75 1782 Yes

1049 17150416 KHEYA RAY VISHMA DEB RAY 43.00 8903 Yes

1050 17150419 ROMAN EMTIAJ MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 43.50 8552 Yes

1051 17150438 MD. SABBIR RAHAMAN MD. ABDUL OHAD 49.75 4189 Yes

1052 17150845 MOST. MARJONA TASNIM OTTRI MD. SHORIFUL ALOM SHORIF 43.75 8252 Yes

1053 17150912 PIYAS CHANDRA ROY PUSPA CHANDRA ROY 43.25 8595 Yes

1054 17150997 MST. MOHONA AKTER MD. ZAHIDUR RAHMAN MIM 45.50 6906 Yes

1055 17151047 MD. AL MAMUN MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 43.50 8524 Yes

1056 17151049 HUMAYRA SIDDIKA MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 42.25 9598 Yes

1057 17151051 LIMA AKTER MD. MODASSER RAHMAN 49.00 4623 Yes

1058 17151053 MD. NAHID HASAN MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 44.75 7482 Yes

1059 17151058 RINGKI RANI ROY ANIL CHANDRA ROY 43.00 8936 Yes

1060 17151062 SHANGRAMY EALA BORSHON MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN 44.75 7475 Yes

1061 17151067 ANNESHA CHAKRABORTY SHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 45.00 7322 Yes

1062 17151085 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM RAKIB MD. SANAULLAH MONDOL 41.00 11050 Yes

1063 17151144 MST. TANIA JAHAN MONY MOHAMMAD MUSA 47.00 5874 Yes

1064 17151161 S. M. ROKSADUR -ZZAMAN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 46.25 6374 Yes

1065 17151325 MOST. TANZINA AKTER TINNI MD. TAYEB ALI 46.50 6236 Yes

1066 17151432 AFSANA NAFSI NUR MD. AFTAB UDDIN CHOWDHURY 40.00 11924 Yes

1067 17151433 HASIBA TABASSUM LOTUS MD. ABDUL HALIM 52.50 2825 Yes

1068 17151673 SHREOSI SARKAR DOYETA DULAL CHANDRA SARKER 42.00 9994 Yes

1069 17151750 MST. MAHBUBA AKTAR SAMIRA MD. ABDUL HAMID 41.00 10947 Yes

1070 17151802 SHAKIBA AKTER BRISTY SHAFIQUL ISLAM 46.00 6535 Yes

1071 17151841 MD. EARSANU MD. SUMDANE MONDOL 61.75 645 Yes

1072 17151871 MD. ARIF SARKER MD. SHAKOHAT HOSEN 47.00 5758 Yes

1073 17151898 BARSHA RAY DAYAL CHANDRO ROY 57.50 1307 Yes

1074 17151948 RUKNA RAY SREE RANJEET KUMAR BORMON 48.00 5089 Yes

1075 17151955 BHUMIKA RANI RAY PRYANATH CHANDRA RAY 46.25 6355 Yes

1076 17152060 MD. UJJOL MIA MD. RIPON MIA 43.00 8856 Yes
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1077 17152097 CHOYN MIA ABDUL JALIL MIA 44.50 7776 Yes

1078 17152226 MD. NIBIR MIA MD. MONJUDAR RAHMAN 50.25 3913 Yes

1079 17152228 MD. KAZIFAIM MD. NASIRUL ISLAM 58.25 1123 Yes

1080 17152230 NURJAHAN AKTAR ASHA MD. MOGIBOR RAHMAM 81.50 7 Yes

1081 17152443 MD. HARUN OR RASHID MD. EBRAHIM MIA 40.25 11855 Yes

1082 17152475 FARIHA TASNIN MD. FIROJ HOSSAIN 42.75 9148 Yes

1083 17152476 MST. IRTIA TABARUN SUROVI MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 45.25 7055 Yes

1084 17152531 MD. SADMAN FOYSAL RAGIB MD. ABDUL MOTTALEB 41.50 10386 Yes

1085 17152666 MD. REJU PARVEZ MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN 52.25 2926 Yes

1086 17152677 MD. MASHRAFE RAHMAN MD. WAJED ALI 43.00 9014 Yes

1087 17152682 MUSFIQUL ISLAM MD. AFRUZUL ISLAM 46.50 6084 Yes

1088 17152685 MST. RUMI KHATUN MD. RABIUL ISLAM 47.75 5333 Yes

1089 17152702 AFRIN TAHRIMA BIVA SHEIKH MD. ABDUL BASET 42.50 9344 Yes

1090 17152749 MD. RONOBIN NOBI ROMIO MD. MAHABUL HAQUE 43.75 8214 Yes

1091 17152852 DIGANTA ROY ABHI TARINI KANTA ROY 47.00 5781 Yes

1092 17152925 MST. TASNIA JAHAN TINNI MD. TOYOBUR RAHAMAN 44.75 7533 Yes

1093 17152932 MD. HASAN MIA MD. ANOWAR ALI 62.50 564 Yes

1094 17152936 MOST. NABILA JANNAT MD. JUEL MIAH 42.00 9862 Yes

1095 17152964 KAJOL CHANDRO KALA BABU 56.75 1482 Yes

1096 17152966 MOST. SUMAIYA AKTAR MD. ABDUL HALIM 40.25 11843 Yes

1097 17153030 MD. SABBIR HASAN TAIYOB AHSAN HABIB 43.75 8299 Yes

1098 17153038 MST. SUBARNA AKTER MD. SOFIJUL ISLAM 49.50 4289 Yes

1099 17153039 MOST. ATIKUN NAHAR MD. AMINUL ISLAM 42.75 9304 Yes

1100 17153040 MOST. ABIDA ANJUM MD. ALAMGIR MONDAL 44.75 7537 Yes

1101 17153122 LIZA KHATUN MD. ZAKIRUL HOSSAIN 42.50 9505 Yes

1102 17153266 JAHRA JAHEEN MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 42.25 9642 Yes

1103 17153342 MST. ASFI-OR-RAYHAN MD. GIAS UDDIN 46.75 6030 Yes

1104 17153398 MD. ABU SHAHED RIFAT MD. NURUL AMIN 50.75 3626 Yes

1105 17153417 MOST. FATEMA TUZ JOHORA MD. ABDUL KADER 55.00 2025 Yes

1106 17153436 MOST. AFIYA HUMAYRA ESHA MD. EMDADUL HOQUE SARKAR 47.50 5467 Yes

1107 17153486 MD. ABDUR RAHIM MD. FARID 56.00 1723 Yes

1108 17153628 KHUSHI RANI ADHIKARI THANESHWER CHANDRA ADHIKARI 51.00 3518 Yes

1109 17153658 MD. MOFAKKARUL ISLAM TAWHID MD. TIZUL ISLAM 40.75 11288 Yes

1110 17153695 MD. SHAHAN RASEL MD. SERAZ UDDIN 40.25 11819 Yes

1111 17153702 MAHMUD HASAN SARKER MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 46.00 6617 Yes

1112 17153721 SUMONA AKTER MD. MOSLEM UDDEN 44.75 7380 Yes

1113 17153903 MOST. SHEMTIYA AKTER SHIMMI MD. ABDUR RAHIM SHAMIM 43.75 8245 Yes

1114 17154339 MD. IMAM HASAN MD. JABED ALI 42.00 9830 Yes

1115 17154360 MD. MARUFUZZAMAN MARUF MD. KHIRUZZAMAN 44.75 7541 Yes

1116 17154374 MOST. AYESHA SIDDIKA MONIHA MD. MOFASSEL HAQUE 60.75 779 Yes

1117 17154436 MITHILA AKTER MD. MOMINUR RAHMAN 46.50 6145 Yes

1118 17154443 MAYESHA MASHRAFI MD. MOSHAREF HOSSAIN 40.00 11978 Yes

1119 17154654 SUMAIYA AKTHAR MD. SHUAIB HOSSAIN 41.00 10890 Yes

1120 17154730 MD. SHAHANUR RAHMAN SHUVO MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 49.25 4372 Yes

1121 17154738 MOST. REZWANA AKTHER RIFAIA MD. RAZUL MIA 50.25 3872 Yes

1122 17154798 MAHMUD HASAN MD. ANTAZUL ISLAM 43.25 8801 Yes

1123 18155112 MD. MOSTAKIN RAHAMAN MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 56.75 1469 Yes

1124 18155343 MST. MITTAUL JANNAT MD. MONNAF MIA 51.00 3460 Yes

1125 18155430 MST. SUMAIA AKTER MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 63.50 461 Yes

1126 18155432 MST. MUNIRA AKTER BORNA MD. MOJAHAR ALI 41.00 10866 Yes

1127 18155465 POBIN CHANDRA BARMAN MAGHU RAM BARMAN 54.00 2306 Yes

1128 18155648 MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM MD. NURUNNABI MIA 43.00 8991 Yes

1129 18155738 MD. WALID BIN JUBER PIASH ALIAR RHAMAN 47.25 5719 Yes

1130 18155774 MD. SUMON ALI MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM 43.00 9045 Yes

1131 18155784 MST. KHADIJATUL KUBRA MD. EKRAMUL HAQUE 42.25 9672 Yes

1132 18155790 MST. LIBANA AKTER MD. IDRIS ALI 48.00 5188 Yes

1133 18155897 MST. SADIA SHULTANA SATHI MD. SHORIFUL ISLAM 55.00 1935 Yes
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1134 18155905 MD. TOWFIK ISLAM TOPU MD. SHAHEDUL ISLAM 40.00 12057 Yes

1135 18156056 MST. OISHE AHMMED MD. ABDUR HAMID 48.00 5169 Yes

1136 18156075 MD. SAYEED HASSEN MD. MAHABUBUR RAHMAN 41.50 10569 Yes

1137 18156181 MD. RAJU AHAMED NUJRUL ISLAM 45.25 7015 Yes

1138 18156232 MD. SUJON ALI MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA 40.00 12152 Yes

1139 19156570 UMMA ATIKA DEWAN SHAHADAT HOSSEN 60.75 773 Yes

1140 19156590 MD. ARAFAT HOSSAIN SOVON MD.ANOWAR HOSSAIN 42.00 10007 Yes

1141 19156621 MEGHLA AFROJ KEYA BAKER 43.25 8681 Yes

1142 19156648 ANONNYA RAHAMAN MOYNE MD. MASHIUR RAHAMAN 44.00 8059 Yes

1143 19156670 JISAN CHOWDHURY ZAKIR HOSSAIN 43.00 8819 Yes

1144 19156685 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MD. MANIK HOWLADER 44.50 7783 Yes

1145 19156695 ITTEKA ISLAM ADHORA MD.SHAFIQUL ISLAM 51.25 3433 Yes

1146 19156795 IQRA HASAN SHIFA AFZAL HOSSAIN 42.50 9390 Yes

1147 19157021 MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM EMON MD. JAYNAL HOWLADER 48.75 4685 Yes

1148 19157035 AFSANA MIMI MD. ABUBAKOR SIDDIK 41.75 10118 Yes

1149 19157122 MD. OLIUR RAHMAN SIYAM MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 42.00 9938 Yes

1150 19157162 MUBASHSHIRA BINTE MASUD MOWLANA SOBHAN MASUD 50.00 4037 Yes

1151 19157167 BAIJID ISLAM OHIDUL ISLAM 40.75 11291 Yes

1152 19157173 MD. AMINUL ISLAM FIZUR RAHMAN 42.75 9233 Yes

1153 19157190 TOWHIDUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD NASHIR UDDIN 40.00 11962 Yes

1154 19157218 AYSHA JAHAN ORTHI MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN 45.00 7232 Yes

1155 19157220 ARPITA RANI DAS BORUN CHANDRA DAS 45.00 7248 Yes

1156 19157424 SHAHRIAR MAHAMUD RUPOK MD.SHADRUL ALAM 43.50 8415 Yes

1157 19157440 MD. ALI SHAHRIA TANBIR MD. SHAHIDUL ALOM 53.50 2497 Yes

1158 19157465 FATEMA MD. FIROZ ALAM 48.25 4941 Yes

1159 19157544 MD. RAHATUL ISLAM KINAN MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 40.00 12020 Yes

1160 19157632 MD. SADMAN SAKIB MD. JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 43.50 8402 Yes

1161 19157654 ZANNATUL FERDOWUS MD. NASIR UDDIN SARDER 62.50 565 Yes

1162 19157673 REDOYANA ISLAM MD. ELEAS 47.50 5461 Yes

1163 19157718 MD. NISHAT HOWLADER MD. KAMAL HOWLADER 41.50 10568 Yes

1164 19157758 MARIA AKTER DULAL HANG 53.00 2700 Yes
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1 11200001 MST. JANNATUL PRITY MD. MOSTAKIN PERVEZ 54.75 3462 Yes

2 11200050 MD. MARUF HASAN UTSHO MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 40.50 13052 Yes

3 11200063 INDRANI ROY HIMADRI SHEKHOR ROY 54.25 3659 Yes

4 11200070 NASIMA JANNAT MITHUL MD. MOGAMMEL HAQUE 55.75 3079 Yes

5 11200101 MAISHA FAHMIDA MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 41.00 12521 Yes

6 11200109 BRISHTI BISWAS NAPAL CHONDRO BISWAS 49.50 6148 Yes

7 11200363 MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM MD. ABDUS SALAM 57.25 2485 Yes

8 11200376 MD. FARHAD HASAN MD. TAJUL ISLAM 50.00 5872 Yes

9 11200498 SAJEDA ANJUM MD. ABDUL BARI 46.25 8203 Yes

10 11200529 MD. ABUJAR GIFARY MD. ABDUS SATTAR 59.75 1797 Yes

11 11200594 MD. MASUM BILLAH MD. ABDULLAHIL KAFY 45.50 8737 Yes

12 11200622 MD. SABBIR HOSSEN MD. ANARUL ISLAM 41.25 12402 Yes

13 11200642 HUMYRA ZAMAN MD. WAHIDUZZAMAN 66.50 592 Yes

14 11200647 MST. SADIYA AKTER MD. DELOWAR HOSSAIN 51.00 5185 Yes

15 11200674 MD. JIHAD HASAN MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM 45.25 9019 Yes

16 11200692 MST. ZAFRIN ZERIN MD. NIZAMUL HAQUE 41.00 12705 Yes

17 11200701 JOYEETA BISWAS DIPUL BISWAS 43.75 10103 Yes

According to Roll

(Total-1357)

University of Rajshahi

Undergraduate Admission Test 2025-2026

Unit-A
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Eligible Candidates for Theatre Practical Examination
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18 11200714 LAMIA MAHJABIN MOHAMMOD ABDUL MAJID 43.50 10243 Yes

19 11200949 ASMA KHATUN MD. HASIBUR RAHMAN 45.00 9123 Yes

20 11200968 S. M. KOLLOL MD. HAFIZUR ROHMAN 46.75 7831 Yes

21 11201121 MST. LIZA KHATUN MD. ABDUL ALIM 67.75 470 Yes

22 11201190 MOST. SHARMIN AKTAR HABIBA MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 47.50 7367 Yes

23 11201200 FARIDA PARVIN MITU MD. FORMAN ALI 43.50 10366 Yes

24 11201247 MD. NAHID HASAN MD. ABDUL ALIM 41.75 11834 Yes

25 11201270 MST. MOHIMA KHATUN MD. MOKSED ALI 46.25 8164 Yes

26 11201285 MOST. RUKSHANA AKTHER MD. RUHUL AMIN AKANDO 43.00 10852 Yes

27 11201287 MD. SAJIB HOSSAIN MD.BILLAL HOSSAIN 60.50 1628 Yes

28 11201295 MST. SABARA KHAN CHOWDHURY JAMSHED HAYDER KHAN CHOWDHURY 45.00 9122 Yes

29 11201342 MD. MOBAROK HOSEN MD. ABDUL KADER 62.75 1153 Yes

30 11201367 MD. SALEHIN AHMED SHJIB MD. MOHASIN ALI 41.50 12015 Yes

31 11201368 MST. TANIA KHATUN WOSMAN MONDAL 42.25 11490 Yes

32 11201401 MD.NASIR UDDIN MD. ABDUL HI 44.75 9286 Yes

33 11201402 MST. MEGHLA FARJANA MD. ABDUL MOTIN 49.50 6064 Yes

34 11201413 MD. SUNJID RAHAMAN SOWAT MD. SALEMAN ALI 57.75 2353 Yes

35 11201537 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MD. KAYESH ALI 56.75 2703 Yes

36 11201558 WAHIDA MAHJABIN MD. SHAMSUL WADUD 41.50 12071 Yes

37 11201750 NOWRIN ISLAM NURY MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 53.75 3781 Yes

38 11201769 MST. ALMA KHATUN MD. ABU SAYED 58.50 2109 Yes

39 11201792 TASIN SADAT PRAPON MD. SHAJAHAN KABIR 41.00 12499 Yes

40 11201802 MST. SADIYA KHATUN MD. BELAL HOSSEN 69.00 362 Yes

41 11201803 MD. ZUBAYER HOSSEN SHISH MD. SOLAY MAN HOSSAIN 58.00 2293 Yes

42 11201818 MD. AMIR HAMJA MD. NUHU NABI 42.50 11265 Yes

43 11201823 MOHIMA MAMUN MD. MAMUNUR RAHMAN 52.00 4646 Yes

44 11201841 MST. FATEMA TUJ JOHURA MD. MAHBUBAR RAHMAN MILON 75.00 81 Yes

45 11201855 MST. SANJANA SWIME MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 55.00 3317 Yes

46 11201883 MST. JANNATUN SHISHIR MD. JAHANGIR ALAM SARDAR 54.00 3738 Yes

47 11201888 JANNATUL FERDOUS AHAMMAD ULLAH 68.00 453 Yes

48 11201914 MST. SADIA AKTER MIM MD. ABDUL MOMIN 46.50 8059 Yes

49 11201989 MD. NASIM SARDAR MD. NISHARUL ISLAM 45.00 9050 Yes

50 11201994 SHAH WALY ULLAH PRINCE MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 40.25 13216 Yes

51 11202038 MD. AHSAN MD. ROHIM MOLLA 48.00 6975 Yes

52 11202064 MD. SAMIM REZA HABIB MD. NURUL ISLAM 48.25 6882 Yes

53 11202082 MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN MD. SUMON ALI 45.00 9212 Yes

54 11202103 MST.JERIN ISLAM TISHA MD.ZAFIRUL ISLAM 46.00 8434 Yes

55 11202128 UMMYE NAFSI MD. ASHARAFUL HAQUE 45.75 8649 Yes

56 11202177 MD. SADIKUL ISLAM HARISH MOHAMMAD 50.50 5510 Yes

57 11202199 MD. OMUR FARUK MD. GOLAM RABBANI 49.25 6261 Yes

58 11202210 MD. MOHI MINUL NUR MD. MASUD PARVEZ BIPLOB 62.50 1188 Yes

59 11202234 MD. RIDOY AHMED MD. REZAUL HAQUE 64.25 881 Yes

60 11202278 MASTURA RUMI MD. MOKLESHUR RAHAMAN 42.75 11051 Yes

61 11202283 MST. MIMYEA KHATUN MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM 43.00 10911 Yes

62 11202290 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN MD. AMGAD HOSSAIN 43.00 10892 Yes

63 11202297 MAISHA MEHJABIN MAHIN KHAN MASRUR RAHMAN 41.75 11728 Yes

64 11202299 JESITA RIZVEN MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 47.50 7444 Yes

65 11202347 MST. KHADIZA AKTER TISHA MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM 48.50 6700 Yes

66 11202356 AFSANA EMROS NISHAT MD. BUDIUZZAMAN BUDU 54.75 3482 Yes

67 11202363 MD. AKIBUR RAHMAN MD. RAZAB ALI 59.50 1804 Yes

68 11202395 MST. RIYA KHATUN MD. LITON HOSSAIN 50.75 5424 Yes

69 11202404 NADIA HASNAT KHANDOKER MD. ABDUL HAMID 56.50 2831 Yes

70 11202406 TANISA JASMIN URME ROBIUL ALAM 53.25 4016 Yes

71 11202408 MST. JANNATUN NAYEM SAPHA MD. ZAHEDUL ISLAM 55.00 3291 Yes

72 11202419 AFIA HUMAYRA MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM 52.25 4495 Yes

73 11202421 MD. AKASH UDDIN MD. AJIBOR RAHMAN 53.25 4080 Yes

74 11202427 MD. RAHAT NOOR SADIQ MD. SHOHARAB HOSSAIN 47.50 7336 Yes

75 11202435 TOMA KHANOM MD HADISH BEPARI 62.75 1143 Yes

76 11202441 FARHANA AKTER MD. DABIR UDDIN MONDAL 40.75 12813 Yes

77 11202453 RIFA TASNIM MD. SHAMIM RAHAMAN 67.75 464 Yes

78 11202456 BITHY RANI AKHEEL CHANDRA MONDAL 40.00 13638 Yes

79 11202460 MD. SOJIB HOSSEN MD. AZIZUR RAHAMAN 52.75 4330 Yes

80 11202465 MST. SHARMIN KHATUN LAKI MD. ABDUS SALAM SARKER 47.50 7434 Yes
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81 11202473 MST. RESHMI AKTER MD. ATIKUL FAKIR 43.25 10561 Yes

82 11202542 MD. SAKIB HASAN MD. UZZAL SARDAR 40.75 12942 Yes

83 11202560 JERIN NAHER MD. ALAMGIR HOSAIN 63.25 1022 Yes

84 11202587 MD. NIAZ MORSHED AKASH MD. REJAUL KARIM 43.75 10205 Yes

85 11202598 MD. AKASH ISLAM MD. RABIUL ISLAM 42.00 11663 Yes

86 11202608 MD. JIBON AHMED MD. GULAM RASUL 42.50 11248 Yes

87 11202672 MD. TAHMID ABDUS SABUR MD. DULAL HOSSAIN 42.75 10971 Yes

88 11202704 MD. SHAHARIAR AHMMED MD. AYUB ALI 54.50 3564 Yes

89 11202722 MD. SHAWAN ISLAM MD. FARID UDDIN 43.25 10621 Yes

90 11202749 NUSRAT JAHAN MAISHA MD. NOOR ALAM SIDDIQUE 48.25 6855 Yes

91 11202760 SHARMIN AKTER MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN 49.50 6150 Yes

92 11202770 SHAIKH FAIYAZ AHMED SHAFI SHAIKH FAROOKH AHMED 57.25 2487 Yes

93 11202773 MST. MOUMITA KHATUN MD. BELAL SARKAR 64.00 927 Yes

94 11202775 MOST. TANSOVA NAIME TOMA MD. TOEB ALI 43.25 10582 Yes

95 11202786 MEHEDI HASSAN SOHAN MD. SER ALI 42.75 11093 Yes

96 11202793 TASNIM JINAT MD. ABDUL KADER 54.50 3570 Yes

97 11202798 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM MD. RASADUL ISLAM 48.25 6848 Yes

98 11202804 MD. SABBIR AHMED MILON ABDUL SATTAR 59.50 1830 Yes

99 11202924 FABIA TABASSUM RIDI FIROZ AHMED 40.00 13564 Yes

100 11203027 MD. MAHMUDUL HAQUE JIM MD. ABDUL MOZID 50.25 5711 Yes

101 11203045 MD. JONE MD. JANARUL ISLAM 45.00 9066 Yes

102 11203087 MD. NAYEEM HASAN MD. ABDUL HALIM 42.75 11055 Yes

103 11203102 MD. ALAMIN MOLLA MD. ABDUL ALIM 57.75 2335 Yes

104 11203107 MST. SADIKA TASNIM MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 56.75 2719 Yes

105 11203108 MD. NAYEM HOSSEN MD. EIDBAR ALI SOKATI 58.25 2171 Yes

106 11203112 MST. SADIYA AKTER MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 43.50 10382 Yes

107 11203122 SUMIYA SINTHIA MD. SHAHINUR RAHMAN 40.25 13239 Yes

108 11203145 MEHRIN ARA TISHMA MD. ABDUL MALEK 53.00 4164 Yes

109 11203148 MEHER AFROJ S M SHOFIUL ALAM 49.75 5955 Yes

110 11203185 MST. SAMIA RAHMAN MD. ARFIN BISWAS 40.00 13409 Yes

111 11203203 MD. MUNSUR HELLAL MD. KAMRUZZAMAN MONDAL 54.25 3626 Yes

112 11203206 NAFIS IKBAL MD. TOFIJ UDDIN 58.25 2142 Yes

113 11203212 MST. KHADIJA KHATUN MD. ABDUL HALIM 41.50 12215 Yes

114 11203219 MST. ARIFA AKTAR DEWAN MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 54.75 3435 Yes

115 11203226 MST. SULTANA KHATUN MD. SHAMSER ALI 50.25 5686 Yes

116 11203231 MUCHKAN-E-ZANNAT CHOWDHURY MD. NURUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY 68.75 384 Yes

117 11203235 MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 43.00 10728 Yes

118 11203236 RANJON KUMAR MONDAL SHUKHEN CHANDRA MONDAL 42.50 11170 Yes

119 11203294 MST. HALIMA AKTER MD. AFSAR ALI 52.75 4366 Yes

120 11203322 RAISA TABASSUM KHANDOKAR NAZIM HASSAN 75.50 70 Yes

121 11203440 MD.SHAKIB AKUL HOSSAIN 67.25 522 Yes

122 11203456 MD. MOYNUL HOSSAIN MD. RANU KHAN 47.75 7238 Yes

123 11203459 MST. FAHMIDA TASNIM MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN 46.50 8042 Yes

124 11203481 MD. AL AMIN NIRAB MD. NIZAM ALI 50.75 5358 Yes

125 11203558 MST. RUBAYA KHATUN MD. RASHIDUL HAQUE SHIBLU 64.25 892 Yes

126 11203570 MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS RITU MD. BABU MONDOL 41.50 12073 Yes

127 11203585 MD. OMIT HASAN MD. MONTU MIA 59.75 1754 Yes

128 11203612 RIFAT AHMED MD. IMRAN AHMED 47.00 7785 Yes

129 11203634 MD. ROHANUZZAMAN ROHAN MD. NURUZZAMAN RASEDI 53.50 3896 Yes

130 11203638 MD. IKBAL HASAN BADHON MD. SOLAIMAN BADSHA 64.75 802 Yes

131 11203645 MD. ZUNAIDUL ISLAM MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 45.00 9042 Yes

132 11203651 MEHNAZ ISLAM USHA MD.MUZAHIDUL ISLAM 45.75 8657 Yes

133 11203663 MIPTAHUL ZANNAT MOUNI MD. ALOM 43.25 10476 Yes

134 11203668 MST. HAPPY PARVIN MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 65.50 736 Yes

135 11203678 NUSRAT JAHAN NAOMI MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 49.50 6060 Yes

136 11203679 MD. ABDULLAH MD. TOZAMMEL MONDOL 44.25 9850 Yes

137 11203681 MD. HASNAT AL JUBAYER MD. AHSAN HABIB 52.50 4459 Yes

138 11203683 FATEMA JANNAT SHARIF MUHAMMAD 48.00 6933 Yes

139 11203691 MD.ASHIKUR RAHMAN MD.SOROARE HOSSIN 54.50 3574 Yes

140 11203700 DEWAN REJAUL ISLAM DEWAN RUHUL ISLAM 52.50 4464 Yes

141 11203710 KOWCEAR ROHOMAN MANIK MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 42.75 11101 Yes

142 11203751 MD. TAMIM HASAN TURJO MD. NURUL ISLAM 41.50 12114 Yes

143 11203779 MOST. AAYESHA KHATUN MD. SAMSER ALI 59.00 1959 Yes
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144 11203836 MAISHA TABASSHUM MD. IMRUL HAQUE 46.00 8300 Yes

145 11203847 MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN AHMMAD ALI 57.00 2583 Yes

146 11203850 MST. FARIA MUN DOLA MD. DELOWAR HOSSEN 40.50 13138 Yes

147 11203895 NISHAT TASNIM FARIHA MD. NAFISUR RAHMAN SARDAR 47.50 7249 Yes

148 11203902 ANIKA SULTANA AFZAL HOSSEN 48.50 6752 Yes

149 11203913 MARUFA KHATUN MD. BODOR UDDIN 42.25 11519 Yes

150 11203940 MST. SHAMIMA KHATUN MD. FITU HAQUE 53.00 4121 Yes

151 11203971 SOHEL MD. SHAHADOT HOSSAIN 50.75 5403 Yes

152 11203975 MST. AFSANA MIMI MD. ASHADUL ISLAM 47.25 7607 Yes

153 11203980 MST. ANJUMAN FERDUSI TIMA MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 51.00 5184 Yes

154 11203993 PROKASH KUMAR NORAN 62.25 1245 Yes

155 11204110 TAHMID TASAWAR MOHSINUL ISLAM 46.75 7827 Yes

156 11204150 MANOSHI RANI RAY MADHOB CHANDRA RAY 50.00 5875 Yes

157 11204153 MD. ABU HASAN MD. ABDUL KHALEK MONDAL 50.00 5814 Yes

158 11204162 MD. TORIKUL ISLAM MD. BABUL HOSSEN 44.75 9362 Yes

159 11204172 MD. GOLAM ROBBANI RABBI MD. NAYEM UDDIN TALUKDER 47.00 7677 Yes

160 11204192 MD. SAZID INTIYAZ MD. RAZU AHMED 40.75 12849 Yes

161 11204214 ANIKA AFRIN PROKRITY MD. AFZAL HOSSAIN 48.50 6665 Yes

162 11204246 MD. SADMAN RASHID MD. ABDUR RASHID 51.75 4781 Yes

163 11204253 AYSHA SIDDIKA UMME UMARA T. M. JAKIR HOSEN 41.25 12323 Yes

164 11204315 ANONNA AKTER TITHI MD. LALTU 52.75 4253 Yes

165 11204339 ONONNA KHATUN MD. ROBIUL ISLAM 50.50 5547 Yes

166 11204341 TAMANNA TASNIM MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN CHOUDHARY 45.50 8689 Yes

167 11204345 MST SHANJIDA AKTER MIM MD ISLAMUL HAQUE 50.50 5535 Yes

168 11204492 MD. SHAHIN REZA MD. MOINUDDIN 40.50 13113 Yes

169 11204552 MEHENAZ BARKOTULLAH BARKOTULLAH 57.50 2422 Yes

170 11204621 SADIA AFRIN JUTHI MD. JAHANGIR HOSSEN 41.50 12081 Yes

171 11204680 DIGONTO KUMAR KUNDU UTPAL KUMAR KUNDU 57.00 2605 Yes

172 11204704 FARHANA PARVIEN MOW MD. ABDUR ROUF 69.75 314 Yes

173 11204706 MD. BAYAZID BOSTAME MD. HAFIZUL ISLAM 50.75 5307 Yes

174 11204709 SANZIDA AKTER NIVA MD. ABU SYED 52.25 4591 Yes

175 11204812 ZUNAYED AHMMED KHAN MD. MATIUR RAHAMAN 42.25 11378 Yes

176 11204821 MOST. AFRIN NAHAR MD. AL AMIN BISWAS 67.00 527 Yes

177 11204932 MST. SHANTA KHATUN MD. ALHAZ ALI 40.25 13220 Yes

178 11205001 MST. KEYA SULTANA KOTHA MD. ABDUL KADER 45.75 8572 Yes

179 11205002 EMON KHAN MD. FEROZE KHAN 52.00 4754 Yes

180 11205009 HIRAMONI DEV MANIK CHANDRA DEV 56.00 2999 Yes

181 11205010 MST. HASIBA AKTER MD. ABDUL HAKIM 62.75 1157 Yes

182 11205032 MD.MONTASHIR RAHAMAN MD.ZIAUR RAHMAN 53.25 4070 Yes

183 11205041 SHIULE ROY MANIK CHANDRO ROY 40.75 12907 Yes

184 11205118 BORNA KUMARI SAHA BIREN CHANDRO SHAHA 46.25 8215 Yes

185 11205172 MD. HANJALA AHAMED MD. BALAL HOSSAIN 40.50 13008 Yes

186 11205253 SADIA RAHMAN MD. BAZLUR RASHID 42.00 11582 Yes

187 11205304 TASNIM ANJUM ARPI OSMAN GANI 56.00 2956 Yes

188 11205319 MD. TAWHID HASAN MD. ALAUDDIN HOSSAIN 49.75 5961 Yes

189 11205320 JINIA JAFRIN A. K. M. EAKRAMUL ISLAM 52.00 4640 Yes

190 11205332 MD. MOINUL ISLAM RABBY MD. MOHAIMINUL ISLAM 47.50 7255 Yes

191 11205379 MOST. NUSRAT JAHAN MD. TOHRUL ISLAM 53.00 4221 Yes

192 11205457 SUMONA BHOIMICK ABONI BHOIMICK 46.25 8152 Yes

193 11205607 MD. LIAKOT ALI MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 55.00 3356 Yes

194 11205630 RIFAT SHAHARIAR NIROB MD. AZIZUR RAHAMAN 40.00 13450 Yes

195 11205645 TASLEMA AKTER MD. FERDAWS ALAM 41.25 12455 Yes

196 11205662 MD. ABDUL MOMIN MD. MOZNU ISLAM 45.25 8921 Yes

197 11205667 MD. KAIFA AHMMED MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN PRAMANIK 51.50 5005 Yes

198 11205672 MD. JAHID HASAN SUJON MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN 47.75 7234 Yes

199 11205680 MST. SHAKILA KHATUN SHOFIQUL 42.75 11088 Yes

200 11205697 MST. NOWSHIN AKTER NISHAT MD. NORSHAD ALI 49.75 5980 Yes

201 11205948 MD. ABIR BIN AZIZ MD. ABDUL AZIZ 47.00 7719 Yes

202 11205958 ESRAT JAHAN JEARIN SHAH MD. ZIAUL HAQUE 40.25 13249 Yes

203 11205974 MD. FARID HOSSAIN MD. SIRAZUL ISLAM 64.00 938 Yes

204 11205976 MD. ASIF SHEIKH MD. EDRIS SHEIKH 41.50 12163 Yes

205 11205981 MD. KAIF HOSSAIN MD. KUBIR SARDAR 40.25 13328 Yes

206 11206004 TASNIM AKTAR MD. SHAHANUR RAHMAN 41.75 11726 Yes
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207 11206013 NISHAN SUSHANTA KUMAR 46.00 8442 Yes

208 11206014 TASNIA TABAS SUM SUHA MD. HARUNUR RASHID 48.50 6629 Yes

209 11206101 MST. FAIZA FARHA ONTI MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 49.25 6228 Yes

210 11206111 MD. NAZMUL SAHADAT SHIHAB MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 46.25 8255 Yes

211 11206159 ANIKA TAHSIN MD. SADIQUL ISLAM 41.25 12319 Yes

212 11206163 MIR. SAJIA ISLAM SORNI MIR SAJEDUL ISLAM 54.25 3634 Yes

213 11206172 SUMAIYA YESMIN MD. ABDUL QUDDUS 55.25 3240 Yes

214 11206262 MD. RIAZUL ISLAM RAHAT MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN 46.75 7847 Yes

215 11206285 MOST. SUMAIYA AKTER SATHI MD. AZIZUL 50.00 5845 Yes

216 11206315 MD. BAYZID BOSTAME MD. ABDUS SATTAR 45.50 8774 Yes

217 11206331 SHEIKH SHANZIDA MD. SAMS UDDIN 49.25 6243 Yes

218 11206334 ORAKA RAHMAN MD. HABIBUR RAHAMAN 42.75 10924 Yes

219 11206395 MD.RAKIB IMTIAJ MD.ANISUR HOSSAN 56.00 2944 Yes

220 11206415 MST. ISRATUZ JAHAN TOMALIKA MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 53.25 4082 Yes

221 11206443 MUGDHO SHALIMAR JAHAN MD. SAHADAT HOSSAIN BADAL 42.75 10921 Yes

222 11206468 IFTEKHAR AHAMMAD SHUVO NAZIR AHAMMAD 44.75 9307 Yes

223 11206470 MST. SHAMIMA NASRIN MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 58.75 2034 Yes

224 11206474 NAZNEEN ZAHAN MD. NAHARUL ISLAM 53.75 3775 Yes

225 11206485 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN SOUROV MD. ABDUR RAHIM 41.75 11817 Yes

226 11206563 RAITA AMIN A. K. M. NURUL AMIN 40.75 12777 Yes

227 11206592 NUR E TASFIA MD JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 40.25 13195 Yes

228 11206646 MST. MARIYA KHATUN MD. ABDUL MANNAN 40.00 13673 Yes

229 11206669 JANNATUL FERDOUS TONNY MD. ZAHANGIR ALAM 41.00 12543 Yes

230 11206677 MD. HRIDOY KAWSAR RACI MD. REZAUL KARIM 42.25 11525 Yes

231 11206718 MST. MEHEJABIN MAHI MD. MAZDER RAHMAN 47.75 7191 Yes

232 11206731 HAFSA SIDDIQA MD. ABDUL MANNAN SIDDIQI 57.50 2439 Yes

233 11206732 MST. SADIYA ISLAM MD. HELAL UDDIN 50.75 5348 Yes

234 11206743 SADIA SHARMIN MD. MUKTI MAHBUB 50.75 5370 Yes

235 11206755 MST. MEMOSA SELIM MD. SELIM REZA 50.75 5383 Yes

236 11206907 JAKIYA SULTANA RADIYA MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 45.25 8863 Yes

237 11206925 MST. NURA ATIYA MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM 43.50 10451 Yes

238 11206964 MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM MOHIM MD. MUNSUR RAHMAN 47.50 7314 Yes

239 11206981 MST. CHANDNI AKTER TONU MD. ATAUR RAHMAN 47.50 7431 Yes

240 11206987 JANNATUL FERDOUS JENAT MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM 50.50 5453 Yes

241 11207010 MST. NIGAR SULTANA NOWMI MD. NEHARUL ISLAM 44.25 9672 Yes

242 11207022 MOST. DULALE KHATUN MD. MUKBUL HOSSAIN 45.25 8915 Yes

243 11207026 MIST. MOUMITA KHATUN MD. ABU BAKKAR SHEIKH 42.25 11393 Yes

244 11207055 MST. AYESHA SIDDIKA MD. AL- AMIN HOSSAIN 52.00 4679 Yes

245 11207170 SREE. SANTO KUMAR KALYPOD SORMA 51.75 4863 Yes

246 11207305 MD. SHAMIM HOSSAIN MD. NURNOBI 62.75 1149 Yes

247 11207328 MERAJ ALI MD. AKTER MOLLA 50.25 5714 Yes

248 11207343 MD. SANZID HOSSAIN MD. AZIZUL HAQUE 42.00 11664 Yes

249 11207376 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN RASEL MD. ASLAM UDDIN THANDER 46.00 8517 Yes

250 11207439 JEBA SAMIHA MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSAN 42.75 10973 Yes

251 11207463 ADITY SARKER MD. GOLAM RABBANI 50.00 5766 Yes

252 11207482 MD. NAHID ALI MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 45.75 8662 Yes

253 11207488 MST JANNATUL FERDOUS MD JAHURUL ISLAM 55.50 3133 Yes

254 11207497 NADIA HAIDAR MD. HAIDAR ALI 56.25 2898 Yes

255 11207503 MST. HABIBA SULTANA MD. ATAHAR ALI 53.75 3828 Yes

256 11207514 NAIMUM MUKIM SAOM MD. MOTIAR RAHMAN 43.50 10373 Yes

257 11207524 MST. NURI KHATUN MD. ABDUL MOZZID HOSSAIN 46.75 7904 Yes

258 11207525 MD. SABBIR HOSSAIN MD. ZAHURUL ISLAM PK. 45.25 8870 Yes

259 11207618 MD. TAMIM MOHIM MD. ABDUL MOTTALIB 44.75 9379 Yes

260 11207627 UMME RUBAIYA HASHAN TISHA B. M IMRUL HASHAN 40.75 12715 Yes

261 11207643 SADIA AKTER SHATU MD. SAJJAD HOSAIN 55.75 3005 Yes

262 11207665 SHARMINA KHATUN MD. RABIUL ISLAM 54.25 3674 Yes

263 11207668 MST. KHADIJA KHATUN MD. ZAHANJIR ALAM 50.50 5512 Yes

264 11207707 SUMAIYA TARAFDER TAIYEBA MD. SHAHJAHAN TARAFDER 52.50 4460 Yes

265 11207752 MOST. SUMAIYA AFRIN KHAN LUBNA MD. ABDUL BARIK KHAN 46.75 7912 Yes

266 11207756 MST. ETI KHATUN MD. UZIR ALI 41.00 12661 Yes

267 11207790 SINTHIA HOSSAIN SUROVI MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 43.50 10364 Yes

268 11207803 MOST. RAHATUL ISLAM RAFI MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM 57.75 2315 Yes

269 11207929 ANIK SARKAR MREDUL KUMAR SARKAR 41.50 12043 Yes
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270 11207969 BIJOY KUMAR KUNDU BIMAL KUNDU 41.25 12294 Yes

271 11207986 MD. IBNA SAUD MD. MUNSUR RAHMAN 53.75 3858 Yes

272 11208020 AHMAD SALEH SHAMS A. N. K. NOMAN 46.00 8363 Yes

273 11208043 SADIA AFRIN RIYA MD. REJAUL KARIM 51.00 5233 Yes

274 11208077 MST. UMME HANI ACHOL MD. JAKARIA MASUD 40.25 13172 Yes

275 11208095 MST. ALPHA KHATUN AIREEN MD. ABDUL AZIZ 40.75 12873 Yes

276 11208115 SHRESTO TALUKDER BIRAJ KANTI TALUKDER 49.00 6327 Yes

277 11208183 MD SHAMSUR RAHMAN MD ILIAS HOSSAIN 49.25 6269 Yes

278 11208250 MD. RUPOK HASSAN MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 44.00 9955 Yes

279 11208277 MD. SHOFIQUL MD. AZGAR ALI 44.50 9653 Yes

280 11208294 ATIK ARHAM POROSH AL MRIDUL MD. MOMINUL ISLAM 41.25 12265 Yes

281 11208301 SHARMIN SULTANA SARA A.S.M SHAFIQUL ALAM 53.00 4118 Yes

282 11208315 SABIHA ANAM NISHAT MD. SHAHADOT HOSSAIN 54.50 3490 Yes

283 11208325 MD. MAHFUJ HASAN MD. MASUM ALI 60.25 1681 Yes

284 11208368 TAMIM EBNA RAJOUN MD. RAJOUN ALI KHAN 46.75 7832 Yes

285 11208486 MD. SAJID HOSSEN MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 45.25 8860 Yes

286 11208490 MS. SHOBORNO SARKAR SHOPNO MD. SAHIN SARKAR 43.00 10688 Yes

287 11208492 AFRIN JAHAN RIA MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 47.00 7704 Yes

288 11208502 MD. MAHAMUD HASAN MAHIM MD. ABDUR ROB 41.50 12123 Yes

289 11208582 ANKON KUMAR MONDOL AJIT KUMAR 44.75 9244 Yes

290 11208709 ELMA AFRIN EVAMONI MD. ENTAZ ALI 52.00 4701 Yes

291 11208715 ABDUR NUR MD. ABDUL KUDDUS ALI 44.00 9891 Yes

292 11208718 MD. SHAHRIAR RAHMAN SRABON MD. MOKHLASUR RAHMAN 52.75 4335 Yes

293 11208721 LABONYA PROVA MOHANTA DIPAK KUMAR MOHANTA 48.00 6907 Yes

294 11208730 MD. REZWAN AHMED RIFAT MD. ROMJAN ALI 73.25 126 Yes

295 11208731 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN MD. SAFAR ALI 52.75 4365 Yes

296 11208739 LABIBA KHANOM LISA MD. LIAQUAT ALI 40.00 13611 Yes

297 11208741 TANJIDA TASNIM MD.AZIZUL HAKIM 55.50 3150 Yes

298 11208749 SHAMIHA ALOM MD. SHAH ALOM 49.50 6032 Yes

299 11208786 MOST. ASIFA NOWSIN BORSHA MD. NOWSAD ALI 41.25 12355 Yes

300 11208828 MOST. SHABIHA AKTER MIM MD. SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN 46.00 8292 Yes

301 11208837 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MD. MYNUL ISLAM 49.50 6089 Yes

302 11208839 TASNUVA MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 40.00 13634 Yes

303 11208897 MD. MUNNA MD. BORHAN PK. 66.00 666 Yes

304 11208912 MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN SUJON MD. ANOWER HOSSEN 42.75 10946 Yes

305 11208979 PRIUNTY SARKER SUBRATA SARKER 43.00 10658 Yes

306 11208994 MST. MARIA AKTER MAHI MD. MOTIAR RAHMAN 44.50 9576 Yes

307 11209089 PRIONTI RANI BALA KRISNA CHANDRA BALA 71.75 201 Yes

308 11209118 MD. JAMIL AHMED MD. ASABUL HAQUE 44.25 9816 Yes

309 11209138 UMME HABIBA MD. MIAN HUSSAIN 43.75 10216 Yes

310 11209157 MD. SOHAG MD. FARUQUE HOSSAIN 41.75 11930 Yes

311 11209175 MST. JERIN AKTER JOYA MD. ZAHANGIR ALOM 40.00 13647 Yes

312 11209186 NAFIZA TABASSUM MD. NOWSHER ALI 41.75 11842 Yes

313 11209191 SHARMIN AKTER MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN 41.25 12449 Yes

314 11209213 JENIFER JAYEETA ARTHUR JULIUS ARTHUR SARKAR 42.75 10933 Yes

315 11209222 MST. RATRI MD. AINUL MOLLA 51.50 4986 Yes

316 11209275 SUMAYA AKTER JAMILA JAMAL SHEIKH 49.25 6193 Yes

317 11209283 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM MD. SAYED AHAMMED 40.75 12936 Yes

318 11209333 BARSHA SAHA SHANKER CHANDRA SAHA 57.00 2628 Yes

319 11209334 JEBA TAHIRA MD. ABDUL MAZID 40.75 12733 Yes

320 11209336 KHANDAKER FABIHA ISLAM KHANDKER MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 55.00 3297 Yes

321 11209348 MST. SUNZITA AKTER MD. SOBHAN ALI 49.50 6048 Yes

322 11209357 MD. ADUD ALI MD. TARAB UDDIN 49.50 6123 Yes

323 11209371 ASHIKUR RAHMAN MD. RUHUL AMIN 44.75 9388 Yes

324 11209416 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MOON MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 51.00 5271 Yes

325 11209427 MST. JASIYA SULTANA MD. JASHIM UDDIN 49.00 6361 Yes

326 11209433 NURE JAMILA MD. JALAL UDDIN 68.75 372 Yes

327 11209535 KANIZ FATIMA MD. LOKMAN HAKIM 43.75 10183 Yes

328 11209557 ISRAT JAHAN DOLON A. T. M. REZAUL KALAM 48.50 6729 Yes

329 11209594 MST. RAIHANA FERDUSE RUMI MD. ABDUR RASHID 44.50 9592 Yes

330 11209604 MD. OMAR FARUK MD. ABDUL LOTIF 45.00 9215 Yes

331 11209671 MST. MASRIDA AFRIN MD. MASUD RANA 42.25 11363 Yes

332 11209703 LABONI RANI UZZAL CHANDRA 46.00 8388 Yes
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333 11209744 MD. SUMON HOSSAIN MD. MOSTAFIZAR RAHMAN 48.00 6942 Yes

334 11209831 MD. MAHDI TAJWAR MD. KHALEKUZZAMAN 44.50 9431 Yes

335 11209899 MST. MANSURA RATRY MIM MOHAMMAD ALI 44.00 9946 Yes

336 11210000 MD. SHAHU ARAFA RAIYAN MD. SARWAR JAHAN 50.50 5440 Yes

337 11210034 MD. TARIQUL ISLAM MD. ABU BAKOR SIDDIK 52.75 4323 Yes

338 11210075 SWARNA SARKAR SHAPAN KUMAR 44.00 9885 Yes

339 11210113 MD. SAHADAT HOSSAIN MD. ABDUL HAKIM 40.00 13488 Yes

340 11210114 MD. IMAM MAHMUD MD. HARUNUR RASHID 44.50 9607 Yes

341 11210177 SAMROES MOSTARI SUMONA MD. SHABUL HAQUE 59.75 1751 Yes

342 11210227 MD. RIFAT AHMMED MD. TAHERUL ISLAM 67.50 495 Yes

343 11210230 MST. LAMIA TABASSUM MD. ALIM BISWAS 43.25 10607 Yes

344 11210233 MOST. SADIYA AFRIN MD. A. MOTIN SARDAR 63.50 989 Yes

345 11210240 ANANTA MAHJEBIN MD. ABU SAYID 46.50 8095 Yes

346 11210296 SIBEN CHANDRA DAS SITEN CHANDRA DAS 54.00 3759 Yes

347 11210305 MD. MAHAFUZUR RAHMAN MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 62.00 1296 Yes

348 11210328 MD. RIFATUL ISLAM MD. SOHEDUL ISLAM 50.50 5477 Yes

349 11210376 PUJA RANI MOHANTO LATE. BISHNU NATH 40.25 13313 Yes

350 11210381 SHUSMITA HALDER ASIS HALDER 54.50 3571 Yes

351 11210385 MD. TUHIN AKTAR MD. SAIBUR RAHMAN 61.00 1505 Yes

352 11210387 FARABI ISRAK SABA MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN 43.25 10494 Yes

353 11210392 SITHI DATTA SUBAL DATTA 52.25 4573 Yes

354 11210401 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL AWAL MD. ABU RAYHAN 42.00 11625 Yes

355 11210415 AMMAR AHAMAD RAKIB UDDIN 63.00 1097 Yes

356 11210492 MST. RAFIYA KARIM MD. REZAUL KARIM 47.50 7392 Yes

357 11210493 NAIMA AKTER NIHA ABDULLA ALL NOMAN 54.50 3577 Yes

358 11210494 NABILA HAIDAR MD. HAIDAR ALI 42.50 11257 Yes

359 11210595 MD. HABIBUR BASHAR KHONDOKER MD. ALHAG KHONDOKER 45.75 8658 Yes

360 11210614 MD. NAFIS AL FUAD MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 50.75 5357 Yes

361 11210616 MAYESA TABASSUM KASFIA MD. ABDUL AWAL 40.75 12717 Yes

362 11210621 NYRIN ERA LEMICH MD. SOHEL RANA 56.25 2897 Yes

363 11210630 KHANDOKER NAFIZA AHMED KHANDOKER FARUK AHMED 41.00 12697 Yes

364 11210639 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN ANISA MD. ASRAF ALI 50.75 5331 Yes

365 11210644 MD. ABU SAYED MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 41.50 12251 Yes

366 11210654 KUMARI KAKOLY RANI - ANANNA KANAY CHANDRO PRAMANIK 48.00 6966 Yes

367 11210665 MD. ABDUL MONNAF PRAMANIK MD. ABDUS SATTAR 44.25 9844 Yes

368 11210677 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 46.25 8256 Yes

369 11210716 AFSANA MIM MD. GOLAM HOSSEN 44.00 10048 Yes

370 11210723 IBRAHIM AHAMMED RABBI MD. ROFIKUL ISLAM 55.50 3122 Yes

371 11210740 MD. MAHFIJUR RAHMAN MITUL MD. ZULFIKAR ALI LITON 52.75 4320 Yes

372 11210752 MEHEDI HASAN MD. MUKUL 59.50 1846 Yes

373 11210753 MD. NAYON ALI MD. ABRAHIM 48.50 6763 Yes

374 11210797 MD. HASIBUL ISLAM OVI MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 62.50 1181 Yes

375 11210805 MD. YEAMIN AHMED RAFI MD. SHAKOAT HOSSAIN 49.25 6187 Yes

376 11210859 MD. ABU MUSA MD. NAJIR AHMMED 49.00 6424 Yes

377 11210880 MST ISRATJAHAN EVA MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 55.75 3049 Yes

378 11210918 JANNATUL FERDOUS MD. KHOLILUR RAHMAN 50.00 5753 Yes

379 11210966 MD. SRABON KHAN MD. TARIKUL ISLAM 47.00 7722 Yes

380 11210995 MD. SUMON MD. MOFIJ UDDIN 52.25 4549 Yes

381 11211031 MST. SADIYA MAHJABIN ZEBA MD. ABDUS SAMAD 49.25 6201 Yes

382 11211034 MD. ARAFAT HOSSEN MD. DELOWAR HOSSEN 49.50 6167 Yes

383 11211045 MD. RAFIUL ISLAM MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 40.00 13570 Yes

384 11211066 RESMI AKTER MD. RASHED MIYA 40.25 13357 Yes

385 11211073 MD. NAHID HASSAN MIZAN ALI 43.00 10757 Yes

386 11211088 ITBAN MUBASHSHIR MD IKHTIAR HOSSAIN SARDAR 48.25 6896 Yes

387 11211092 MD. ABDULLAH AL RIYAD MD. MASUD RANA 42.75 11090 Yes

388 11211101 MOHIMA KHANUM MD. MKLASUR RAHMAN 49.00 6457 Yes

389 11211105 MST. BUSHRA KHATUN MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 41.75 11753 Yes

390 11211110 MST. ETY YEASMIN MD. ABDUL MANNAN 44.50 9637 Yes

391 11211116 MST. SAMSUNNAHAR MD. SAMSUL HAQUE 53.00 4196 Yes

392 11211191 MEHERUNNESA MOLLIKA MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN 50.50 5434 Yes

393 11211235 SREE PUSKOR KUMAR SHIL PLABON SREE PALASH CHANDRA SHIL 42.25 11444 Yes

394 11211332 AZIM HOSSAIN MD.JOLIL MANDOL 42.00 11693 Yes

395 11211360 FARHANA ALAM RINI MD. RAFIQUL ALAM 48.50 6681 Yes
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396 11211371 MST. ALFIYA TUSLIM LAMIYA MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAN 43.00 10735 Yes

397 11211375 FAHMIDA PARVIN MISTY MD. ABDUL HAKIM 47.00 7656 Yes

398 11211398 MD. RAJU AHMED MD. ROBIUL ISLAM 46.25 8264 Yes

399 11211444 MASHRAFE RAHMAN MITHEN MD. MIJANUR RAHMAN 54.00 3711 Yes

400 11211467 FAZLY RABBI NISSAN MD. ABDUL HALIM 52.00 4742 Yes

401 11211488 SRISHTI KUNDU GOUTOM KUNDU 45.00 9177 Yes

402 11211496 TITHY PAUL GOUTOM KUMAR PAUL 41.00 12548 Yes

403 11211506 MD. MOJAHADUL HASAN MD. MOJAMMEL HAQUE 48.25 6837 Yes

404 11211509 SOIYODA ZEBA SAMIHA MD. HUMAYON KABIR 49.25 6169 Yes

405 11211514 MST. JUNNATUN NAEM EMA MD. ISMAEL HOSSEN 49.00 6374 Yes

406 11211561 MD. TUHIN KHAN MD. SHAIFUL 47.25 7560 Yes

407 11211741 MD. MOSIUR RAHMAN MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 55.00 3366 Yes

408 11211770 MD. NUR ALAM ZEL HOSAIN 42.00 11689 Yes

409 11211789 AFRIN ADIBA K.MD. REZAUL ISLAM 42.75 10917 Yes

410 11211799 MD. SEAM HAQUE MD. FAZLUL HAQUE 58.25 2178 Yes

411 11211816 MST. JANNATUL FERDOUS TAYABA MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 65.75 675 Yes

412 11211844 MD. ABUJAR HOSSAN MD. HARUNAR RASHAID 46.75 7844 Yes

413 11211938 ANIKA ANJUM RISE B. M. NUR ALAM JIKU 43.50 10415 Yes

414 11211944 MST. SADIA AFRIN TRISHA MD. NAZRUL ISLAM BABLU 58.75 2007 Yes

415 11211961 JHUMUR GOSWAMI ALOK KUMAR 44.75 9305 Yes

416 11211992 JYOTI PODDER KANAI PODDER 49.25 6282 Yes

417 11212028 PROSUNTO SINGHA SOMVU RAM 58.25 2189 Yes

418 11212055 MD MUTASIM BILLAH NADIM MD. GOLAM ARIF 70.00 308 Yes

419 11212066 MD. KAMRUL ISLAM MD. DURUL ISLAM 54.00 3718 Yes

420 11212116 MD. ABDUR AHAD AL ISLAM APON MD. SAJU MIA 43.25 10525 Yes

421 11212136 POLASH KUMAR PAL PORETOS KUMAR PAL 55.75 3030 Yes

422 11212174 ABONTIKA DATTA DULAL KUMAR DATTA 41.50 12138 Yes

423 11212199 NAZIFA ANJUM MD. RABIUL ISLAM 40.00 13377 Yes

424 11212212 ZANNATUL MAWA MD. ABU YOUSUF 53.50 3873 Yes

425 11212264 MOON IMA TORA MD. MAHABOBUR RAHMAN 42.75 11094 Yes

426 11212267 PARTHO GHOSH MIRINAL GHOSH 41.75 11806 Yes

427 11212299 MST. SADIA PARVIN MD. SAIDUL ISLAM SUZAN 44.75 9285 Yes

428 11212312 MD. HASAN ALI MD. ABDUL ALIM 46.75 7929 Yes

429 11212317 MD. EBRAHIM HOSSEN MD. ABDUL LOTIF 40.50 13070 Yes

430 11212359 MST. AJMATUN NASA MD. MAINUL ISLAM 52.25 4568 Yes

431 11212361 MST. ANIKA ANJUM K. M. ATAUR RAHMAN 45.50 8777 Yes

432 11212430 MD. SHOYEB HASAN SHAD MD. HASAN ALI 40.00 13395 Yes

433 11212438 MST. ANKHI MD. ABU HOSSAIN SHAIKH 47.50 7436 Yes

434 11212504 MAHMUD HASAN MD. ABDUL BARIK SHEIKH 59.50 1865 Yes

435 11212542 MD. SHIMUL ALI MD. SELIM REJA 50.75 5327 Yes

436 11212553 NASRIN AKTER CHOITY MD. NURUL ISLAM 44.50 9533 Yes

437 11212590 MST. ASIYA SULTANA MOON MD. RAIS UDDIN 42.75 10934 Yes

438 11212607 SNIGDHO UPOLOBDHI DIPAK KUMAR PAUL 49.00 6333 Yes

439 11212626 MST. ESHA AKTER PRITI MD. AFAZ UDDIN PRAMANIK 51.25 5118 Yes

440 11212659 MOSALINA MD. MOJAHAR BISWAS 40.75 12906 Yes

441 11212681 ARIANA RUPKATHA MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN TALUKDER 42.00 11528 Yes

442 11212766 TASNIA NUZHAT TAWFIQUE HASAN 40.25 13210 Yes

443 11212769 SHREOSY PANDAY SUBIR KUMAR PANDAY 50.25 5654 Yes

444 11212877 EMTIAZ AYMAAN MD. ADILUZZAMAN 49.25 6188 Yes

445 11212950 TASKIN AHMED TANIM MIZANUR RAHMAN 43.75 10169 Yes

446 11212973 KHONDOKER NAZIL HOSSAIN NIMON KHONDOKER RAFIQUL HOSSAIN 42.00 11543 Yes

447 11213169 HILLOL SARKER AUBHRA MONOTOSH KUMAR SARKER 54.25 3668 Yes

448 11213263 MD. MUBIN AHMED MD. ABDUL MATIN 51.00 5216 Yes

449 11213270 TASNIA SADIA MD. ABDUL JALIL MOLLA 47.50 7247 Yes

450 11213271 SAROWAR JAHAN SAMSUZZOHA 52.50 4413 Yes

451 11213321 MST. KHADIJA KHATUN MD. ABDUL AL MAMUN 48.75 6585 Yes

452 11213357 MST. JANNATUL MAWYA MD. MAHBUBUL HAQUE 40.00 13690 Yes

453 11213358 MST. HABIBA KHATUN MD. ANOWAR HASSEN 45.50 8780 Yes

454 11213362 MD. MARUF SHEIKH MD. NURNABI 56.75 2724 Yes

455 11213363 MST. SUMAIYA AKTER ASHA MD. MALEK ALI 57.00 2622 Yes

456 11213527 MISTY PRODIP CHANDRA SARKER 42.75 11037 Yes

457 11213529 MST. TASLIMA KHATUN MD. SAHEB ALI 41.25 12260 Yes

458 11213534 MD. SHAHIN ALOM MD. ZENDAR ALI SHEIKH 64.00 941 Yes
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459 11213566 MST. SOYA AKTER KEYA MD. ABDUL KADER FAKIR 44.75 9339 Yes

460 11213571 SHARAH JUMANA SAYED SUPTI MD SAYED ALI 43.50 10332 Yes

461 11213577 PRITY KONA RANI MOHONTO PROBIR KUMAR MOHONTO 42.75 10978 Yes

462 11213597 MOST. NAFISA AFRIN MD. AKRAM ALI 41.25 12483 Yes

463 11213683 MOST. NUSRAT JAHAN MD. JAYNAL ABEDIN KHAN 42.25 11387 Yes

464 11213691 MST. SAJRIN AKTER DISHA MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 41.75 11867 Yes

465 11213699 MST. AYESHA KHATUN MD. AMJAD ALI 44.50 9640 Yes

466 11213702 MD. MUHTASIM SADAT SHAHNOWAJ MOHAMMAD SADIQUE 41.00 12504 Yes

467 11213712 MD. AHAD MD. KAMAL HOSSAIN SARDAR 40.00 13678 Yes

468 11213726 MD. SOHAN ALI MD. DULAL MOLLA 52.50 4417 Yes

469 11213740 MD. RIDWANUL ISLAM MD. ZAKIRUL ISALM 51.25 5058 Yes

470 11213777 JUTHI BISWAS DIPOK KUMAR BISWAS 45.50 8690 Yes

471 11213817 JESMIN MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM 51.25 5063 Yes

472 11213824 RITOM SAHA UTTAM KUMAR SAHA 46.00 8477 Yes

473 11213828 MST. RESHMI AKTER MD. ISRAFIL HOSSAIN 46.00 8378 Yes

474 11213937 BAPPI BISWAS NARESH CHANDRO BISWAS 53.50 3976 Yes

475 11214010 MST. BOISHAKHI MD. KORBAN ALI 50.50 5539 Yes

476 11214188 FARIA JARIN PRAPTI MD. HAFIZUL ISLAM 56.75 2669 Yes

477 11214208 MST. FARJANA AKTER MD.EMDADUL HAQUE 54.00 3737 Yes

478 11214220 MD. SHARAFAT HOSSAIN MD. FASIH UDDIN MAHTAB 43.75 10229 Yes

479 11214296 EFTI MARIA ELIAS HUSAIN 42.75 10996 Yes

480 11214299 TASFI RAHMAN APON MD. AKLACH UR RAHMAN 51.50 4919 Yes

481 11214301 FEEAFI BINTE REZAUL KARIM REZAUL KARIM 44.00 9878 Yes

482 11214310 MD. TANVIR HOSSAIN MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 44.00 10053 Yes

483 11214338 MST. ASMAUL HUSNA EVA MD. IQBAL 57.50 2432 Yes

484 11214350 RUBAYA YESMIN ABDUL RASID SARKAR 46.00 8478 Yes

485 11214371 MST. SUNAMI TABASSUM MD. BABUL HOSSAIN 58.00 2291 Yes

486 11214377 MST. CHANDNI KHATUN SARDAR AHAMMAD HOSSEN 45.75 8568 Yes

487 11214496 MST. RUKAIYA AKTAR ANNIKA MD. ABDUL AZIZ PRAMANIK 44.50 9586 Yes

488 11214501 SHAHARIAR SHAD ABU NASER MOHAMMAD ALAM 43.75 10161 Yes

489 11214502 LIZA AKTER LUCKY MD. ABDUL ZALIL 44.50 9654 Yes

490 11214504 MD. OYADUD ZAMAN PRANTO WAHIDUZZAMAN BADSHA 40.00 13557 Yes

491 11214505 MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM RAJU NUR MOHAMMAD SARKER 56.75 2643 Yes

492 11214507 AYESHA AHAMMAD HASSAN AHAMMAD RAICH 43.25 10599 Yes

493 11214540 MD. SABBIR MONDAL MD. ABDUL ALIM MONDAL 48.25 6888 Yes

494 11214597 MD. AZMAIN HOSSEN MD. KUTUB UDDIN 43.75 10096 Yes

495 11214627 MST. JANNATUN NESA MD. JINNAT SARDAR 49.50 6143 Yes

496 11214648 KUMARI SRITY SARKAR SHONZOY CHANDRA SARKAR 68.50 395 Yes

497 11214662 MD. ALAMIN MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 60.75 1581 Yes

498 11214734 TONUSHREE KARMOKAR TAPOS CHANDRA KARMOKAR 43.00 10792 Yes

499 11214800 MUSFIKUR RAHMAN MUSFIK MOSTAK 49.75 6004 Yes

500 11214802 MST. URMI KHATUN MD. UMOR ALI 59.50 1866 Yes

501 11214868 SUSHREYA CHAKRABORTY PROMA PRODIP CHAKRABORTTY 44.50 9433 Yes

502 11215008 SHAHRIAR AL MIRAZ MD MOSTAKUR RAHMAN 43.00 10770 Yes

503 11215012 OYON MIA MD MOTIUR RAHMAN 45.75 8635 Yes

504 11215046 MD. MAHIR RAFID MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE 45.25 8867 Yes

505 11215068 MD. IKRAM SHEMANTO MD. SHAIDUL ISLAM 44.50 9436 Yes

506 11215069 MST. JANNATUL FERDAUS SHOMI MD. MOSTOFA MOBARAK HOSSEN 43.00 10704 Yes

507 11215074 CHONDA MONI MD. MOSAROF HOSSIN 69.75 316 Yes

508 11215076 MD. MUNNAF HOSSAIN MD. RAFIKUL ISLAM 43.00 10702 Yes

509 11215078 MD. TOWHIDUL ISLAM MD. NAJRUL ISLAM 44.25 9723 Yes

510 11215156 MD. TAWFIQUR RAHMAN MD. FARUQ HOSSAIN 40.00 13502 Yes

511 11215174 MST. MONISHA AKTER MD. MAZZAMEL HAQU 51.50 4930 Yes

512 11215182 SHAHED SABBIR KHAN MD. BODRUZZAMAN 48.00 6996 Yes

513 11215184 ANISHA SAHA AJIT SAHA 49.75 5958 Yes

514 11215187 OMIT YEASMIN KHIRUL ISLAM 46.50 8090 Yes

515 11215192 TANJILA YEASMIN FIROZ AHMED 48.50 6699 Yes

516 11215198 SOHAG SARKAR SHANKAR SARKAR 68.50 404 Yes

517 11215262 ANUPRIYA DAS DILIP CHANDRA DAS 60.00 1698 Yes

518 11215263 MST. LUTFUNNAHAR NODI MST. ABDUL LATIF 52.75 4344 Yes

519 11215271 MD. ARMAN OHID MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 61.75 1317 Yes

520 11215272 MD. SHIHAB UDDIN MD. JAMAT ALI 60.00 1725 Yes

521 11215278 JINAT ARA ZEBIN MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM 63.25 1025 Yes
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522 11215374 MST. NAJIFA KHATUN MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 54.25 3627 Yes

523 11215382 MST. FARHANA ISLAM JUTHI MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM 52.75 4299 Yes

524 11215387 MST.NITUARA MD.MOHIDUL ISLAM 45.00 9117 Yes

525 11215426 MST. MAKSUDA AKTER MD. BABUL HAQUE 63.50 987 Yes

526 11215430 MD. FAHIM AFTAB MD. HARUNUR ROSID 40.00 13704 Yes

527 11215438 MST. BABBLY MD. BABU 57.00 2581 Yes

528 11215441 MST. SADIA AFRIN NUPUR MD. SHAJEDUR RAHMAN MONDOL 53.25 4076 Yes

529 11215443 MD. ISRAFIL MD. NURUL ISLAM 54.50 3560 Yes

530 11215461 MOST. JANNATUL FERDOUSI MD. AZAHAR MONDOL 41.75 11924 Yes

531 11215462 MST. FARIEHA SHIFA MD. OMAR FARUK 43.25 10597 Yes

532 11215501 ASA MONI MD. ALEK UDDIN 44.25 9795 Yes

533 11215537 FAISAL MAHMUD MD. DURUL HODA 42.75 10916 Yes

534 11215581 MD. MUNTASIRUL HASAN MD. REZAUL KARIM 55.75 3023 Yes

535 11215669 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM SIAM MD. ABDUL KUDDUS 47.50 7356 Yes

536 11215712 SIFAT HOSEN MD. SHAHADAT HOSEN 41.00 12585 Yes

537 11215726 MD. MOSHFIQUL ISLAM MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 46.00 8414 Yes

538 11215771 OISHORIA PODDER MISTY APURBA KUMER PODDER 52.25 4599 Yes

539 11215772 MST. RIYA KHATUN MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM 42.25 11449 Yes

540 11215886 MST. RUKSANA KHATUN MD. RABIUL KARIM 44.25 9711 Yes

541 11215899 MST. MEHERUNNESA MAYIESHA MD. BELAL HOSSAIN 42.50 11185 Yes

542 11215987 JANNATUL FERDOUS TASFI MD. JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 45.50 8715 Yes

543 11216038 MOST. SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. ABDUL SHATTAR 51.00 5256 Yes

544 11216220 OISHI RAHMAN MARIA S.M. MOMEN 42.00 11559 Yes

545 11216244 MUSFIKA AKTAR MD. MOKLESUR RAHMAN 45.50 8760 Yes

546 11216248 MD. AL NAHEAN MD. SHAZZAD HOSSAIN 57.75 2322 Yes

547 11216260 MOST. MAHAMUDA MD. MAHATAB UDDIN 47.00 7750 Yes

548 11216263 MST. NILUFA YEASMIN MD. REJAUL KARIM 43.50 10375 Yes

549 11216271 MD. ABDULLA MD. SOFIQUL ISLAM 43.50 10354 Yes

550 11216294 SAMANIA ZANNATI MD. REZAUL KARIM RAKHAL 40.75 12901 Yes

551 11216309 MST. FARIHA FIROZ AHAMAD 53.00 4204 Yes

552 11216358 MD. SHARIARE HOSSAIN SOJIB MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 41.00 12531 Yes

553 11216377 MARISHA RAHMAN MD. ATIKUR RAHMAN 45.00 9069 Yes

554 12216386 MST. SOMAIYA JANNAT MIM MD. JAMSHED ALAM 51.00 5246 Yes

555 12216457 FARIHA JANNAT SANDHI RAFIQUL ISLAM TALUKDER 55.50 3109 Yes

556 12216480 KHONDOKER NABIL ISLAM KHONDOKER NAZRUL ISLAM 41.50 12171 Yes

557 12216534 ZIHAD PATHAN MASUD PATHAN 65.50 732 Yes

558 12216535 MD. MAHID MD. ASHADUJAMAN 40.75 12811 Yes

559 12216543 SADIA AKTER NUPUR HABIBUR RAHMAN 45.25 8985 Yes

560 12216609 ARPITA SARKAR BIREN SARKAR 45.00 9157 Yes

561 12216707 KAMONA MD. SAHIDUR RAHMAN MUNSHE 44.00 9900 Yes

562 12216776 NAYEMA IQBAL HOSSAIN 67.50 491 Yes

563 12216843 MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM KHAN MD. AZHARUL ISLAM KHAN 44.50 9471 Yes

564 12217143 FOZILATUN NESSA MD. ABUL HOSSEN 42.25 11334 Yes

565 12217424 MD. AHASANUL HABIB MD. GOLJAR HOSSAIN 53.50 3965 Yes

566 12217484 JANNATUL FERDOUSI MD. FARUK HOSSAIN 46.75 7849 Yes

567 12217548 RAYENA PRIONTY SUKANYA MD. MAMUNUR RAHMAN 48.00 6912 Yes

568 12217613 MD ARAFAT MONJUROL HAQUE 47.25 7490 Yes

569 12217769 MD MAINUL HAQUE FAHAD MD MAFIZUL HAQUE 52.75 4348 Yes

570 12217825 AHMED IMTIAZ SAJID MD. ABUBOKAR SIDDIK 46.50 8077 Yes

571 12217954 DIBASHIS MONDAL DEBKUMAR MONDAL 48.00 7078 Yes

572 12218166 ISMAT JAHAN PRITI MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 56.25 2892 Yes

573 12218245 ABU NOMAN NAYEEM MD. NURUL ISLAM 49.75 5967 Yes

574 12218247 MD. WOHIDUR RAHMAN MD LUTFAR RAHMAN 46.75 7891 Yes

575 12218285 MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN MD. MUNSUR ALI 45.00 9112 Yes

576 12218446 TAHMINA AKTER IMRAN HOSSAIN 40.00 13467 Yes

577 12218476 JANNATUL FERDAUS RAFIA MD. MOSADDEK ALI 52.25 4497 Yes

578 12218493 ABDULLAH AL ZUBAIR MD. RAFIQUL ALAM MIRDHA 44.50 9424 Yes

579 12218495 ARISA TULE KAMAL HOSEN 53.75 3847 Yes

580 12218527 KAZI ABDULLAH TANZIM KAZI MOFIZUR RAHMAN 63.50 982 Yes

581 12218534 PROMITA CHAKRABORTY PRODIP CHAKRABORTY 49.75 5896 Yes

582 12218582 SAIMA TABASSUM SHAFIUR RAHMAN 51.00 5159 Yes

583 12218585 MD. AZMAN ALI MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN 57.50 2423 Yes

584 12218620 SAMIHA ZAHAN SARA SHAKER ZAMAN 41.25 12278 Yes
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585 12218684 SHARMIN AKTER ANOWAR HOSSAIN 54.00 3732 Yes

586 12218814 JARIN TASNIM MD. SHORUB HOSSAN 52.25 4586 Yes

587 12218873 TETHLY RANI DEV SAPON KUMAR DEV 40.75 12809 Yes

588 12218896 PUSPO KOLI MD. JALIL 40.25 13273 Yes

589 12218980 S. M. RIYAZUL JANNAT FAZLUL KARIM AZAD 40.00 13609 Yes

590 12219011 TAHSINA NABI MEEM MD. NABI HOSSAIN 41.50 11973 Yes

591 12219032 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM MD. RAKHU TALUKDER 46.75 7876 Yes

592 12219148 ATIYA FARIHA KH. SURUZ ALAM 50.25 5647 Yes

593 12219238 MST. NUR-A JANNAT LULU ABDUL KATHAR KHAN 40.75 12766 Yes

594 12219351 MST. SAMMI AKTHER MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 60.25 1653 Yes

595 12219352 MD. MOHIDUR RAHMAN OVE MD. MOSHIOR RAHMAN 45.00 9163 Yes

596 12219370 MST RAWNOK ISLAM MD RABIUL ISLAM 46.25 8197 Yes

597 12219425 MD. SHADEKUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL SALAM MIA 56.50 2842 Yes

598 12219447 ANUPOM MONDAL GOSTO BIHARI MONDAL 46.25 8125 Yes

599 12219522 ZARIN TASNIM RUPKOTHA MD. BAHARUL ISLAM 49.50 6025 Yes

600 12219537 SHAKIB AL HASAN ABDUL LATHIF 53.75 3848 Yes

601 12219540 JOY DAFADER AHLAD DAFADER 64.00 926 Yes

602 12219562 ISHRA FATIMA KABIR NAZMUL KABIR 60.25 1670 Yes

603 12219599 ABDULLAH SAMIUL SIKDER SAMI MD. SHAHIN SHIKDAR 41.50 11955 Yes

604 12219623 ABU SAIYED ESAHAQ TALUKDER 53.00 4185 Yes

605 12219640 MD. RASHEDUL ISLAM HRIDOY MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM 42.50 11167 Yes

606 12219663 MOHIMA JANNAT MEGHA SHAMIM HOSSAN 52.25 4488 Yes

607 12219767 SAMIRA AKTER SHAPLA MD. ABUL HOSSAIN 40.50 12976 Yes

608 12219786 SHRABONI BHOWMIK BRISTY BISWOJIT BHOWMIK 50.50 5508 Yes

609 12219978 TAHSINA BINTE NUR MD. NURUL ALAM 44.25 9676 Yes

610 12220078 MAYEDA ISLAM TUA SYEDUL ISLAM 43.50 10298 Yes

611 12220081 TAZMIM ISLAM ABDUL HAKIM SARDER 45.25 8973 Yes

612 12220169 FATIMA HOQUE HIRAK MD. SAIDUL HOQUE KUSHRU 60.50 1608 Yes

613 12220218 MD.ARAFAT UR RAHMAN MD.AFAZUR RAHMAN 44.00 9913 Yes

614 12220228 DURJOY CHAKRABRATY BABLU CHAKRABATY 60.75 1578 Yes

615 12220248 FATEMA AKTER SHEIK JALAL 51.75 4809 Yes

616 12220250 MARZIA ISRAT SENHA MD. MOSROF HOSSAIN BISWAS 40.25 13248 Yes

617 12220258 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN RAHIT ULLAH 50.75 5425 Yes

618 12220262 MST. ASHRAFUN NESA RANGAN MD. KHURSHID ALOM 42.50 11233 Yes

619 12220271 AFIFA TABASSUM JOYEETA MOHAMMAD JAHIDUL ISLAM 49.75 5891 Yes

620 12220382 MST. LIZA AKTER MD. JAHIR MIA 40.00 13707 Yes

621 12220503 TANJILA ARAFIN SORAIA MD. SAEDUL ARAFIN 62.25 1229 Yes

622 12220623 ABDUL RAKIB HRIDOY MD. AZAD MIA 47.00 7766 Yes

623 12220635 M. MAHINUZZAMAN ROMEL M. ROKONUZZAMAN 41.50 12084 Yes

624 12220725 SUMAIYA SARMIN MOUMI MD. ASDUZZAMAN BABUL 53.75 3797 Yes

625 12220726 NAZIBA BINTA MAZID A.T.M ABDUL MAZID 40.25 13164 Yes

626 12220741 SHARMIN AKTER ABUL BASHAR 49.00 6356 Yes

627 12220743 MOST. RAKIBA SULTANA MD. JAHANGIR ALOM 43.50 10287 Yes

628 12220773 MD. SAMS MAHAMUD MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 41.25 12462 Yes

629 12220776 FARZANA SADIA SNEHA MD. ABDUL MALEK GAGI 52.75 4241 Yes

630 12220785 SHAHARA AKTER TITHY MD. HARUN OR RASHID 59.25 1900 Yes

631 12220787 TASFIA ZINNAT MITA MD. MATIOR RAHMAN 59.25 1893 Yes

632 12221041 SABRINA MOLLIK SHOMPA MD. SHAFI ULLA MOLLIK 47.00 7686 Yes

633 12221159 SHEIKH AL RAFI MOHAMMAD ARSHAD HOSSAIN 42.75 10976 Yes

634 12221161 NUSRAAT JAHAN DIA MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 44.25 9665 Yes

635 12221306 NISHAT RUMMAN MOBARAQ HOSSAIN SARKAR 44.75 9289 Yes

636 12221336 RIDWANA RAISHA MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM 42.25 11504 Yes

637 12221354 ZAWAD HASAN MD. IDRIS ALI 49.00 6332 Yes

638 12221357 MST. MITHILA ROWSHON TORA MD. ROUSON ALI 43.25 10471 Yes

639 12221382 SHOSHE KUNDU TARUN KUNDU 45.00 9106 Yes

640 12221449 ARPITA KARMOKAR KARMOKAR SHAWPON KUMAR 45.25 8904 Yes

641 12221457 MUHAMMAD MARJUK RAHMAN MD. ZAKIR ALAM 48.50 6764 Yes

642 12221481 NUJHAT BINTEY ABID MD. ABID HOSSAIN 54.75 3415 Yes

643 12221493 DIP CHANDRA DEBNATH SHYAMAL CHANDRA DEBNATH 48.50 6711 Yes

644 12221512 MONTASIR MAHMUD SAMI MD. MOZAMMEL HOQUE 43.00 10867 Yes

645 12221526 MURSALIN MD.JOREP MIA 57.50 2424 Yes

646 12221549 FARHANA ISLAM FAIZA MOHAMMAD FERDOUS MIA 41.00 12498 Yes

647 12221567 RABBY HASAN OAJIT 51.50 4982 Yes
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648 12221585 MST. FAHIMA AKTER MD. FARUQ BISWAS 61.00 1472 Yes

649 12221615 SHAFIQUL ISLAM MOHAMMED MOSHARAF HOSSAIN 59.25 1910 Yes

650 12221675 MEHEDE HASAN ABDUR RAHMAN 48.50 6749 Yes

651 12221758 MD. SHAMIM MIA MD. SAIDUL ISLAM 60.00 1729 Yes

652 12221785 MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM MD. NORUL ISLAM 62.50 1207 Yes

653 12221788 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN 43.00 10910 Yes

654 12221798 FAHIM MIA MD. ABDUS SALAM KHAN 44.50 9573 Yes

655 12221811 MIR MUHIB HASAN MAHI MIR SHAMSAR ALI 50.75 5305 Yes

656 12221870 NAIMA NUSRAT LIZA MD. ABUL BASHAR 47.00 7755 Yes

657 12221899 TAHRIM FERDOUSH OTHOYE RANJU AHMED 55.50 3112 Yes

658 12221904 SUMAIYA AKTER MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 54.00 3760 Yes

659 12221950 NOUMIN MONDOL NEHA MD. ABDUS SALAM MONDOL 46.25 8144 Yes

660 12221983 MD. MAHMUDULLAH MD. EBRAHIM 53.25 4057 Yes

661 12222031 AHONA TARANNOM ATHOE ANISUR RAHAMAN 53.25 4074 Yes

662 12222055 SAKIB MIA MD. MUKLES MIA 40.00 13383 Yes

663 12222057 SANJIDA SHAMMI SHAPLA MD. SAMAN UDDIN 53.75 3800 Yes

664 12222069 JOVEIR AHMAD RATUL MD. RAHMAT ALI 44.25 9720 Yes

665 12222337 MD. ABU HANIF HASNAT MD. FORID UD ZAMAN 52.00 4758 Yes

666 12222364 MD. TASFIQ AHMED SOHAG AHMMED 47.50 7272 Yes

667 12222566 TANVIR AHMED SAMI MD. ARIFUZZAMAN 42.25 11395 Yes

668 12222609 MAISHA ATHAI SHAHNEWAS PARVEZ 41.50 12063 Yes

669 12222696 SYEDA SABEKUNNAHAR SYED ALAMGIR KABIR BOURHAN 76.75 44 Yes

670 12222763 NAHID HASAN ANWAR HOSAN 41.00 12666 Yes

671 12222835 MOHAMMAD RAFSAN JANI MD. YOUSUF ALI 50.75 5314 Yes

672 12222855 MD. SOMRAT ALI MD. FANSUR RAHMAN 50.00 5860 Yes

673 12222931 SHAKIBUL HASAN SIAM ABDULLA 41.75 11737 Yes

674 12222951 TAHOSIN CHOWDHURY RAISA MD. MOKHLESUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 57.25 2525 Yes

675 12223109 MD. ZOBAER AZAM KHAN NOON MD. GOLAM AZAM KHAN 51.50 5003 Yes

676 12223226 SAIF SAAD BELAYET HOSSAIN 46.00 8385 Yes

677 12223444 MD. ZUBAER AHMED MD. ABDUL SALAM PRAMANIK 46.00 8500 Yes

678 12223477 MD. ABDULLAH MD. ANESHUR RAHMAN 65.50 704 Yes

679 12223667 MD. AL MAHMUD MANDAL MD. ABDUL MOZID MONDOL 61.00 1509 Yes

680 12223680 RAHIMA MIRAZ MITU MIRAZ UDDIN 56.50 2827 Yes

681 12223713 KAMRUNNAHAR KAMRUJJAMAN 41.00 12571 Yes

682 12223748 TASNIA RABBI RUHUL RABBI 42.50 11143 Yes

683 12223751 MD. ABID MD. AUB ALI 54.00 3748 Yes

684 12223777 KUYASHA KHAN HABIBUR RAHMAN 66.00 664 Yes

685 12223780 SADMAN HASAN RAHAT MD. ABUL HASHEM 43.00 10806 Yes

686 12223879 MASUM SHIKDER MANIK SHIKDER 50.50 5532 Yes

687 12223932 RAFIA BAGUM MD. NASIR KHALIFA 60.00 1711 Yes

688 12223985 MD. SHAMIM ISLAM MD. FARUK MIA 54.75 3460 Yes

689 12223996 MD. NIAZ MURSED NAIM MD. MUNIRUL ISLAM 47.50 7451 Yes

690 12224108 SOUROV KUMAR SHIBEN CHANDRO ROY 44.00 10061 Yes

691 12224139 SHEIKH AZIM HOSEN PRANTHO SHEIKH MOHOSIN KABIR DULAL 52.75 4265 Yes

692 12224175 ABID ABDULLAH MD. ABUL KALAM 56.50 2765 Yes

693 12224248 NAZIFA ISLAM ILMA MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 41.00 12568 Yes

694 12224281 MST. REASA ALAM SARA CHOWDHURY MD. RAZAUL ALAM CHOWDHURY 42.75 10960 Yes

695 12224287 MD. MAHADI HAQUE NOMAN MD. ZIQRUL HAQUE 48.75 6552 Yes

696 12224317 MAHABUB HASAN DIPU MD. SWAPON MIA 66.75 563 Yes

697 12224433 MD. SALMAN JAHAN SAYEM MD. SOHAG RANA 80.50 20 Yes

698 12224607 NOWSHIN AFROZ MD. MAHBUBUL HASAN 67.00 541 Yes

699 12224645 SOMAIYA AKTER MD. JAKIR HOSSAN 40.00 13706 Yes

700 12224695 KHANDAKER AKTARUN SULTANA PRIYA KHANDAKER K.M. RIPON 48.50 6727 Yes

701 12224735 SAMIA DURDANA ANIKA MOHAMMAD SHAMS UDDIN 49.25 6294 Yes

702 12224744 MARIA BINTE HASAN ABUL HASAN MD MONIR 47.00 7693 Yes

703 12224862 FAHMIDA AKTER MUNNI MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 50.50 5461 Yes

704 12225009 UMME ROKAIYA MD. MINTHU MIA 46.75 7921 Yes

705 12225109 ABIR SARKAR MD. SHARIFUL ISLAM 62.50 1197 Yes

706 12225125 SHAHIDA YEASMIN MD. ABDUR RAHIM BHUYAN 42.50 11153 Yes

707 12225153 AFSANA KHAN TULI MD. ABDUL KHAYUM KHAN 42.50 11243 Yes

708 12225155 MST. JUBAIDA AKTER MORIUM MD. SHOWDAGAR MIAH 40.00 13513 Yes

709 12225219 KHADIZA BEGUM MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN 41.50 12195 Yes

710 12225224 ARAFAT ISLAM CHIMON MD.BABUL HOWLADER 46.75 7884 Yes

Page 32 of 43



Serial Roll No Candidate Name Father's Name
Total 

Marks

Merit

Position
Eligibility Status

711 12225245 MARUFA AKTER MD. GULAM MOSTAFA 49.75 5952 Yes

712 12225255 SADIA KHANOM BRITY MD. BAZLUR RAHMAN KHAN 46.25 8224 Yes

713 12225344 SHAMIM RAHMAN SHUVO MD SAYDUR RAHAMAN 41.00 12506 Yes

714 12225385 JULI ISLAM JEMI LATE. TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN 50.00 5800 Yes

715 12225386 AFSANA HOQUE MITU MD. AZIZUL HOQUE 49.00 6417 Yes

716 12225388 TANVIR HOSSEN OSMAN 47.50 7378 Yes

717 12225469 PRITOM ROY NIRMAL ROY 43.75 10180 Yes

718 12225542 AYESHA BENTE JUWEL MD. MOAZZEM HOSSAIN HOWLADER 40.00 13563 Yes

719 12225581 JANNATUL BAKIA JUI MOHAMMAD DELOWAR HOSSAIN 46.75 7813 Yes

720 12225688 MST. AKIBA AKTER MD. AMIR HOSSAIN 48.50 6765 Yes

721 12225744 SAAD BIN KAMAL ABU JAFAR MD. KAMAL UDDIN 51.25 5026 Yes

722 12225768 MST IFAT FAHMIDA OTHUI S.M. NAZMUL HAQUE 60.75 1551 Yes

723 12225856 SHAKHAWAT HOSSAIN MOHO. SHAHAJAHAN 46.00 8351 Yes

724 12225891 SIFA MOFRAT TANHA MD. SHAHJADA BHUIYA 44.00 10004 Yes

725 12225904 IFAZ KHAN MD. SALAHUDDIN KHAN 55.00 3378 Yes

726 12225907 SHEKHON PRAMANIK SHASTHI CHARAN PRAMANIK 45.25 8899 Yes

727 12225933 ADITI ROY NIBARAN CHANDRA ROY 44.00 9883 Yes

728 12225935 RASHLIA JABBAR PRAPTY MD ABDUL JABBAR 53.75 3774 Yes

729 12226235 MD. SHARIAR NOBLE MD. MOKLACHOUR RHMAN 44.75 9252 Yes

730 12226243 MD. ABU KADER MD. IMAN ALI SHEIKH 56.25 2896 Yes

731 12226252 MOST. SHAKIRA TABASSUM RIKTA MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 50.50 5472 Yes

732 12226287 SANJANA KHONDOKAR KH. MASUD HOSSEN 49.75 5910 Yes

733 12226351 SRUMONA SAYONTI SREYA ASHIM TALUKDER 49.50 6103 Yes

734 12226368 SHAHAD ALAM MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 40.25 13183 Yes

735 12226373 MISHKATUL MOMIN MOUNO MD. ABDUL MOMIN 42.25 11503 Yes

736 12226387 PROTTOY BISWAS TIRTHA ARUN KUMAR BISWAS 40.75 12874 Yes

737 12226391 MOHAMMAD MERAJUL ALAM SOUROV MD. MOHSIN ALAM 45.00 9094 Yes

738 12226517 MST TOA ISLAM TISHA MD TAIJUL ISLAM 47.25 7494 Yes

739 12226544 HA-MIM AHMED RIFAT MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 53.75 3790 Yes

740 12226565 SANJIDA AKTER MD. SHAHZAHAN MIAH 41.75 11778 Yes

741 12226814 DURJOY SARKER BIJOY SARKER 43.75 10232 Yes

742 12226912 ABU RAIHAN OMI MD. ATIAR RAHMAN 45.50 8724 Yes

743 12226935 LAMME SULTANA LALTU BISWAS 47.25 7524 Yes

744 12226936 MAIMUNA SULTANA MD. BADRUL AMIN 44.50 9512 Yes

745 12227012 MD. NASIF IQBAL MD. ANAMUL HAQUE SARDAR 57.00 2551 Yes

746 12227020 HUMAIRA AFRIN SADIA HAMIDUR RAHMAN 48.25 6823 Yes

747 12227046 MD. ASIKUR RAHMAN MOLLA MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MOLLA 43.50 10355 Yes

748 12227209 IFFAT FAHMIDA MALIHA IBRAHIM KHALIL 57.50 2395 Yes

749 12227312 MST.RUKAIYA KHATUN MD.REZAUL 64.00 937 Yes

750 12227365 MOST. MOUMITA RAHMAN HRITU MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 44.00 9880 Yes

751 12227408 MD. SIDDIKUL ISLAM MD. DELWAR HOSEN 43.75 10226 Yes

752 12227471 S.M SAIMON MD SUHEL MIA 44.75 9353 Yes

753 12227486 MD. SIMANTO ALAMIN MD. JONU MIA 53.00 4150 Yes

754 12227679 RABEYA AKTER MOU ANWER HOSSAIN RAJA 60.00 1703 Yes

755 12227696 AFSANA AMIN ABDULLAH AL AMIN 44.25 9670 Yes

756 12227745 HUMAYRA ANJUM MD SOLYMAN HOSSAIN 49.00 6392 Yes

757 12227781 MST. NILUFA AKTER MD. MUSADDEK BILLAL 66.00 662 Yes

758 12227913 MORIOM AKTER TANJILA KAMAL UDDIN 44.25 9847 Yes

759 12228011 SADIA AKTER MD. FAKRUZZAMAN 50.25 5625 Yes

760 12228015 SRABONTI AKTER RATON MIA 42.25 11496 Yes

761 12228068 MD. SIAM MD. ALAMGER HOSSEN ALAM 48.00 7042 Yes

762 12228071 AISHA SHIDDIKA ASAD GULUNDAZ 45.50 8784 Yes

763 12228080 MD. SOYKOT MAHMUD MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 41.00 12605 Yes

764 12228112 NAFISA TASNIM ORITRI S. M. BELAL UDDIN 48.50 6746 Yes

765 12228123 HAMIM HASAN RAFI ABDUL WAHAB 64.25 866 Yes

766 12228129 SAJID MD. SAIFULLAH SARKAR MD. SHAMSUL ALAM 76.00 64 Yes

767 12228130 MOURIN SULTANA SABA MD. SAMSUL HAQUE 44.25 9751 Yes

768 12228212 MD. RIYAD SARKER MD. RONZU SARKER 49.50 6135 Yes

769 12228221 SARA-BAN-TAHURA AMINUL ISLAM 43.25 10558 Yes

770 12228225 MD. SALA UDDIN MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN 44.00 10055 Yes

771 12228285 MD. SAFAETULLAH SIFAT MOHAMMAT AZIZUR RAHMAN 71.75 203 Yes

772 12228328 RINA AKTER HASIM UDDIN 45.50 8766 Yes

773 12228363 SADIA AKTER ABDUS SALAM 44.00 9925 Yes

Page 33 of 43



Serial Roll No Candidate Name Father's Name
Total 

Marks

Merit

Position
Eligibility Status

774 12228471 MD. RIPON MIA MD. ALAM MIA 67.00 557 Yes

775 12228478 MD. SOHANUR RAHAMAN MD. KABIR HOSSAIN 50.00 5827 Yes

776 12228525 ORPITA AKHTER MD.MORSHID ALAM 54.75 3433 Yes

777 12228637 MD. RIFATUL ISLAM MD. FORID 58.50 2114 Yes

778 12228745 KOHINUR SHARIA MD ABDUL KARIM 68.25 434 Yes

779 12228839 MAEESHAH ALAM KHANA MUHAMMAD MAHALAM AKANDA 43.00 10779 Yes

780 12228894 AFIF AHMED MD. ABUL BASHAR 45.00 9028 Yes

781 12228898 MD. JOHIRUL ISLAM MD. BAZRUL 45.75 8607 Yes

782 12229006 SHAHARIAR MASUD RAMIN MD. MASHUD RANA 40.50 12962 Yes

783 12229019 MD. RAKIBUL HASAN MUEID MD. MANIK MIAH 48.50 6747 Yes

784 12229060 ISRAT JAHAN KONA HASAN UDDIN 42.25 11333 Yes

785 12229115 MD. SADIKUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD SHFIKUR RHAMAN 51.00 5265 Yes

786 12229124 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM ALI AKBAR 56.50 2768 Yes

787 12229136 SUMYA ISLAM SATU MD. MOIN MILLAT 48.50 6637 Yes

788 12229161 SNIGDHA ROY KAMOL KRISNA ROY 50.25 5690 Yes

789 12229173 ANUPROMA BASAK JEBON BASAK 46.75 7819 Yes

790 12229217 JEBA MASUMA MAHI MOHAMMAD MASUD KAMAL 51.25 5056 Yes

791 12229228 MST BEAUTY KHATUN MD ATIKUL ISLAM 46.50 8098 Yes

792 12229233 MOUMITA RAHMAN TANISHA MD MAFOZUR RAHMAN 47.50 7369 Yes

793 12229267 KANIJ FATEMA MD. KAMAL HOSEN 49.25 6184 Yes

794 12229301 RABEYA SULTANA RIDI MD. SAMSUL ALAM 41.75 11709 Yes

795 12229308 MD. MUNJURUL ALOM MOHON MD. OSMAN ALI 44.25 9732 Yes

796 12229340 ISHRAQ TOUSIF MD. MOHIUDDIN HELAL 42.00 11531 Yes

797 12229481 MAHAMUD AL SAHAF AKAND MD. SULTAN MAHAMUD AKAND 42.25 11468 Yes

798 12229508 LUCKY AKTER MD.AKTER HOSSAIN 43.00 10848 Yes

799 12229602 SHARIN AKANDO SARA MD. SHAKHAOWAT HOSSAIN AKANDO 46.25 8166 Yes

800 12229638 ADIB IBN ABDULLAH ABDULLAH AHSAN AHMED 55.00 3347 Yes

801 12229817 SHIFAT JAHAN DHARA MD. KAMRUL ISLAM MOLLA 41.75 11932 Yes

802 12229880 SARAMONI MOTALEB HOSSAIN 41.25 12433 Yes

803 12229885 DILL AFROJA MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 46.75 7873 Yes

804 12229896 NUR MOHAMMED ALI MD. MONZU MIA 45.00 9185 Yes

805 12229921 AFIYA ANJUM MITU ROFIKUL ALAM RUKON 42.50 11264 Yes

806 12229930 TAHLIL AZAD MOHAMMAD KHORRAM AZAD 50.50 5455 Yes

807 12229939 PAROMITA KUNDU PROSENJIT KUMAR KUNDU 45.50 8684 Yes

808 12230103 SAHARA-RASHID DOWA MD. HARUN OR RASHID 58.75 1997 Yes

809 12230107 FARZANA ATIKA SHUKARNA A. T. M. KAYSARRUZAMAN 45.25 8957 Yes

810 12230147 SAMIA AFROZ MD. WAZIHUR RAHMAN 55.00 3330 Yes

811 12230148 MD. ABID AL AZAD MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 56.25 2863 Yes

812 12230250 MD. TAWHID HASAN TASIF MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 41.50 12160 Yes

813 12230260 MD.FARZAMIN FAYED MD.ENAMUL KOBIR 55.75 3022 Yes

814 12230276 MD. KAIF MONIR HOSSAIN 53.50 3899 Yes

815 12230352 AIATULLA ALI KHAMANI ROHI MD. LUTFAR RAHMAN MIA 52.25 4507 Yes

816 12230389 ANANDA MAHBUB MAHABUB HOSSIN 51.25 5119 Yes

817 12230399 MST. FERDOUSI AKTER MEGHNA MD. ABDUL JABBAR 53.50 3934 Yes

818 12230402 MASIYAT RAHMAN MD. MAZIBUR RAHMAN 45.75 8525 Yes

819 12230478 MD. JUNAYET KARIM MOHAMMAD REZAUL KARIM 53.50 3977 Yes

820 12230499 ANJUMAN ARA AKHI MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN 41.75 11765 Yes

821 12230573 MOST. ANISHA ALAM MD. ALAMGIR ALAM 48.00 6937 Yes

822 12230625 MST. SNIGDHA AKHTAR SUMAIYA MD. SOHIDUL ISLAM 53.25 4073 Yes

823 12230638 SANJAMUL ISLAM EMU BABUL HOSSAN 47.75 7242 Yes

824 12230656 AMINA BINTA MOSTAFA MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA KHAN 44.75 9315 Yes

825 12230671 SADMAN SAKIB SHONON MD. HUMAYUN KABIR 44.50 9645 Yes

826 12230703 MD. MONOWER HOSEN ASIF MD. REJAUL KARIM 43.25 10553 Yes

827 12230721 A. M. UTSAB MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN 47.25 7461 Yes

828 12230731 HRIDOY CHANDRA SEN ANIL CHANDRA SHIL 43.00 10878 Yes

829 12230738 MD TAMIM HOSSAIN MD SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 67.25 518 Yes

830 12230742 MD. RAHUL HOSSEN MD. NURUL ISLAM 40.00 13691 Yes

831 12230748 MD. AL-MAHMUD MD. JAYNAL ABDIN 41.50 12233 Yes

832 12230755 AL-ARAF MD. ABDUL AZIZ 58.00 2284 Yes

833 12230756 MEHAJABIN NUHA MD. ANWARUL ISLAM 45.50 8718 Yes

834 12230812 NIYAZ MAHMUD NURUL AMIN 46.50 8029 Yes

835 12230835 RITU BASAK PURNIMA BIPLOB KUMAR BASAK 42.00 11619 Yes

836 12230874 AFRIN SULTANA MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 41.75 11735 Yes
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837 12230987 MD.RIAZUDDIN MD.AKBAR ALI 42.75 11097 Yes

838 12231018 RABEYA BOSRY SAMSUL ALAM 42.00 11634 Yes

839 12231026 MST. ROWZATUZ JANNAT MD. ABU HASAN MONDOL 42.00 11622 Yes

840 12231096 ARAFAT RAHMAN MD. AMIR HOSSAN 58.25 2175 Yes

841 12231135 NILKANTO RAY RAMANATH ROY 50.25 5725 Yes

842 12231213 SUNNY HASAN NAZRUL ISLAM 72.25 166 Yes

843 12231347 NUSHAIBA MEHJABIN NIKETA MD. ABDUL MUKTADIR 47.00 7636 Yes

844 12231369 MALIHA MASUD MISTY MOHAMMAD MASUD MUNSHI 49.25 6270 Yes

845 12231406 KAZI AKHLAKUR RAHMAN KAZI ASADUR RAHMAN 40.75 12731 Yes

846 12231475 HAZRAT ALI MD. KHOKON DHALI 45.25 8893 Yes

847 12231508 TANGIR HOSSAIN FAKHAR UDDIN 41.75 11767 Yes

848 12231510 MST. TOWHIDA AKHTER MD. TARIKUL ISLAM 59.25 1882 Yes

849 12231659 MD. JUHAER ANJUM WASI MD. ASHADUZZMAN 40.75 12807 Yes

850 12231674 MD. JAYED REZA MUIN MD. HASAN RAJA 59.00 1958 Yes

851 12231712 OMAR FARUK SALA UDDIN 45.00 9121 Yes

852 12231953 KAZI TAHOMEDA ZAMAN OYSHI KAZI SHAMSUZZAMAN 54.25 3598 Yes

853 12232053 MAHBUB ALAM MD. FAZLUL HOQUE 65.50 730 Yes

854 12232263 TANVIR AHAMMAD MD.AKBOR ALI 44.50 9646 Yes

855 12232336 TOFAYEL AHMED MD. IBRAHIM KHOLIL 40.25 13272 Yes

856 12232362 TASNIM AHMED PRATTOY MD.RUKON UDDIN 40.00 13576 Yes

857 12232364 MST. NAZMIN AKTER TOMA MD. FAZLUR RAHMAN 42.50 11204 Yes

858 12232383 FABLIHA BUSHRA FARHAD ALAM 44.00 9897 Yes

859 12232392 SHANAWAZ BIN GIAS MD. GIAS UDDIN 43.00 10677 Yes

860 12232404 AL AMIN MD. LAL MIA 40.00 13640 Yes

861 12232428 MD. RIDOY HOSSAIN MD. HALAL UDDIN 54.00 3717 Yes

862 12232579 RAFATUL ISLAM RIFAT BODRUL ISLAM 41.25 12266 Yes

863 12232653 SADIA ISLAM SAMIHA MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 43.25 10469 Yes

864 12232687 WAJIDA ANJUM NOYRIT MD. ABED ALI 43.75 10075 Yes

865 12232689 MD. SHOHANUR RAHMAN SHOWRAV MD. AKHTARUZZAMAN 65.50 701 Yes

866 12232803 SHISHIR CHANDRA ROY SHATTYENDRO NATH ROY 45.00 9045 Yes

867 12232959 MD. ABDUL KAYUM MD. POLASH HOSSAIN 46.50 8071 Yes

868 12232963 MD. MANZARUL ISLAM SAIKAT MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM 48.75 6525 Yes

869 12232966 MD. ISHAQUE IBN AZAD MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD 46.00 8507 Yes

870 12232968 AMENA AKTER MD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN 51.50 4960 Yes

871 12232969 MD. MUHIM ISLAM ERAM MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 40.75 12742 Yes

872 12233059 MAHIN MAHDIN TARAFDER MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 52.75 4294 Yes

873 12233134 MASHRUR KAMAL MAHIN MD. AMINUL ISLAM 42.25 11471 Yes

874 12233161 SHAHNAJ AKHTER MD. SAKANDER ALI 43.00 10777 Yes

875 12233172 IMRAN HOSAIN AKASH ABDUL AWAL 41.50 12219 Yes

876 12233178 MAHIYA KARIM MD. REJAUL KARIM 44.25 9666 Yes

877 12233456 SIAMUN SAAD MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 60.50 1595 Yes

878 12233509 SHU KHING MARMA AUNG KYOHLA MARMA 42.75 11068 Yes

879 12233549 MD. SAJU ISLAM MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 41.75 11832 Yes

880 12233803 SHAH MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN SHAH MAKSHUDUR RAHMAN 41.50 12006 Yes

881 12233838 ANIKA TABASSUM MD. AKTER HOSSEN 46.50 8015 Yes

882 12233873 SUMAIYA KHATUN MD. SATTAR 44.25 9812 Yes

883 12233910 RAZIA SULTANA MIM MILON JOARDER 47.25 7572 Yes

884 12234065 RABBIUR ISLAM ARANNO KHANDOKER RASHED DUL ISLAM 53.25 4056 Yes

885 12234308 ADIBA JANNAT ANANYA MD. ABUL KASHEM 48.75 6518 Yes

886 12234313 MD. SAZZAD HOSSAIN BADHON MD. MOKLESUR RAHMAN 51.50 4998 Yes

887 12234378 ABIR CHANDRA ROY MANINDRA CHANDRA ROY 45.00 9142 Yes

888 12234390 PROMITH DATTA PARAN KUMAR DATTA 41.25 12376 Yes

889 12234417 MD ARAFAT RAHMAN MD MIZANUR RAHMAN 58.00 2301 Yes

890 12234421 MD. MEHEDI HASAN MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN 53.25 4055 Yes

891 12234424 MST. FATEMA MD. JOAHER ALI 41.50 12098 Yes

892 12234436 TAYEBA BEGUM ABDUR ROB 43.00 10843 Yes

893 12234449 MD. MUSABBIRUL ISLAM MD. AKABBOR ALI 42.00 11696 Yes

894 12234514 SAYNA JAHIN PRAPTI B. M. BASHIRUZZAMAN 59.25 1879 Yes

895 12234778 SAADMAN AMIN RESHAD MD. AMINUR RAHMAN 46.00 8293 Yes

896 12234795 EKHTIER UDDIN SINHA ANAMUL HAQUE 40.75 12805 Yes

897 12234904 MST. RAISA AKTER ONU MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 48.50 6632 Yes

898 12234936 MST. LIZA AKTER MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN 51.75 4852 Yes

899 12234957 MD. ASFAQUR RAHMAN MD. ASGAR ALI 45.25 8939 Yes

Page 35 of 43



Serial Roll No Candidate Name Father's Name
Total 

Marks

Merit

Position
Eligibility Status

900 12235018 SHAHARIAR AHMED TOHIN ABDUL MANNAN 45.00 9162 Yes

901 12235072 ADIL SHADMAN MIRZA ZAHURUL HAQUE 49.50 6040 Yes

902 12235108 MOHAMMAD APROTIM ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAFUL ALAM 55.00 3282 Yes

903 12235215 FAUZIA NUR DEEBA MOHAMMAD NURUL HUDA 46.25 8150 Yes

904 12235436 ADITI SARKER ABANI KANTO SARKER 42.25 11330 Yes

905 12235532 NUSRATH JAHAN TRISSHA MD SAHAB UDDIN 42.00 11577 Yes

906 12235538 AHAMMAD ABDULLAH MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 47.25 7586 Yes

907 12235541 ABDUR RAKIB NAHIN MD. JAMAL HOSSAIN 46.25 8194 Yes

908 12235722 MAHBUBA MONZURUL HOQUE 56.50 2841 Yes

909 12235777 MOST. JAKIA SULTANA MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 40.00 13434 Yes

910 12235787 SHAKIB HASAN MD. JAINAL 59.50 1837 Yes

911 12235848 AFSANA AFRIN MD. AL-AMIN 40.00 13514 Yes

912 12235912 SAJIM AKTER MD. ABBASH ALI 44.50 9570 Yes

913 12235921 MOJAHID BIN SHARIF MD. FAYEZ AHAMED 43.00 10880 Yes

914 12236004 MUSHFIKA NAZNIN TISHA NOYMUDDIN 53.00 4232 Yes

915 12236056 A.K.M. ABDULLAH ALL HASAN MD. ANISUR RAHMAN 42.00 11561 Yes

916 12236075 MD. ABJAL KHAN MD. SULTAN KHAN 55.00 3390 Yes

917 12236076 SADIA AKTER ANTAJ MIA 50.50 5604 Yes

918 12236104 NAFISA ANZUM NABILA MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 40.25 13250 Yes

919 12236389 NASIF ARIAN SAMIN K. A. M. GUFRAN 47.00 7667 Yes

920 12236390 MD. MOSABBIR HOSSEN MIRAJ MD. MOKLESAR RAHMAN 57.25 2524 Yes

921 12236405 MONOMOY PRASAD DAS GYANADA PRASAD DAS 43.50 10429 Yes

922 12236439 JANNATUL MAHBUB HIMEL A. F. M. MAHBUBUR RAHAMAN 41.25 12330 Yes

923 12236505 SUDIPTA PROTTOY SEN PROSHANTA KUMAR SEN 44.25 9686 Yes

924 12236544 MASHIHA AKTER MEGHLA MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA 41.50 12248 Yes

925 12236575 ALI AOSAF MD. MUEEN HARUN RASHID 48.50 6642 Yes

926 12236599 MITHILA JANNAT POPY MD. RAFIKUL ISLAM 59.00 1966 Yes

927 12236657 ISRAT JAHAN ARPI MD. NAZERUL ISLAM 49.25 6174 Yes

928 12236767 PRANTO CHANDRA KORMOKER BIRENDRA KORMOKER 68.50 412 Yes

929 12236819 FAHMIDA RAHMAN MD HAFIZUR RAHMAN 48.75 6502 Yes

930 12236836 MOHAMMAD ISTIAK AHMED SHUVO ABIR MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM 43.75 10109 Yes

931 12237168 SAMIYA AKTER MD. MOFAZZAL MIYAZI 58.00 2266 Yes

932 12237209 MD. FAHIM MAHTAB SOVON NUR AHAMMAD 55.00 3383 Yes

933 12237225 MD. SHAHNIAJ ISLAM SAMI MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM 47.25 7514 Yes

934 12237265 ABDULLAH-AL AMIN SAZEED MD.ABUL KHAIR 55.00 3296 Yes

935 12237275 MD. TAREK RAHMAN EDRIS MIA 46.25 8231 Yes

936 12237289 MD. NAZMUL HOSSAIN MD. ABDUL JABBAR FAKIR 46.00 8470 Yes

937 12237319 MITU KUNDU KANAI KUNDU 64.00 908 Yes

938 12237415 BITHE AKTER MD. KAMRUL HASAN 47.50 7399 Yes

939 12237433 SOUROV MIA. MD. SIADUL ISLAM. 69.75 317 Yes

940 12237446 SAYED ANOWAR LAL CHAN MIA 49.50 6090 Yes

941 12237617 PURNATA MOHONTO SORNA SUREN CHANDRA MAHANTA 42.00 11538 Yes

942 12237690 TANVIR MOSTOFA RESHAD MD ABDUS SALAM 49.00 6355 Yes

943 12237816 ARPIT DATTA MINTU DUTTA 50.50 5558 Yes

944 12237883 NUR-E-TADIN MD. NUR-A-ALAM 47.50 7259 Yes

945 12237964 JANNATUL FERDOUS MD.HARUN-OR-RASHID MIAN 43.50 10284 Yes

946 12237977 EMRAN HOSSEN SIRAJUL HAQUE 41.75 11908 Yes

947 12237995 JANNATUL MARIA SHEFA MD. ZOHURUL ISLAM 47.75 7125 Yes

948 12238077 AISHWARYA BISWAS LIRA HIRAMON BISWAS 46.25 8124 Yes

949 12238141 AYESHA SIDDIQA AROBI MD. SIDDIQUE 44.00 10022 Yes

950 12238180 ABU RAIHAN SHAFIQUL ISLAM 43.50 10391 Yes

951 12238257 MD. NAHIN MUNKER MD. SHAZZAD HOSSAIN 45.25 8858 Yes

952 12238372 NAKIB MUNTASIR KHAN MD. MOZAHIDUL ISLAM 51.00 5191 Yes

953 12238400 MD. TANZID FARAZI MD. ANAMUL HAQUE 43.00 10692 Yes

954 14238612 MONTASIR MAHTAB NAHIN MD SHAH ALAM 51.00 5180 Yes

955 14238715 MD. EYASIN AHMMED KAMRUL ISLAM SIKDER 52.00 4633 Yes

956 14238724 AONGKRA MARMA AONGSUIPRUE MARMA 44.25 9729 Yes

957 14238796 MD. TAREK MOHAMMAD ALI 40.50 13044 Yes

958 14239226 MD. FAYSAL RAFI ALAM 49.75 5943 Yes

959 14239263 RAFIA NOMAN ABU SHAHARIA MD. NOMAN 41.00 12579 Yes

960 14239270 MD. ZAKIR HOSSEN CHOWDHURY MD. ALAUDDIN CHOWDHURY 45.75 8588 Yes

961 14239605 NAJ SOHANI SWAPNIL MOHAMMED AZAM 42.25 11376 Yes

962 14239719 ABDULLAH AL NOMAN HAFIJ AHMAD 53.25 4039 Yes
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963 14239722 NIAMUL MUSTAFA DUHA MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM 45.50 8752 Yes

964 14239723 SYED TASNIM UL HOQUE (JOY) RASHIDUL HOQUE 43.00 10687 Yes

965 14239731 JOYITA BANIK BIPLAB BANIK 54.50 3559 Yes

966 14239748 SHAHARIA BIN SIRAJ SIRAJ MIA BASHI 64.50 834 Yes

967 14239757 BISHAKHA BARUA PANKAZ KUMAR BARUA 52.25 4484 Yes

968 14239798 TASIKA AHMAD SUBAH SABBIR AHMAD 60.25 1674 Yes

969 14239801 MD. ABDUL HALIM ABDUL MOMIN 53.00 4179 Yes

970 14239803 RIYADUL KABIR SHUVO NASIR UDDIN 41.50 12077 Yes

971 14239830 ANIMA RANI RANJIT KUMAR BARMAN 44.75 9329 Yes

972 14239867 MAREFUL ALAM MOHAMMAD ALAM 41.50 12226 Yes

973 14239989 ROBIUL ATTHAR CHOWDURY JOY RIYAZ UDDIN CHOWDURY 57.25 2533 Yes

974 14240241 MUZAHIDUL ISLAM ABDUL SHUKKUR 44.00 9886 Yes

975 14240320 JANNATUL NAIMA MD. YASIN 66.00 659 Yes

976 14240441 MOHAMMAD RAKIBUL ISLAM MOHAMMAD SAIFUL ISLAM 45.50 8755 Yes

977 14240718 MD. SAMRAT MIA MD. RAZZAK MIA 53.00 4108 Yes

978 14240771 SAIMON HOSEN BAZOL AHMED 45.75 8661 Yes

979 14240772 SHAHRIAR RIAD MD. NURUL HAQUE 51.50 4923 Yes

980 14240836 MD. ARAFAT RAHAMAN MD. MAHA ALAM 43.75 10192 Yes

981 14240846 MOSAMMAT FATEMATUJ JOHRA MOHAMMAD MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN 56.50 2777 Yes

982 14240919 SUNNY BARUA SHYAMAL BARUA 50.50 5438 Yes

983 14241013 TAURIN JANEFAR JHUMA MOHAMMAD SELIM 44.25 9692 Yes

984 14241056 MD. SHAHAREAR ISLAM FAHIM MD SHAHAJAN 59.00 1967 Yes

985 14241127 MUKTA RANI DEY ARUN CHUNDRA DEY 42.75 10997 Yes

986 14241292 MD ROBIUL ISLAM ROBIN MD RAFIQUL ISLAM 53.50 3967 Yes

987 15241415 SUFAL MONDAL SUBRATO KUMAR MONDAL 49.00 6398 Yes

988 15241476 MST. EVA KHATUN MD.BASAR SHEIKH 52.25 4499 Yes

989 15241518 JYOTI DAS NIKHIL CHANDRA DAS 42.75 10956 Yes

990 15241521 MD.JIHAD ALI ABU SALMAN 47.75 7112 Yes

991 15241542 SUDESHNA BISWAS SUMI SUDORSHON KUMAR BISWAS 41.50 12021 Yes

992 15241814 SHARABANTI MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL 52.75 4306 Yes

993 15241821 AKHI SAHA HARI PADA SAHA 47.25 7558 Yes

994 15241828 MST. SINTHIA AKTER JOYA MD. JILLUR RAHMAN 41.00 12551 Yes

995 15241903 PUJA PAL UTTAM KUMAR PAL 48.50 6714 Yes

996 15241909 HUMYRA ANJUM MD ASADUZZAMAN MUNSI 53.50 3883 Yes

997 15241970 SUKONNA SHILL KOEL SHOPON KUMAR SHILL 56.00 2980 Yes

998 15242180 DURJOY RAY DINESH CHANDRA RAY 68.00 442 Yes

999 15242273 SINTHIYA SAMRIN MD SHAFIKUL ISLAM 41.50 12184 Yes

1000 15242275 SHAIKH TOUKIR AHMED SHAIKH ALI AHMED 60.25 1660 Yes

1001 15242289 SAGOR DAS MUKUNDO KUMAR DAS 42.25 11495 Yes

1002 15242299 MD. TAHSIN KAMAL MD. MOSTOFA KAMAL 47.00 7660 Yes

1003 15242358 SANJIDA ISLAM TOYA S.M. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 43.50 10251 Yes

1004 15242371 MD. IBRAHIM GAZI MOSTOFA GAZI 63.25 1036 Yes

1005 15242406 TASNIM HASAN KAMRUL HASSAN 43.25 10455 Yes

1006 15242457 MEDHA DAS GOUR PROSHAD DAS 53.00 4120 Yes

1007 15242490 FIZA FAHAMIDA JEBA MD. JAHANGIR ALAM 41.50 11965 Yes

1008 15242520 TISHA SAHA SONJIT SAHA 40.00 13616 Yes

1009 15242582 KONA AKTER MUNNI ABDUL SATTAR 41.25 12482 Yes

1010 15242688 ROWSHONA AKTER MIM MD. YEASIN ALI SARDAR 40.50 13129 Yes

1011 15242698 MD. NAIMUR RAHMAN MD. MAHSHIN ALI 50.50 5459 Yes

1012 15242700 ARPON KUMAR GHOSH ALOK KUMAR GHOSH 47.75 7160 Yes

1013 15242701 MASHRAF REZA MD. ABDUR RAZZAQUE 53.00 4155 Yes

1014 15242709 SHANJIDA SULTANA ANONNA MD. SHAMSUR RAHMAN 42.00 11583 Yes

1015 15242767 NAYAN BARMAN ANONDA BARMAN 64.00 943 Yes

1016 15242768 ANANNA SEN SHREE NOKUL CHANDRO SEN 45.50 8733 Yes

1017 15242881 LAMIA AKTER ESHA YASIN AKTER 50.75 5320 Yes

1018 15242994 FATEMA TUG JAHARA MD. NASIR UDDIN 47.00 7644 Yes

1019 15243045 IRANI AKHTER AYSHA MOHAMMAD AKKAS ALI 48.00 7008 Yes

1020 15243054 RAFIYA ISLAM NISHU MD. TORIKUL ISLAM 45.75 8584 Yes

1021 15243148 PROKASH AICH BABULAL AICH 59.50 1825 Yes

1022 15243250 MD. ABDULLAH TAHA MD. HUMAUN KABIR 44.75 9318 Yes

1023 15243261 JANNATUL FERDAOUSI MARJIA MD. FARUK HOSSAIN 41.00 12593 Yes

1024 15243276 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN MANIRUL ISLAM 54.25 3673 Yes

1025 15243394 MAHDI TANZIM SIAM MD. ABDUS SABUR SARKER 40.50 13005 Yes
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1026 15243535 RAFEZA KHATUN MD. ROBIUL ISLAM 41.50 12245 Yes

1027 15243701 SWARNA CHOWDHURY SUSANTO CHOWDHURY 50.50 5485 Yes

1028 15243766 NOWSHIN AKTER ARIN SK. MD. A. HALIM 60.50 1597 Yes

1029 15243770 SHOYBAL BOSU RATON KUMER BOSU 44.75 9412 Yes

1030 15243801 NAZMUS SIFAT MD. EMAMUL HAQUE 45.25 8947 Yes

1031 15243808 AR RAHMAN ARASH MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 45.00 9075 Yes

1032 15243845 MD. FAYAJUR RAHOMAN FARDIN MD. MAHABUBUR RAHMAN 50.75 5378 Yes

1033 15243910 ANTORA BISWAS BISSOWNATH 50.75 5395 Yes

1034 15244035 MARZIA BINTA ANIS KAZI ANISUR RAHMAN 51.00 5203 Yes

1035 15244037 TABASSUM ANILA AHONA M. M. AKRAMUL ISLAM 47.25 7541 Yes

1036 15244046 MD. ABU RAYHAN HOSSEN MD.KHAYRUL ISLAM 59.25 1870 Yes

1037 15244047 PRIYANTEE SARKAR SANJIB KUMAR RAY 47.75 7223 Yes

1038 15244148 DHRRITILATA MONDAL JOGADISH KUMAR MONDAL 52.00 4748 Yes

1039 15244154 NABILA AFRIN MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN MUNSHI 53.25 4034 Yes

1040 15244186 SADIA AFRIN RABIUL ISLAM 41.50 12062 Yes

1041 15244247 KRISHNA MONDAL BIDHAN MONDAL 42.00 11644 Yes

1042 15244282 ISRAT JANNAT MIM SALIM SIKDER 47.50 7360 Yes

1043 15244565 AYESHA ANJUM MD. JAMAL UDDIN 64.00 899 Yes

1044 15244731 MST SUMAYA KHATUN MD ROBIUL ISLAM 54.00 3739 Yes

1045 15244753 FAHMIDA RAHMAN SMRITY MD.ABDUR RAHMAN 40.00 13474 Yes

1046 15244769 ATHOY RAY BIPRODASH RAY 41.25 12286 Yes

1047 15244770 POLI MALLICK PRITISH MALLICK 47.50 7384 Yes

1048 15244779 PIYAL SARKER PANKAJ SARKER 47.75 7116 Yes

1049 15244884 UMMAY RABIYA SUMI MD. MOMTAZ UDDIN 47.50 7414 Yes

1050 15244894 SHOHANA KHATUN MD. JAFOR SHEIKH 62.75 1123 Yes

1051 15244901 SHEIKH TASHRIF TUHIN S. A. HASIB 58.50 2051 Yes

1052 15244915 HRIDOY KUMAR BISWAS NITAY BISWAS 48.25 6849 Yes

1053 15245119 TISHA KHATUN SHAIKH AKRAM HOSSAIN 43.00 10673 Yes

1054 15245157 NIMAI BISWAS NIKHIL BISWAS 52.50 4453 Yes

1055 15245160 ISRAT JAHAN CHAMELY G.M. ASHADUR RAHMAN 41.75 11761 Yes

1056 15245165 SHAHREEN HASAN RUHAN ABUL HASAN 52.75 4360 Yes

1057 15245170 MD. MAHABUB HASAN MD. NIAMOT ALI 47.75 7145 Yes

1058 15245177 IMRAN GOLAM MOSTAFA 53.50 3981 Yes

1059 15245183 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN MD. MAHABUBUL ISLAM 51.00 5197 Yes

1060 15245192 TAHFEMA JANNAT JERIN MD. JAKIR HOSSAIN 62.75 1117 Yes

1061 15245196 HAIKA SANJANY ABU MUSA TARIKUZZAMAN 53.75 3803 Yes

1062 15245306 DIPA SADHU SUKUMAR SADHU 41.00 12672 Yes

1063 15245316 SHAFIN MAHAMUD MD. SOFIKUL ISLAM 44.75 9325 Yes

1064 15245399 MEHEDI KHAN MD. SHAHEB KHAN 49.50 6130 Yes

1065 15245582 MD. RAHATUZZAMAN SHAMS MD. ZAHIDUZZAMAN 43.25 10477 Yes

1066 15245616 MST. JANNATI MD. MANIRUZZAMAN MUKTER 40.50 13130 Yes

1067 15245635 MST. SADIA JANNAT LABONY MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM 45.25 8950 Yes

1068 15245672 MD. HASANUZZAMAN HASAN MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 68.00 438 Yes

1069 15245677 MD.RIYADUZZAMAN TAMIM MD.BABLU RAHMAN 43.00 10831 Yes

1070 15245683 SADIA KHANOM MINTU SHEIKH 56.75 2733 Yes

1071 15245691 MODINA KHANOM MUNJUR BISWAS 55.00 3310 Yes

1072 15245693 FATIMA TUZ ZOHRA MOHAMMAD SALIM MIAH 40.00 13371 Yes

1073 15245698 SUMAIYA MD.ABDUS SAMAD 43.25 10626 Yes

1074 15245701 ESITA NUSRAT A. T. M. SALIM REZA 59.50 1852 Yes

1075 15245747 ABDULLAHIL GALIB H. A. K. M. MOINUDDIN 41.00 12512 Yes

1076 15245761 SOFIQUL TARAFDAR MD. ZAKIR TARAFDAR 42.75 11026 Yes

1077 15245784 MD. MASHRAFI MD. YOUSF HLOWDER 55.50 3132 Yes

1078 15245849 TUHIN GAZI GAZI AMINUL ISLAM 56.00 2972 Yes

1079 15245929 FATEMA RAHMAN SHEIKH ZIA 67.75 469 Yes

1080 15246039 MST. ROUNAK JAHAN MD. ROWSHON ALI 41.50 12162 Yes

1081 15246111 REATHU DAS BASHUDEV KUMAR DAS 45.00 9128 Yes

1082 15246125 MONALISA MUNIA SHEIKH MURAD HOSSAIN 49.00 6395 Yes

1083 15246127 RABEYA BASRI FAKIR MOJAFAUR HOSSAN 42.25 11434 Yes

1084 15246129 SABIHA SAIFA MD. SHAIFUL ISLAM 57.00 2562 Yes

1085 15246132 MST. SAMIA KHATUN MD. TAIM JAHAN 53.25 4100 Yes

1086 15246136 MST. HAZERA KHATUN S.M. ISMAIL HOSSAIN 43.50 10421 Yes

1087 15246139 RIAD HASAN RIZVI MD HASAN BASRY 47.50 7275 Yes

1088 15246140 HABIBA SULTANA SHEIKH BABUL 41.00 12617 Yes
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1089 15246157 SANIM SADAB SHARTHO MD. ABDUR RAHIM 52.25 4522 Yes

1090 15246162 ANUPAMA SAHA UTTAM KUMAR SAHA 44.00 9952 Yes

1091 15246165 TAHSINA RAHMAN TULI MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 46.25 8172 Yes

1092 15246181 SARDAR ASTEHAK AHAMMAD AUB ALI SARDAR 66.50 593 Yes

1093 15246190 MST. TASNIM JAHAN MD ROBIUL ISLAM 44.00 9981 Yes

1094 15246213 SHAMIMA KHATUN MD. MOSHARRAF HOSSEN 43.50 10361 Yes

1095 15246296 SUMAIYA TALUKDAR ANI MD. SALAUDDIN TALUKDAR 54.00 3740 Yes

1096 15246310 MUSTAFEJUR ROHOMAN SWAKAT SHAIKH 42.50 11152 Yes

1097 15246348 SHOVA HAQUE NIPA MD. ABDUR RAZZAK 54.25 3604 Yes

1098 15246399 PROMITY MAZUMDER PAYEL MALAYA MAZUMDER 52.75 4291 Yes

1099 15246596 DIDAR MAHAMUD DELOWAR HOSSEN FAKIR 50.75 5393 Yes

1100 15246598 MOHAMMAD ZAMAN SAHEB MD. MAHIDUL ISLAM 42.25 11497 Yes

1101 15246642 NABILA JANNATI MD. EKLASUR RAHMAN 43.00 10896 Yes

1102 15246768 ANAMIKA TANISHA TUSHI MD. FIROZ ALAM KHAN 43.00 10724 Yes

1103 15246898 ARDI FATEHA VASHA MD. FARUK HOSSEN 44.00 10047 Yes

1104 16247076 MD. HUMAYON KABIR MD. SAZU MIA 56.00 2993 Yes

1105 16247096 PIJUS ROY BASUDEV CHANDRA ROY 45.00 9164 Yes

1106 16247102 MAHERA TASNIM MOFAKKHER AHMAD SHAMSI 44.00 10031 Yes

1107 16247110 MD. TANVIR HOSSAIN MD. MOZAMMEL HOSSAIN 45.50 8838 Yes

1108 16247200 MD. FARDIN ISLAM MD. ABDUL JOBBAR 54.00 3757 Yes

1109 16247348 MOST. SANOWARA ALAM SITHI RAFIQUL ALAM SHAHADAT 43.75 10082 Yes

1110 16247411 MD. NAHID HASAN MD. SAHAZUL ISLAM 52.75 4289 Yes

1111 16247416 BHUMIKA ROY SATISH CHANDRO ROY 40.00 13677 Yes

1112 16247452 MD. HASNAT HOSSAIN MD. AMIN-UL-ALAM 43.25 10575 Yes

1113 16247458 MOST. SUMAIYA SOMA MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 54.75 3417 Yes

1114 16247471 MOST. NAJMIN NAHAR NUPUR MD. NUR ISLAM 43.50 10253 Yes

1115 16247474 MD. MEHER PRODHAN MD. AFSAR ALI PRODHAN 42.25 11339 Yes

1116 16247475 MOST. ISRAT JAHAN RIYA MD. EMAN ALI 45.50 8775 Yes

1117 16247493 MD. KHALID HASSAN MD. JAHANGIR ALOM 46.00 8356 Yes

1118 16247505 MOST. MARUFA REZWANA MILA MD. ABDUL MANNAN 46.00 8508 Yes

1119 16247762 MD. SAKHOYAT KHAN SAGOR MD. JOMIDER KHAN 45.50 8769 Yes

1120 16247776 MOST. SAJIA SULTANA ESHA MD. IBRAHIM KHALIL 60.50 1641 Yes

1121 16247945 MOST. SHAHARA AKTER MIM MD. SHAMSAR ALI 43.25 10512 Yes

1122 16247979 MD. RAYHAN MD. NUR HOSSAIN 49.50 6153 Yes

1123 16248002 MOST. MOHONA AKTER MD. MASUD MONDAL 46.75 7860 Yes

1124 16248022 PUJA SARKER RANJIT KUMAR SARKER 40.25 13209 Yes

1125 16248127 JOTY ROY JOTISH CHANDRO ROY 45.75 8624 Yes

1126 16248253 SUCHONA DEBNATH BRISTI TAPOSH DEBNATH 40.50 12958 Yes

1127 16248484 MD. ABDUL BAREK MD. JALAL 40.00 13684 Yes

1128 16248513 AKHI RANI GOURONGO CHANDRA BARMAN 40.00 13676 Yes

1129 16248685 MST. SADIA JAHAN MD. SHAHJAHAN 42.75 10928 Yes

1130 16248746 MD. HABIBUL BASHAR HIMEL MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM SARKER 48.75 6545 Yes

1131 16248786 MOST. SADIYA KHANOM MD. SADAQUR RAHMAN 49.50 6115 Yes

1132 16248812 MST. MONOWARA KHATUN MD. MOMINUL 41.75 11747 Yes

1133 16248826 MD. SHAHIN ISLAM MD. SHAH ALOM 49.00 6480 Yes

1134 16248865 AL IMRAN HOSSAIN SHAKHOYAT HOSSAIN 44.50 9560 Yes

1135 16248884 MST. MARIA RAHMAN MD. MOKLASUR RAHMAN 54.75 3481 Yes

1136 16249049 MD. JIM MIA MD. MATIAR RAHAMAN 50.50 5495 Yes

1137 16249068 MST. SHAMIMA AKTER MD. SHAH JAMAL 53.75 3813 Yes

1138 16249072 MEHJABIN MUSTARI ONI MD. OBAYDUR RAHMAN 45.00 9087 Yes

1139 16249074 MD. SOHAG ISLAM MD. KHIRAT HOSSAIN 53.50 3986 Yes

1140 16249180 MOST. SUMAYA AKTER SETU MD. HOSSEN SORWARDI 53.75 3783 Yes

1141 16249222 FATIN ISTIAQUE LYRIC MD. ABDUL MALEK 46.00 8361 Yes

1142 16249254 MST. FATEMA KHATUN MD. NAYEEM UDDIN 44.50 9523 Yes

1143 16249260 MST. SURAIYA ANJUM MD. SHAHANUR ISLAM 44.00 9985 Yes

1144 16249418 MD. SHAKIL HOSSAIN MD. MOSTAFIJAR RAHMAN 54.50 3558 Yes

1145 16249431 SHEIKH RAYHAN RAZIN MD. NUR ISLAM 47.25 7457 Yes

1146 16249432 MOST. SHAKIBA AKTER M. A. AZAD 49.25 6246 Yes

1147 16249512 MST. RUPALY AKTER MD. ROFIKUL ISLAM 43.00 10869 Yes

1148 16249536 UMME TASNIM FIHA MD. AHOSAN HABIB 46.00 8370 Yes

1149 16249569 OPURBO CHANDRA ROY BIMOL CHANDRA ROY 44.50 9594 Yes

1150 16249585 MD. SAHEN ISLAM MD. HASEN ALI 44.50 9584 Yes

1151 16249589 MD. SUHERTHO MD. ABDUR RASHID 47.00 7789 Yes
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1152 16249786 MD. JAHID HASAN JIHAD MD. RAJU KAMAL 49.25 6203 Yes

1153 16249896 NIBADITA ROY PUJA ASHUTOSH CHANDRA ROY 41.50 12193 Yes

1154 16249923 MD. SHOHANUR RAHMAN MD. MASUD RANA 49.25 6297 Yes

1155 16249938 MD. MOSTAFIZUR ROHAMAN MD. HAI MIA 56.75 2695 Yes

1156 16250011 MD. MOJAHID HOSSEN MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE 45.75 8640 Yes

1157 16250044 MD. ABUL BASAR BEPARI MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN 49.50 6138 Yes

1158 16250066 SWAJON KUMAR ROY GEZENDRO NATH ROY 57.00 2626 Yes

1159 16250237 JIM AKTER MOTALLEB HOSSAIN 43.00 10897 Yes

1160 16250252 NOUFA ZAMAN ANU ABU HENA MD. NURUZZAMAN 42.50 11125 Yes

1161 17250344 MOST. NUSRAT JAHAN MD. NAYAN MIA 45.25 8959 Yes

1162 17250399 MD. MOSTAKIM MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN 46.25 8154 Yes

1163 17250401 ADRITA JAHIN MD. AKHTAR JAMMANUR RAHMAN 44.25 9730 Yes

1164 17250405 MD. NIROB HASAN MD. RUHUL AMIN 41.25 12365 Yes

1165 17250627 MOST. SUNJIDA AKTER MITHILA MD. MOYNUL ISLAM 55.75 3036 Yes

1166 17250690 MD. RABIUL ISLAM RIDOY MD. RUSTOM ALI 46.50 8045 Yes

1167 17250760 SOMPA RANI KESHOB CHANDRO ROY 47.50 7428 Yes

1168 17250764 MD. ABU KAWSAR NIROB MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 43.75 10221 Yes

1169 17250767 MD. NAJMUL HASAN LEON MD. SAMSUL ALAM 53.50 3890 Yes

1170 17250813 MST. MAHAFUJA AKTER MD. MAFARUDDIN 45.25 8979 Yes

1171 17251014 MD. RAHAD MIAH MD. RAZU MIAH 53.50 3968 Yes

1172 17251015 MD. FAHMID HOSSAIN MD. ALAMAGIR 42.00 11626 Yes

1173 17251119 MST. ISRAT JAHAN AFRIN MD. AYNUL HAQUE 48.00 7060 Yes

1174 17251157 PROJUKTA ROY PROBIR KUMAR ROY 43.25 10568 Yes

1175 17251160 MD. ARIFUZZAMAN RIYON MD. MOSIYAR RAHMAN 61.00 1527 Yes

1176 17251169 MD. TAUHID HOSSAIN TARIN MD. MOHIBOR RAHMAN 44.50 9621 Yes

1177 17251186 SHIPRA RANI MUNI RAM 51.75 4881 Yes

1178 17251190 MOST. MONIRA AKTER MD. ASARAT ALI 46.25 8192 Yes

1179 17251209 BIKASH CHANDRA RAY BIPUL CHANDRA RAY 54.50 3545 Yes

1180 17251250 ARPONA RANI AMULLO CHANDRO DAS 40.75 12788 Yes

1181 17251261 JUBORAJ ADHIKARY ANIK SHIB PROSHAD ADHIKARY 40.25 13201 Yes

1182 17251389 PARVEJ ISLAM MD. NIMUL HAQUE 68.50 423 Yes

1183 17251522 RIMJHIM SARKER ROMA RANZIT KUMAR SARKER 43.00 10890 Yes

1184 17251534 FALGUNI DAS DELIP DAS 41.75 11848 Yes

1185 17251549 PRITIMA RANE ROY PRODIP CHANDRA BORMAN 51.75 4832 Yes

1186 17251709 JUYANA JAHAN RAKA MD. MARFUDUL HAQUE 64.50 835 Yes

1187 17251749 MD. YASIN HOWLADAR MD. MOSLEM HOWLADAR 44.75 9375 Yes

1188 17251992 MD. YUSHA KABIR ABU NASER MD. RASHEL KABIR 45.00 9097 Yes

1189 17252038 MD. NURBAKTA MIA MD. SEKENDER MIAH 43.25 10514 Yes

1190 17252094 MOST. ROKEYA AKTHER KEYA MD. DULU MIA 49.00 6489 Yes

1191 17252234 MOST. MASUMA ISLAM MOU MD. MAMINUL ISLAM 61.00 1477 Yes

1192 17252241 SOWDA ISLAM SORNA SAIDUL ISLAM 47.25 7576 Yes

1193 17252355 MD. ALI HAFEZ MD. SHAJHAN KHAN 52.00 4770 Yes

1194 17252366 MD. MAJEDUL ISLAM MD. MOSTOFA KAMAL 63.00 1101 Yes

1195 17252368 MOST. SHAMMI ARA ISLAM SHANTA MD. SHAMSUL ISLAM 43.00 10668 Yes

1196 17252449 MD. RADITUL ISLAM MD. ARIFUL ALAM 40.25 13188 Yes

1197 17252475 MST. AKHI MONI MD. AMINUL ISLAM 46.50 8041 Yes

1198 17252523 ALI HASAN MOHAMMAD MOJAHID ABDUL MOJID 42.50 11253 Yes

1199 17252580 MOST. ZAKIRATUNNICHHA ZAKIRA MD. ZAHEDUR RAHAMAN 47.25 7577 Yes

1200 17252701 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN MD. MESBAUL ISLAM 48.00 6985 Yes

1201 17252721 SURJO PAUL HEMANTO KUMAR PAUL 70.25 289 Yes

1202 17252726 BRISTY RANI BISHAJIT KUMER 48.50 6731 Yes

1203 17252765 PARVES MIAH SOHEL RANA 71.50 223 Yes

1204 17252794 BASHIRA AKTHER MD. RUHUL AMIN 53.25 4043 Yes

1205 17252986 MOST. TABASSUM ZANNAT MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN MONDAL 52.00 4687 Yes

1206 17252993 SUIMING RANI HASI DULAL CHANDRO ROY 47.50 7394 Yes

1207 17252995 MD. ABU IBNE FOYSAL MD. RASHIDUL HAQUE 61.25 1407 Yes

1208 17253058 MOST. BIPASHA KHATUN MD. BELAL HOSSEN 55.00 3382 Yes

1209 17253154 KUMKUM YA HABIBA ABUL KALAM AZAD 44.25 9811 Yes

1210 17253161 MST. AYASHA SIDDIKA AKHI MD. AMINUL ISLAM PK 42.00 11601 Yes

1211 17253211 MST. MIFTAHUL JANNAT MIFTI MD ABDUL MOMEN 56.25 2887 Yes

1212 17253227 MD. ABDUL WADUD MD. ABDUL WAHAB 44.25 9685 Yes

1213 17253351 MOST. MAISHA MAHBUB PRIOTA MD. MAHBUB UL ALAM 40.00 13403 Yes

1214 17253357 MD. ABU BOKOR SIDDIK MD. ANICHUR RAHMAN 48.25 6892 Yes
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1215 17253456 MST. TOHIDA MD. OBAIDUR RAHMAN 44.50 9465 Yes

1216 17253572 SHAGOTA CHAKRABARTY SHREYA DABASHISH CHAKRABARTY 45.75 8597 Yes

1217 17253641 ABRITY SAHA ATONU SAHA 43.00 10695 Yes

1218 17253704 MOST. MONIKA AKTER MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN 40.75 12773 Yes

1219 17253730 ANIKA ARZUMAND MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 46.25 8198 Yes

1220 17253732 MST. RIYA MONI MD. PORSH ALI 54.25 3677 Yes

1221 17253742 MOST. ASIEA KHATUN MD. AMINUL ISLAM 49.75 5950 Yes

1222 17253892 MST. JIMMI KHATUN JIM MD. ABDUL JALIL 55.25 3243 Yes

1223 17253970 RASAYON ROY RANAZIT KUMAR ROY 56.75 2712 Yes

1224 17254031 MIR. MD. AL SHAHRIA LABIB MIR. MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI 41.50 12089 Yes

1225 17254124 SHEIKH ADIBA SUBAT MD. MANIK SHEIK 51.25 5046 Yes

1226 17254127 PALLAB CHANDRA ROY DINES CHANDRO ROY 60.25 1656 Yes

1227 17254141 MD. AL MAMUN MD. DULAL HOSEN 49.00 6470 Yes

1228 17254186 PUJA SARKER PRODIP KUMAR 40.00 13603 Yes

1229 17254225 NAFSHA ANJUM NOSHIN MD. MOMINUL ISLAM 40.25 13192 Yes

1230 17254272 MST. MAHIMA HAQUE MUMU MOYNUL HAQUE MILON 43.00 10759 Yes

1231 17254299 MST. ANIKA NEOWA MD. AL AMIN 43.50 10427 Yes

1232 17254570 MD. SAYEED ANOWER SOHAN MD. KHORSHED ALAM 55.75 3029 Yes

1233 17254724 BRISTY ROY BORUN CHANDRO ROY 54.25 3664 Yes

1234 17254746 EVE BINTE ELIAS MD. ELIAS HOSSAIN AZADI 41.75 11736 Yes

1235 17254757 MD. MONTASIR MAMUN MD. MOCKSUDAR RAHMAN PEER 43.00 10780 Yes

1236 18255034 SARAH HOSSAIN PROTETEE MD. AWLAD HOSSAIN 45.25 8920 Yes

1237 18255048 MD. MIR MOSHARROF HOSSEN MD. MOJNU MIA 49.25 6285 Yes

1238 18255103 MST. AKHI MD. AYNAL HAQUE 47.75 7236 Yes

1239 18255121 MST. NURE JANNAT RESHMI MD. ATAUR RAHMAN 48.50 6756 Yes

1240 18255144 BARSHA SARKAR TULY MANTU CHANDRA SHARKER 41.50 11948 Yes

1241 18255174 MD. ABU TALHA MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI 52.00 4663 Yes

1242 18255184 ASHIKUR RAHMAN MD. ABUL KALAM SHAMS UDDIN 44.50 9428 Yes

1243 18255200 MD. RASEL ISLAM LATE. JANNATUL 49.50 6044 Yes

1244 18255210 MD. AL-AMIN ISLAM MD. MONSER ALI 44.00 10044 Yes

1245 18255213 MOHOTARIMA TASMIN JOTY OBAIDURZAMAN MONDOL 53.25 4031 Yes

1246 18255223 MD. JUBAIR RAHMAN MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN 58.25 2190 Yes

1247 18255224 SUBHANA BINTE RIAZ MD. RIAZ SHAHID 50.75 5294 Yes

1248 18255230 MOST. TANZINNAHER SMRITY MD. ANSAR ALI 58.00 2223 Yes

1249 18255307 MOST. BABY NAJMIN MD. SAHINUR RAHMAN 58.75 2047 Yes

1250 18255309 KRISHNA ROY HEMONTO ROY 42.75 11041 Yes

1251 18255368 MST. RUMANA AKTER MD. RUHUL AMIN 56.75 2692 Yes

1252 18255375 SADIA MAHZABIN SWECHCHA MD. SANOWER HOSSAIN 40.00 13421 Yes

1253 18255395 LIMON CHANDRA ROY SUBAS CHANDRA ROY 42.00 11680 Yes

1254 18255428 SUMAYRA SAFRIN TANHA MD. ABDUS SATTER PATOARY 45.25 8972 Yes

1255 18255485 MANISHA RANI ROY SHISHU KUMAR ROY 61.00 1539 Yes

1256 18255499 MD. MAJIDUL ISLAM MD. ZAMIAR RAHMAN 55.75 3085 Yes

1257 18255506 MOST. MAISHA TASNIM OTOSHE MD. MAHBUBAR RAHMAN 42.25 11374 Yes

1258 18255563 ABDUR RAKIB AL MAHMUD MD. MOKSED ALI 41.75 11772 Yes

1259 18255604 MST. REYA MONI MD. DANESH ALI 47.50 7402 Yes

1260 18255614 MOST. ROWSHON TABASSUM MD. ABDUR RAHMAN 52.50 4477 Yes

1261 18255615 MD. JIHAD HASAN MD. FARUKUL ISLAM 46.25 8276 Yes

1262 18255640 MD. ALI AKBOR FARDOUS MD. ABU BAKKAR SIDDK 41.75 11882 Yes

1263 18255659 MD. JAHID HASAN MD. SAJEDUR RAHMAN 43.25 10481 Yes

1264 18255681 NOBONITA ROY NUPUR KALIDESH ROY 42.25 11348 Yes

1265 18255694 MOST. KAMRUNNAHAR MD. ABDUL KADER 62.25 1234 Yes

1266 18255705 MD. MURAD AL ISLAM MD. MUKUL MIA 54.75 3410 Yes

1267 18255733 MUBASHWIRA JAHIN SHUCI MD. MAHASHIN ALAM MONJAR 40.25 13316 Yes

1268 18255736 MST. SAMIUN JAHAN JUHI MD. SHAHJAHAN MIAH 47.25 7476 Yes

1269 18255762 BORSHA ROY MODHOSUDON BARMAN 43.25 10538 Yes

1270 18255769 TANIA AKTER MD. MOSLEM ALI 42.00 11576 Yes

1271 18255778 HORI PRIYA VHADRA SUMON CHANDRA VHADRA 65.75 682 Yes

1272 18255784 MD. GOLAM KIBRIYA BADAL MD. OSMAN GANI 48.50 6655 Yes

1273 18255794 MD. SOFIUL ISLAM MD. SHAHINUR ISLAM 46.75 7948 Yes

1274 18255843 MD. SUMON MD. SHAINUL ISLAM 52.50 4438 Yes

1275 18255866 MITU MONI ROY NAKUL CHANDRA ROY 55.00 3300 Yes

1276 18255888 MST. SATHI MONI MD. ANARUL ISLAM 62.75 1158 Yes

1277 18255889 PAYEL SAHA JONTU KUMAR SAHA 45.25 8989 Yes
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1278 18255909 HIMIKA ROY RIMPY RABATI CHANDRO ROY 44.75 9311 Yes

1279 18255956 MD. SURUJ ISLAM MD. MOMINUR RAHMAN 48.25 6895 Yes

1280 18256009 TASNIM NAHAR MD. AZMUL HAQUE 42.00 11547 Yes

1281 18256016 MD. MAHFUZUR RAHMAN MD. TASIR UDDIN 55.75 3033 Yes

1282 18256035 SYEDA UMME ATIKA SYED AFSAR ALI 56.25 2860 Yes

1283 18256037 ANTORA SARKER RINKI PARIMAL CHANDRA ROY 49.25 6302 Yes

1284 18256069 MD. JAHID HASAN MD. ABUL KASEM 65.75 699 Yes

1285 18256076 MD. ARAFAT ISLAM MD. ALIMUL ISLAM 40.50 13135 Yes

1286 18256077 MD. NASIM SARKER MD. SERAJUL ISLAM 41.00 12564 Yes

1287 18256088 MD. NUR ALOM ISLAM MD. ROHIDUL ISLAM 46.50 8087 Yes

1288 18256176 MOSAMMAD TANZIM KAYUM MD. ABDUL KAYUM 66.00 648 Yes

1289 18256184 SHOWROV CHAKROBOTY RATON CHAKROBOTY 45.75 8618 Yes

1290 18256186 TANHA ISLAM MD. SAGOR CHOUDURI BULBUL 42.00 11649 Yes

1291 18256210 MD. MUKUL SHAHRIAR MD. MOTIER RAHMAN 52.50 4399 Yes

1292 18256230 MST. AKLIMA AKKAS MD. AKKAS ALI AKANDA 46.50 8005 Yes

1293 18256241 PUJA RANI ROY PROVAT CHANDRA ROY 42.75 11019 Yes

1294 18256257 SOJIB KUMAR BARMAN RATON CHANDRA BARMAN 48.25 6876 Yes

1295 18256260 MUHAMMAD MUJTAHIDUL ISLAM ABU SAID MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUID 58.00 2214 Yes

1296 18256267 MOST. JEBA TAHOSIN JINIA MD. ZAKIR HOSSEN SARKER 43.75 10129 Yes

1297 18256289 JUI RANI ZAMINI KUMAR BARMAN 41.25 12439 Yes

1298 18256292 MOST. NUSROT JAHAN SIZA MD. LABLU CHOWDHURY 40.00 13697 Yes

1299 18256305 MISTI RANI KHAGENDRO CHANDRO BORMON 46.25 8222 Yes

1300 18256311 MD. SIMANTO MIA MD. SAIFUL ISLAM 40.25 13341 Yes

1301 18256312 MD. AMIR HAMZA MD. MAHABABAR RAHMAN 55.75 3065 Yes

1302 18256321 MD. MAZBAUL HAQUE LIMON MD. ABDUL JALIL TALUKDAR 40.00 13506 Yes

1303 18256322 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN KHUSHI MD. ANOWARUL ISLAM 53.50 3944 Yes

1304 18256327 MOST. MAFTAHUL JANNAT MD. NAZRUL ISLAM 56.00 2988 Yes

1305 18256346 MD. JAKARIA ISLAM MD. UNUS ALI SORKAR 40.50 13122 Yes

1306 18256408 SOVA AKHTER SUKHI MALEK HOSSEN 63.00 1094 Yes

1307 18256443 AL-MASUD AYON MD. ESRAFIL PRAMANIK 42.50 11260 Yes

1308 18256506 MD. MOSTAFIZUR MORSED SRABON MD. HAMIDUL HUQE MONDOL 53.25 4093 Yes

1309 18256548 NUSRAT BINTA BULBUL MD. BULBUL ISLAM 44.00 10027 Yes

1310 19256564 MD. FAHIM MD. FERDOUS ALAM 64.00 918 Yes

1311 19256597 SADIA ISLAM SUCHI MD. SERAJUL ISLAM 46.50 8109 Yes

1312 19256622 SAMIM MD.SIRAJ KHAN 43.00 10825 Yes

1313 19256625 NEELANJUNA DAS GOUR CHANDRA DAS 58.00 2252 Yes

1314 19256635 TABASSUM AFROSE A.K.M. BASHAR 51.25 5029 Yes

1315 19256641 SHUVONGKAR CHANDRA BAPARY SHUBAS CHANDRA BAPARY 50.00 5826 Yes

1316 19256648 MST. SUMAIYA MD. SOLAIMAN 70.00 303 Yes

1317 19256655 NIHARIKA SILVA MEHELI MD. SHAHIDUL ALAM 51.75 4800 Yes

1318 19256665 MD. GOLAM RABBI BELLAL 54.25 3654 Yes

1319 19256677 AFNAN JARIN MD. ZIA HAIDER 49.00 6390 Yes

1320 19256679 TASNIM ISLAM SAIMA MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 52.75 4325 Yes

1321 19256689 PAPIA KHATUN KHADEMUL HAQUE 46.25 8246 Yes

1322 19256696 DOLA RANI SAMIR CHANDRA ROY 42.00 11705 Yes

1323 19256713 JINAT REHENA JASIM UDDIN 51.50 4961 Yes

1324 19256714 PROTIVA MITRA SHYAMAL KRISNA MITRA 43.00 10859 Yes

1325 19256739 JANNATUN NAIM MD. FARID AHMED 40.25 13299 Yes

1326 19256766 ASHRAFUL ISLAM RAYHAN MD. GOLAM HYDAR 64.75 803 Yes

1327 19256796 NUSRAT JAHAN ANIKA MD. JAFORE IQBAL 44.00 9866 Yes

1328 19256821 SAJIDUL ISLAM SOJIB MD. BACCHU MRIDHA 47.25 7614 Yes

1329 19256834 ABDUR RAHMAN MD. MOHASIN 64.00 915 Yes

1330 19256864 SUMAIYA AKTER MAHAMMAD SHAHID ULLAH 54.00 3730 Yes

1331 19256891 MISRAT JAHAN MOTIUR RAHMAN KHAN 53.25 4079 Yes

1332 19256936 ARPITA DAS ANI AMALENDHU DAS 49.00 6412 Yes

1333 19256940 MD. NIAMUL HOSSAIN RIFAT MD. AMIR HOSSAIN 47.25 7501 Yes

1334 19256941 TANZIN AQTAR MD. ANOWER HOSSEN 42.25 11489 Yes

1335 19257013 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN MD. SHAH ALOM 65.50 712 Yes

1336 19257093 ANUSHILAN MANDAL BIREN MONDAL 46.25 8247 Yes

1337 19257164 MUSFIKA NOWRIN HUMAYUN KABIR 45.75 8609 Yes

1338 19257175 MD. SUMAN ISLAM MD. IBRAHIM HOWLADER 50.25 5698 Yes

1339 19257187 SADIA AKHTER MD. KUDDUS HOWLADER 59.50 1842 Yes

1340 19257191 ROMJAN HOSEN HOWLADER MD. KAMAL HOSEN HOWLADER 46.75 7888 Yes
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1341 19257203 ESTIAK AHMED MD. BAHAUDDIN 44.25 9763 Yes

1342 19257224 NABILA AKHTER MD. HARUN-OR-RASHID 40.00 13480 Yes

1343 19257225 MAHJABIN MD. SHAHA ALAM NOSU 50.75 5311 Yes

1344 19257232 MD. MILON ISLAM MD. ANWER MONDOL 70.50 259 Yes

1345 19257257 SNIGDHO DAS RATAN KUMAR DAS 56.25 2869 Yes

1346 19257265 MISS. ISRAT JAHAN EMU H. M. IBRAHIM 54.00 3712 Yes

1347 19257414 MAJEDUL ISLAM DIP MD. MAMUN HOWLADER 42.50 11219 Yes

1348 19257503 BIPRA MAJUMDER BABUL CHANDRA MAJUMDER 43.50 10389 Yes

1349 19257519 ASIB SHEKH ABUL HOSAIN SHEKH 44.50 9506 Yes

1350 19257549 MD. SHAHI MD. MAHABUB SIKDAR 64.75 816 Yes

1351 19257564 SURAIYA HOSSAIN ANI MD. JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 41.25 12358 Yes

1352 19257588 MD.MEHEDI HASAN A.HAI 61.50 1378 Yes

1353 19257595 NUSRAT JAHAN MORIOM MD. HABIBUR RAHAMAN 45.25 8949 Yes

1354 19257599 MAHIMA MISHU MD. MONIR HOSSAIN BAPARY 41.50 11940 Yes

1355 19257606 FARZANA SULTANA AKTER HASAN 46.00 8455 Yes

1356 19257650 ERIN JAMAN MD. NURUJJAMAN KHALIFA 46.00 8453 Yes

1357 19257654 MD. TAHIDUL ISLAM ABIR ABDUL KALAM AZAD 51.75 4842 Yes
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